
Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     GREGORY ROUAULT        M25-29         1/0       27:48        4:16       49:23        0:51       44:23        1:59     2:06:41
2     JESSE THOMAS           M25-29         2/0       30:02        4:18       49:05        1:03       44:06        1:51     2:08:34
3     TEAM DETERMINATION     CorpMal        1/0       27:55        4:22       47:58        0:49       50:34        2:07     2:11:38
4     TEAM PARTHENON         CorpMal        2/0       31:17        4:28       49:54        0:47       49:52        2:03     2:16:18
5     TEAM GO FOR IT SPORTS  CorpMal        3/0       27:01        4:32       53:47        0:55       50:57        2:21     2:17:12
6     GREGORY AHLBACH        M25-29         3/0       28:07        5:03       53:54        1:15       49:10        2:01     2:17:29
7     ALBERT BOYCE           M40-44         1/0       27:45        5:17       53:11        1:10       50:13        2:17     2:17:36
8     JIMMY DAVIS            M30-34         1/0       31:52        5:14       50:37        1:09       49:01        2:07     2:17:53
9     TEAM A                 CorpMal        4/0       31:24        6:44       53:54        0:48       45:35        2:16     2:18:25
10    TEAM STANFORD TRIATHLO CorpMal        5/0       35:28        5:02       52:33        0:40       44:51        2:02     2:18:34
11    JOHN REBACK            M35-39         1/0       29:03        4:32       53:35        0:52       50:45        2:34     2:18:47
12    TODD HINDERS           M35-39         2/0       27:06        5:15       53:03        1:23       52:31        2:24     2:19:18
13    KEITH RYAN             M20-24         1/0       25:29        4:44       55:33        1:22       52:40        2:19     2:19:48
14    JASON CAMPBELL         M45-49         1/0       29:50        4:49       52:30        1:36       51:09        2:13     2:19:54
15    COREY FARRELL          M17-19         1/0       31:02        4:49       51:27        0:54       51:44        2:34     2:19:56
16    MIREK BORUTA           M25-29         4/0       31:09        5:07       53:14        1:02       49:42        2:18     2:20:14
17    JEREMY ALDEN           M30-34         2/0       28:59        4:33       53:28        1:07       52:41        2:17     2:20:48
18    CHRISTOPHER THOMAS     M35-39         3/0       32:40        4:57       51:57        1:03       50:24        2:19     2:21:01
19    J.J. KAYE              M20-24         2/0       27:44        4:51       56:22        0:59       51:34        2:21     2:21:30
20    JOHN MADDEN            M30-34         3/0       32:36        5:08       52:24        1:23       50:04        1:53     2:21:35
21    LUIS BENAVIDES         M25-29         5/0       27:49        8:08       53:09        0:47       51:50        2:40     2:21:43
22    TEAM POSSABILITIES     Open Ma        1/0       30:03        5:53       52:55        0:49       52:06        2:23     2:21:46
23    CHRISTOPHE JOUFFRET    M40-44         2/0       30:16        5:47       52:21        1:34       51:59        2:19     2:21:57
24    DAVID KANE             M35-39         4/0       30:40        5:27       52:39        1:30       51:47        2:25     2:22:03
25    EMILIO DE SOTO         M45-49         2/0       29:59        5:25       53:11        1:24       52:27        2:30     2:22:26
26    PETER BOWDEN           M30-34         4/0       30:19        5:19       51:39        1:24       53:46        2:21     2:22:27
27    ARMANDO GACARRAGA      M30-34         5/0       30:22        5:21       52:30        1:23       53:06        2:23     2:22:42
28    MICHAEL PUZEN          M25-29         6/0       34:09        8:34       52:31        1:17       46:17        1:55     2:22:48
29    COLIN WOLFE            M25-29         7/0       34:10        8:34       52:31        1:16       46:18        1:55     2:22:49
30    BRIAN SCOTT            M30-34         6/0       31:59        5:43       54:16        1:11       50:15        2:19     2:23:24
31    RICARDO PROBERT        M40-44         3/0       29:31        5:52       52:44        1:18       54:14        2:45     2:23:39
32    GREG TAYLER            M40-44         4/0       28:48        7:29       52:55        1:29       53:01        2:25     2:23:42
33    TEAM B                 CorpMal        6/0       33:49        4:56       53:27        0:47       50:49        2:10     2:23:48
34    TEAM STANFORD JIFIK    CorpMal        7/0       34:04        5:04       54:08        0:43       50:19        2:08     2:24:18
35    MARK ORWAT             M35-39         5/0       31:30        5:16       54:15        1:01       52:20        2:33     2:24:22
36    VAN MCCARTY            M35-39         6/0       33:45        8:16       51:13        1:50       50:03        2:05     2:25:07
37    MATT MALLET            M30-34         7/0       33:39        5:28       54:52        0:58       50:30        2:08     2:25:27
38    JAMES WUESTE           M25-29         8/0       32:47        5:24       52:33        1:10       53:40        2:17     2:25:34
39    MITCH WEST             M35-39         7/0       31:34        6:16       54:25        1:05       52:24        2:24     2:25:44
40    ANDREW ROTHFEDER       M35-39         8/0       36:45        7:27                               59:45        2:42     2:25:59
41    GORDON WITHERS         M20-24         3/0       29:00        5:07       55:24        1:21       55:24        2:34     2:26:16
42    IAN RAY                M40-44         5/0       30:56        4:58       52:48        1:18       56:32        2:30     2:26:32
43    BRENDAN CORCORAN       M30-34         8/0       33:35        5:14       54:28        1:07       52:15        2:29     2:26:39
44    ANDY SCHMITZ           M30-34         9/0       31:25        4:35       53:53        1:07       55:45        2:46     2:26:45
45    ANDREAS WOLF           M30-34        10/0       29:23        5:35       56:42        1:33       53:45        2:25     2:26:58
46    TEAM THE GINGERBREAD M Open Ma        2/0       29:59        5:58       53:49        0:54       56:18        2:50     2:26:58
47    ROB MCLENDON           M25-29         9/0       32:37        5:10                               53:36        2:30     2:27:22
48    TEAM STANFORD WOMEN    CorpFem        1/0       30:22        5:14       52:41        0:44       58:31        2:40     2:27:32
49    STEVEN CHAVEZ          M50-54         1/0       31:53        6:12       55:06        1:48       52:33        2:30     2:27:32
50    TEAM BGI ONE           CorpMal        8/0       27:51        4:41     1:05:39        0:55       48:38        2:16     2:27:44
51    JOHN BAKER             M35-39         9/0       33:39        5:14       55:35        1:15       52:01        2:27     2:27:44
52    DEAN HARPER            M50-54         2/0       28:58        6:22       53:12        1:16       57:57        2:32     2:27:45
53    KEVIN DESSART          M35-39        10/0       33:08        6:21       53:02        1:25       53:51        2:22     2:27:47
54    SHOWKY KALDAWY         M35-39        11/0       32:06        5:07       55:02        1:17       55:04        2:29     2:28:36
55    TEAM C                 CorpMal        9/0       31:54        5:27       55:34        0:52       54:53        2:20     2:28:40
56    GARY TAYLOR            M40-44         6/0       31:31        5:34       55:55        1:28       54:17        2:42     2:28:45
57    DAVID REID             M30-34        11/0       27:10        5:02       55:39        1:21       59:43        2:33     2:28:55
58    DAVID YOCKELSON        M40-44         7/0       35:15        7:27       53:12        1:30       51:44        2:29     2:29:08
59    BRIAN FONG             M50-54         3/0       29:04        5:46       54:34        1:43       58:07        2:23     2:29:14
60    JORG HEINEMANN         M40-44         8/0       34:48        6:00       54:37        1:15       52:48        1:40     2:29:28
61    SHANE HOLLIDAY         M30-34        12/0       32:37        4:38       55:10        1:15       56:09        2:43     2:29:49
62    TEAM UPSTATE           Open Mi        1/0       30:27        4:46       57:41        0:51       56:07        2:48     2:29:52
63    STEVE OFFERMAN         M40-44         9/0       32:55        6:08       53:19        1:18       56:18        2:40     2:29:58
64    MIKE PRITCHARD         M40-44        10/0       34:37        6:02       53:59        1:24       54:03        2:18     2:30:05
65    TEAM APOLLO IV         Open Ma        3/0       28:32        5:50     1:03:41        1:02       51:01        2:07     2:30:06
66    MIKE MCCARTHY          M35-39        12/0       33:59        6:28       51:17        1:20       57:34        2:47     2:30:38
67    CRISTIANO GLORIA       M30-34        13/0       32:46        5:30       56:50        1:25       54:08        2:20     2:30:39
68    BILLY HART             M35-39        13/0       34:19        5:46       54:52        0:56       54:49        2:34     2:30:42
69    JAY CALVERT            M30-34        14/0       27:13        5:39       59:43        1:04       57:11        2:35     2:30:50
70    JAMES MORAND           M45-49         3/0       32:20        6:46       55:33        1:24       54:47        2:44     2:30:50
71    CLIFF GOLDSTEIN        M20-24         4/0       31:58        5:23       55:46        1:15       56:30        2:25     2:30:52
72    LAUREN HARRISON        F30-34         1/0       33:11        5:12       56:12        1:24       54:55        2:38     2:30:54
73    DREW MAGILL            M40-44        11/0       33:23        7:26       52:41        1:23       56:02        2:24     2:30:55
74    THOMAS KNAUER          M45-49         4/0       32:30        5:25       54:43        1:20       56:59        2:19     2:30:57
75    BRANDON BASSO          M20-24         5/0       35:10        5:36       55:09        1:20       53:44        2:24     2:30:59
76    TOM TRAUGER            M40-44        12/0       32:49        6:28       54:22        1:27       56:08        2:36     2:31:14
77    CHARLES MACINTOSH      M30-34        15/0       31:47        5:25       54:17        1:40       58:09        2:24     2:31:18
78    PAUL BAKERMAN          M50-54         4/0       32:35        6:21       54:34        1:40       56:10        2:25     2:31:20
79    HOLGER BECKMANN        M40-44        13/0       34:34        5:39       53:54        1:34       55:40        2:06     2:31:21
80    CRAIG MCKINLAY         M35-39        14/0       36:15        6:50       52:44        1:40       54:07        2:23     2:31:36
81    GREG SAKZEWSKI         M25-29         0/0       34:07        5:51       54:09        1:10       56:30        2:23     2:31:47
82    CHARLES PEGG           M35-39        15/0       31:32        6:26       54:59        1:23       57:32        2:41     2:31:52
83    ANDY ZOLDAK            M35-39        16/0       32:48        5:36       55:23        1:20       56:52        2:46     2:31:59
84    TEAM GO DOG GO         CorpMal       10/0       33:51        5:03       54:24        0:58       57:51        2:51     2:32:07
85    CHRISTIAN ISAKSON      M30-34        16/0       33:49        6:14       56:05        1:29       54:31        2:43     2:32:08
86    PAUL STOCKAMORE        M25-29        11/0       33:38        5:35       56:15        1:38       55:03        2:31     2:32:09
87    CHARLES VAZAC          M25-29        12/0       34:00        6:07       55:06        2:01       55:03        2:33     2:32:17
88    BROCK WOODARD          M35-39        17/0       33:10        5:56       57:11        1:25       54:45        2:33     2:32:27
89    ZACHARY STASZAK        M25-29        13/0       35:38        5:29       53:09        1:41       56:35        2:22     2:32:32
90    TOBIAS PEGGS           M35-39        18/0       33:37        5:31       56:00        1:01       56:23        2:21     2:32:32
91    ALEXANDER ROMANCZUK    M45-49         5/0       34:14        5:57       55:43        1:25       55:17        2:27     2:32:36
92    TEAM TOYOTA ENDURANCE  CorpMix        1/0       27:45        5:18       58:57        1:09       59:29        2:54     2:32:38
93    JOSHUA FITCHITT        M30-34        17/0       35:31        5:43       56:16        1:15       54:00        2:45     2:32:45
94    KEVIN MCCARTHY         M35-39        19/0       30:24        5:21     1:00:19        1:13       55:32        2:58     2:32:49
95    LOCHLAINN O' SHEA      M30-34        18/0       34:42        6:12       55:09        1:10       55:37        2:37     2:32:50
96    CHRIS SINKOVICH        M30-34        19/0       28:50        5:39       57:38        1:08       59:59        2:48     2:33:14
97    ERIK MULLER            M35-39        20/0       32:43        8:01       55:19        1:46       55:27        2:32     2:33:16
98    JOHN VRIONIS           M30-34        20/0       32:42        5:39       55:54        1:29       57:42        2:48     2:33:26
99    WOODY NOLEEN           M50-54         5/0       33:14        6:11       55:21        1:14       57:33        2:41     2:33:33
100   RACHEL RODRIGUEZ       F30-34         2/0       33:50        5:31       56:20        1:19       56:35        2:33     2:33:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   JON BROWN              M50-54         6/0       31:48        7:15       56:00        1:27       57:15        2:44     2:33:45
102   CHRIS CASWELL          M40-44        14/0       32:25        7:32       53:54        1:50       55:19        2:36     2:31:00
102   JEFF RICHARDS          M35-39        21/0       33:31        6:22       57:17        1:20       55:17        2:40     2:33:47
103   TEAM G                 CorpMal       11/0       32:50        4:51       59:47        0:53       55:36        2:40     2:33:57
104   TEAM BETA BREAKERS     CorpMix        2/0       33:41        7:17       56:38        0:59       55:24        2:22     2:33:59
105   ED BAGLEY              M25-29        14/0       32:47        5:34       55:46        1:17       58:53        2:19     2:34:17
106   OLIVER KNOWLTON        M45-49         6/0       34:14        7:09       57:39        1:48       53:35        2:28     2:34:25
107   CLINT MAXWELL          M35-39        22/0       32:19        7:25       56:54        1:21       56:26        2:47     2:34:25
108   JOE ROTHER             M45-49         7/0       30:32        7:26       58:03        1:34       57:04        2:27     2:34:39
109   TEAM DISCO INFERNO     Open Mi        2/0       30:17        6:47       58:29        0:53       58:23        2:58     2:34:49
110   TEAM WYOMING SPORTS    Open Ma        4/0       27:30        6:03     1:00:52        1:00       59:27        2:58     2:34:52
111   MICHAEL MCGROARTY      M30-34        21/0       37:16        5:59       53:06        1:24       57:22        2:38     2:35:07
112   ERIC PROSNITZ          M40-44        14/0       30:42        5:56       58:15        1:16       58:59        2:24     2:35:08
113   JEFF LOUTIT            M50-54         7/0       32:43        6:10       56:43        1:33       58:26        2:33     2:35:35
114   TEAM BROADCOM          CorpMix        3/0       30:43        5:13     1:00:40        1:15       58:04        3:01     2:35:55
115   MICHAEL GAYDA          M40-44        15/0       34:02        7:00       55:32        2:27       56:56        2:37     2:35:57
116   BRAD MILLER            M40-44        16/0       30:39        6:39       58:43        1:43       58:18        2:50     2:36:02
117   MARK MCKEE             M50-54         8/0       33:13        7:48       57:04        1:16       56:42        2:42     2:36:03
118   BRUCE GRAY             M40-44        17/0       31:00        6:25       58:33        1:33       58:33        2:40     2:36:04
119   ROB JAMES              M35-39        23/0       33:04        5:41       58:39        1:16       57:25        2:43     2:36:05
120   NATHAN BROWN           M30-34        22/0       34:46        6:47       54:50        1:19       58:24        2:48     2:36:06
121   JOHN SIMPSON           M30-34        23/0       32:37        5:09     1:02:17        1:02       55:01        2:44     2:36:06
122   TAJ HUDSON             M35-39        24/0       32:07        7:04       55:57        1:30       59:30        2:48     2:36:08
123   SIERRA SNYDER          F30-34         3/0       30:26        5:41       57:39        1:21     1:01:01        3:07     2:36:08
124   ROGER TURPIN           M35-39        25/0       37:05        6:13       55:33        2:00       55:18        2:34     2:36:09
125   JUAN MANUEL PINEDO     M40-44        18/0       33:03        6:35       57:36        1:16       57:45        2:46     2:36:15
126   KYLE RYAN              M17-19         2/0       29:11        5:48       58:30        1:08     1:01:41        2:59     2:36:18
127   TEAM STANFORD LEET     CorpMal       12/0       30:54        4:51     1:06:20        0:54       53:26        2:31     2:36:25
128   MIKE GERENCSER         M40-44        19/0       33:29        6:32       56:52        1:31       58:03        2:16     2:36:27
129   BRIAN KANE             M25-29        15/0       28:07        6:35       58:53        1:17     1:01:39        3:06     2:36:31
130   CHRIS WAUGH            M30-34        24/0       36:07        6:41       55:07        2:01       56:36        2:27     2:36:32
131   GEOFFREY CLAUSS        M30-34        25/0       33:01        4:54       57:35        1:06       59:56        2:40     2:36:32
132   JASON BRITTON          M25-29        16/0       31:29        5:21       59:58        1:24       58:22        2:37     2:36:34
133   ANTHONY PACE           M40-44        20/0       32:13        6:29       55:45        1:31     1:00:36        2:51     2:36:34
134   JEREMY OURY            M40-44        21/0       36:49        5:32       56:35        0:57       56:42        2:45     2:36:35
135   TEAM ARUP NINJA GUYS   Open Ma        5/0       31:14        5:03     1:03:42        1:13       55:25        2:36     2:36:37
136   EDWARD TISCHBERN       M45-49         8/0       31:03        6:41       57:19        1:24     1:00:12        2:49     2:36:39
137   MATTHEW ESH            M35-39        26/0       31:45        7:33       55:40        2:03       59:39        2:54     2:36:40
138   KIRK WOOD-GAINES       M45-49         9/0       32:28        7:12       56:42        1:24       58:57        2:45     2:36:43
139   JOSEPH IMBRIACO        M20-24         6/0       38:31        6:45       55:44        1:27       54:17        2:28     2:36:44
140   TEAM FCA ENDURANCE     Open Mi        3/0       32:24        5:18       58:33        0:57       59:33        2:51     2:36:45
141   JASON WALENTA          M35-39        27/0       33:07        6:38       56:48        1:49       58:24        2:34     2:36:46
142   BRENT LODER            M30-34        26/0       29:54        6:10     1:00:03        1:29       59:13        2:51     2:36:49
143   WAYNE SPAULDING        M40-44        22/0       30:51        6:50       56:11        1:25     1:01:32        2:51     2:36:49
144   JEAN-CLAUDE CONSTANDSE M30-34        27/0       35:05        6:08       54:42        1:08       59:52        2:47     2:36:55
145   ERIN REED              F30-34         4/0       30:36        6:21       58:45        1:09     1:00:07        2:58     2:36:58
146   KARIN LINNER           F30-34         5/0       31:44        6:14       58:05        1:09       59:47        2:56     2:36:59
147   GEOFFREY FARRELL       M45-49        10/0       32:57        7:01       57:50        2:16       56:55        2:39     2:36:59
148   JENNY FLETCHER         F30-34         6/0       32:53        5:44       56:50        1:41     1:00:10        3:02     2:37:18
149   BRIAN MCDONALD         M35-39        28/0       34:33        6:16       56:29        1:19       58:43        2:39     2:37:20
150   MICHAEL MAMALES        M40-44        23/0       35:05        7:20       53:45        1:21       59:49        2:43     2:37:20
151   J.P. SULPIZIO          M40-44        24/0       35:16        6:40       56:37        1:28       57:21        2:33     2:37:22
152   KURT JOHNSON           M50-54         9/0       32:16        6:33       58:20        1:15       59:03        2:49     2:37:27
153   BRIAN NELSON           M35-39        29/0       38:37        6:08       56:44        1:30       54:31        2:27     2:37:30
154   DOUG LAMOTT            M45-49        11/0       34:08        7:03       58:13        1:23       56:43        2:42     2:37:30
155   JOHN RYAN              M45-49        12/0       35:48        5:47       56:13        1:40       58:06        2:29     2:37:34
156   MARK FREELAND          M35-39        30/0       31:04        6:40     1:00:31        1:02       58:23        2:49     2:37:40
157   KEEGAN MCNAMARA        M30-34        28/0       29:34        6:45       58:53        1:19     1:01:23        2:55     2:37:54
158   LESTER ROBBINS         M40-44        25/0       34:20        6:42       58:56        1:13       56:47        2:38     2:37:58
159   ERIC HOFFMAN           M35-39        31/0       31:54        7:15       59:36        1:53       57:26        2:25     2:38:04
160   TIM JOHNSON            M30-34        29/0       33:33        6:58       54:44        1:57     1:00:56        2:58     2:38:08
161   NICK ALDEN             M25-29        17/0       32:53        5:56       58:00        1:24     1:00:00        2:38     2:38:13
162   KAILAND COSGROVE       F17-19         1/0       33:19        6:38       59:45        1:14       57:18        2:57     2:38:14
163   JUSTIN WASIELEWSKI     M30-34        30/0       34:02        6:37       59:21        1:32       56:42        2:29     2:38:14
164   ROBERT ADAMS           M50-54        10/0       33:07        6:37       56:52        1:55       59:47        2:46     2:38:18
165   JEFF KELLEY            M35-39        32/0       35:26        6:38       56:45        1:11       58:21        2:34     2:38:21
166   RAY MINA               M35-39        33/0                               56:14        1:11       59:34        2:53     2:38:23
167   JOSIAH MUELLER         M25-29        18/0       38:00        7:24       55:23        1:03       56:34        2:36     2:38:24
168   DAN DELEHANTY          M40-44        26/0       40:09        6:43       54:15        1:27       55:57        2:37     2:38:31
169   JESSE SUND             M30-34        31/0       35:15        6:48       55:43        1:34       59:13        3:15     2:38:33
170   TIM KULAK              M30-34        32/0       33:56        8:41       55:43        1:50       58:25        2:53     2:38:35
171   ASHLEY WOOD            F35-39         1/0       33:03        6:58       58:22        1:43       58:32        2:43     2:38:38
172   JAKE MARTINI           M20-24         7/0       34:58        5:57       58:32        1:09       58:03        2:27     2:38:39
173   SHERWICK MIN           M40-44        27/0       33:24        6:49       57:51        1:30       59:14        2:51     2:38:48
174   JEFF FAGNAN            M35-39        34/0       32:07        6:24       57:05        1:44     1:01:29        2:42     2:38:49
175   MARK FEWELL            M40-44        28/0       30:49        6:56     1:03:56        1:17       55:55        2:45     2:38:53
176   PEDRO FREITAS          M30-34        33/0       32:40        6:25       58:03        1:20     1:00:25        2:55     2:38:53
177   BRETT TANABE           M40-44        29/0       31:51        6:49       59:56        1:39       58:39        2:45     2:38:54
178   TEAM D                 CorpMal       13/0       32:25        5:32       57:36        0:49     1:02:45        3:03     2:39:07
179   KURT ALDERWEIRELDT     M40-44        30/0       40:08        7:51       54:36        1:48       54:45        2:13     2:39:08
180   TEAM WEYHRAUCH         Open Ma        6/0       32:01        4:40     1:01:22        0:56     1:00:11        2:11     2:39:10
181   JAMES GROSS            M50-54        11/0       30:53        7:21       59:43        1:42       59:34        3:01     2:39:13
182   MICKEY EDLIN           M25-29        19/0       34:44        5:59       58:31        1:18       58:45        2:48     2:39:17
183   PABLO STERN            M25-29        20/0       37:28        6:02       57:46        1:17       56:46        2:36     2:39:19
184   MARK HARRAST           M35-39        35/0       33:54        5:51     1:01:55        1:17       56:24        2:54     2:39:21
185   CRAIG PARKER           M45-49        13/0       36:50                                                                 2:39:22
186   ROBERT HOCKLEY         M40-44        31/0       34:14        7:13       57:21        1:20       59:14        2:49     2:39:22
187   BRIAN MCCUNE           M30-34        34/0       30:59        5:30       58:17        1:23     1:03:29        2:55     2:39:38
188   REID WEBER             M25-29        21/0       37:30        6:33       56:36        1:40       57:22        2:49     2:39:41
189   DAVID FILLER           M45-49        14/0       33:52        6:50       58:17        1:43       59:13        2:49     2:39:55
190   BOUKER POOL            M35-39        36/0       31:57        6:50       55:59        2:34     1:02:37        2:45     2:39:57
191   KEVIN MCPEEK           M40-44        32/0       33:04        7:10       58:40        1:25       59:41        2:35     2:40:00
192   MICHAEL COWDEN         M40-44        33/0       31:05        7:03       56:31        1:34     1:03:49        2:42     2:40:02
193   MICHAEL HOFFART        M35-39        37/0       33:37        7:19       59:13        1:35       58:25        2:24     2:40:09
194   JOE TYSOE              M35-39        38/0       36:02        6:43       58:43        2:05       56:38        3:14     2:40:11
195   KATHY WINKLER          F40-44         1/0       32:25        6:17     1:01:27        1:21       58:42        2:42     2:40:12
196   WILLIE STEWART         MPChlg         1/0       41:45        5:59       56:32        1:49       54:10        2:23     2:40:15
197   EILEEN SWANSON         F30-34         7/0       30:51        5:35     1:00:21        1:09     1:02:25        3:07     2:40:21
198   JAY KUDERKA            M35-39        39/0       36:19        8:14       56:39        1:38       57:33        2:54     2:40:23
199   SCOTT STALLWOOD        M40-44        34/0       30:29        7:35     1:00:29        1:40     1:00:13        2:53     2:40:26
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
200   ROBERT NACHATILO       M35-39        40/0       37:11        6:04       56:24        1:11       59:39        2:43     2:40:29
201   MARY CATE OPILA        F25-29         1/0       33:32        6:05     1:00:18        1:12       59:25        2:48     2:40:32
202   TIMOTHY BELL           M40-44        35/0       32:04        8:06       58:49        2:02       59:40        3:05     2:40:41
203   PETER DAVIS            M40-44        36/0                               58:51        2:14       57:57        2:30     2:40:41
204   DAVID CHRISTIAN        M35-39        41/0       34:33        7:21     1:00:49        1:45       56:15        2:44     2:40:43
205   JOHN FINLEY            M35-39        42/0       32:47        7:01     1:00:04        1:41       59:12        3:02     2:40:45
206   BRIAN COATES           M35-39        43/0       34:55        7:22       58:46        1:26       58:21        2:52     2:40:50
207   MATTHEW BARGER         M50-54        12/0       33:38        7:48       55:07        1:46     1:02:32        2:39     2:40:51
208   ROBERT GREAVES         M40-44        37/0       33:05        6:43       59:19        1:30     1:00:20        2:41     2:40:57
209   JULIA PURRINGTON       F30-34         8/0       33:22        5:53       58:55        1:23     1:01:25        2:43     2:40:58
210   JOHN CLAUSS            M35-39        44/0       33:01        6:59       57:48        1:34     1:01:45        2:56     2:41:07
211   SEAMUS MCMAHON         M45-49        15/0                               57:20        1:40       58:18        2:38     2:41:11
212   JEFF PATRICK           M45-49        16/0       34:46        6:56       58:24        2:16       58:56        2:39     2:41:18
213   NOAH HUDSON            M30-34        35/0       35:33        7:22       57:06        1:51       59:27        2:37     2:41:19
214   THOMAS ROSZKO          M35-39        45/0       33:59        6:37     1:01:42        1:05       58:07        2:57     2:41:30
215   THOMAS KIERNAN         M35-39        46/0       35:04        5:57       58:13        1:27     1:00:56        2:58     2:41:37
216   BROCK VAUGHN           M40-44        38/0       34:45        7:58       58:14        1:37       59:07        2:54     2:41:41
217   DIXON KUGLIN           M30-34        36/0       36:51        6:53       58:23        1:34       58:03        2:38     2:41:44
218   PAUL ANDREAS           M30-34        37/0       34:42        8:24       56:11        1:21     1:01:06        2:27     2:41:44
219   BILLY HARLLEE          M30-34        38/0       31:47        5:52       56:23        1:26     1:06:17        2:57     2:41:45
220   BOBBY MCKEE            M55-59         1/0       35:26        6:54       59:36        1:14       58:40        2:50     2:41:50
221   TEAM ITRI BGI          CorpMix        4/0       32:16        6:51     1:00:31        0:59     1:01:16        3:04     2:41:53
222   TIMOTHY HENNESSY       M40-44        39/0       28:34        8:04     1:01:23        1:44     1:02:09        2:56     2:41:54
223   WYETH HUNNABLE         M40-44        40/0       35:09        7:11       58:46        2:00       58:51        2:51     2:41:57
224   DARRREN EKLUND         M35-39        47/0       34:06        7:14       58:37        1:43     1:00:18        2:57     2:41:58
225   MICHAEL BENEDICT       M40-44        41/0       33:00        5:49       59:02        1:44     1:02:26        2:48     2:42:01
226   WARREN SELKO           M35-39        48/0       35:05        6:00       59:28        1:20     1:00:11        3:07     2:42:04
227   ALLISON ZAMANIAN       F35-39         2/0       27:43        6:37     1:03:56        1:05     1:02:47        2:57     2:42:08
228   ROBERT GIGLIO          M35-39        49/0       31:39        6:36     1:01:38        1:28     1:00:49        2:59     2:42:10
229   KATHERINE WARD         F30-34         9/0       35:08        6:27       57:38        1:51     1:01:07        2:58     2:42:11
230   TEAM E                 CorpFem        2/0       34:53        5:19       59:29        0:51     1:01:45        3:09     2:42:17
231   LUKE O'REILLY          M25-29        22/0       32:08        6:33       57:48        1:18     1:04:31        3:02     2:42:18
232   EDWARD FORD            M35-39        50/0       33:54        6:32       57:47        1:33     1:02:33        2:16     2:42:19
233   KEITH MCDONALD         M40-44        42/0       34:58        6:27       57:06        2:01     1:01:48        2:45     2:42:20
234   MICHAEL FEARY          M35-39        51/0       32:03        9:03     1:00:37        1:55       58:45        2:49     2:42:23
235   DANIEL ZASTROW         M20-24         8/0       31:13        5:46       58:55        1:37     1:04:55        3:07     2:42:26
236   STAN GARLAND           M40-44        43/0       35:13        6:04       57:40        1:07     1:02:24        2:59     2:42:28
237   MARC RUBIN             M40-44        44/0       32:42        6:59       55:06        2:06     1:05:37        3:03     2:42:30
238   ROBERT WALLACE         M45-49        17/0       34:36        7:40       57:28        1:56     1:00:51        2:52     2:42:31
239   DAN MOSHER             M35-39        52/0       32:01        7:02     1:00:08        1:59     1:01:26        2:41     2:42:36
240   WESLEY BROWN           M25-29        23/0       31:17        6:28       58:49        1:24     1:04:39        2:56     2:42:37
241   JAY CRABTREE           M40-44        45/0       34:51        6:39       59:12        1:23     1:00:34        2:53     2:42:39
242   TAMARA PRESSER         F20-24         1/0       32:43        5:47     1:01:25        1:20     1:01:26        2:51     2:42:41
243   CHRIS KASTER           M35-39        53/0       35:11        7:30       58:24        1:16     1:00:26        3:00     2:42:47
244   KEITH WILSON           M40-44        46/0       32:33        7:25       59:01        1:56     1:01:54        3:04     2:42:49
245   SAMANTHA CAREY         F30-34        10/0       31:00        6:02     1:00:27        1:38     1:03:43        3:23     2:42:50
246   TEAM SHAPE UP SF       CorpMix        5/0       37:53        7:31       58:30        0:53       58:05        2:18     2:42:52
247   STEVEN WADE            M45-49        18/0       34:21        8:12       59:17        1:52       59:10        2:42     2:42:52
248   MARK AIZENBERG         M35-39        54/0       34:01        7:17       57:08        2:16     1:02:11        2:57     2:42:53
249   SLAWOMIR SZULC         M30-34        39/0       37:36        6:36       58:08        1:37       58:56        2:47     2:42:53
250   GARY ONG               M35-39        55/0       34:42        7:15       57:01        2:09     1:01:47        2:26     2:42:54
251   BRIAN HELTEMES         M30-34        40/0       36:45        7:14     1:01:50        1:58       55:19        3:04     2:43:06
252   CHAD KROSSCHELL        M35-39        56/0       35:35        7:37       57:00        2:03     1:00:53        2:35     2:43:08
253   JIM MACLEOD            M40-44        47/0                               59:34        1:34       58:58        2:32     2:43:15
254   TIM LAVELLE            M55-59         2/0       32:25        7:28     1:00:12        1:53     1:01:18        2:53     2:43:16
255   MARK KIRTLAND          M45-49         0/0       30:45        8:06       57:04        1:36     1:05:50        3:19     2:43:21
256   WADE PITTS             M35-39        57/0       36:36        5:56       57:21        1:27     1:02:01        2:48     2:43:21
257   JAMES WERSAL           M40-44        48/0       34:41        6:41       58:44        1:12     1:02:08        2:37     2:43:26
258   DYLAN ROSS             M25-29        24/0       33:14        6:44       58:06        2:02     1:03:24        2:58     2:43:30
259   TODD BAILEY            M35-39        58/0       31:21        7:19     1:01:57        1:43     1:01:12        3:13     2:43:32
260   TOM BRUNO              M35-39        59/0       33:59        7:35       59:29        1:49     1:00:42        2:45     2:43:34
261   ERIC VOSS              M30-34        41/0       34:46        7:25       59:44        1:37     1:00:06        2:40     2:43:38
262   DAVID MCCULLEY         M30-34        42/0       34:13        8:10       57:45        1:52     1:01:39        2:32     2:43:39
263   PHILIP GORMLEY         M45-49        20/0       31:08        8:31       57:24        1:43     1:04:59        2:47     2:43:45
264   GARRETT ROGREN         M17-19         3/0       31:30        6:05     1:01:56        1:30     1:02:45        2:52     2:43:46
265   DAVID FOSTER           M35-39        60/0       34:28        7:45       58:55        1:43     1:00:56        2:58     2:43:47
266   REID SWANSON           M35-39        61/0       33:48        6:00       58:25        1:01     1:04:34        3:04     2:43:48
267   KRISTIN BRINK          F25-29         2/0       32:35        6:32     1:00:39        1:18     1:02:45        3:03     2:43:49
268   KIM PATRICK            M40-44        49/0       31:58        8:12       58:44        1:32     1:03:24        2:39     2:43:50
269   ANGELICA VARGAS        F30-34        11/0       30:27        5:57     1:01:43        1:25     1:04:19        3:07     2:43:51
270   TEAM MERRILL LYNCH     Open Mi        4/0       31:28        6:39     1:01:31        0:55     1:03:18        2:57     2:43:51
271   DAVID ALYEA            M40-44        50/0       34:09        7:31       58:26        1:20     1:02:25        2:54     2:43:51
272   TEAM RECOVOX           Open Mi        5/0       37:02        7:06       59:42        2:17       57:44        2:36     2:43:51
273   BRIAN WILHITE          M40-44        51/0       34:08        7:45       58:47        1:50     1:01:33        3:01     2:44:03
274   DARIO VALERIANO        M35-39        62/0       39:18        6:28       58:27        1:23       58:28        2:51     2:44:04
275   RICHARD MARTINEZ       M35-39        63/0       36:54        7:37       57:44        1:29     1:00:27        2:47     2:44:11
276   TIMOTHY NIELSEN        M45-49        21/0       32:06        7:37       57:14        1:30     1:05:45        3:05     2:44:12
277   PAUL MOYLAN            M45-49        22/0       35:25        5:26     1:00:10        1:36     1:01:35        2:50     2:44:12
278   JEREMY FORSTER         M25-29        25/0       37:21        7:53       58:36        1:26       59:03        2:53     2:44:19
279   JOHN LOSITO            M45-49        23/0       33:49        7:15     1:01:26        1:42     1:00:08        2:48     2:44:20
280   ADRIAN CARVALHO        M30-34        43/0       38:38        8:07       56:48        2:30       58:24        2:23     2:44:27
281   RICHARD SCHRAM         M55-59         3/0       29:43        7:06       59:10        1:34     1:06:57        3:04     2:44:30
282   TEAM LAST MINUTE       Open Ma        7/0       35:00        8:05       56:09        1:04     1:04:14        3:21     2:44:32
283   WHITNEY STROTZ         M35-39        64/0       32:53        6:41     1:00:13        1:31     1:03:21        2:56     2:44:39
284   KEENA SCHAERRER        F35-39         3/0       34:34        6:14     1:01:16        1:12     1:01:28        3:03     2:44:44
285   MARK GILBERT           M50-54        13/0       34:20        8:26       59:01        1:25     1:01:36        2:58     2:44:48
286   MATTHEW PATAKY         M40-44        52/0       31:03        7:11       57:24        1:36     1:07:40        2:54     2:44:54
287   PETER MCINTOSH         M45-49        24/0       33:57        7:27       58:41        1:49     1:03:02        3:01     2:44:56
288   RANDY BIGGS            M40-44        53/0       33:44        8:00     1:01:10        1:54     1:00:10        2:55     2:44:58
289   ANTONIO LLONA          M40-44        54/0       31:57        7:32       58:02        1:48     1:05:45        2:51     2:45:04
290   CHARLEY DEAN           M25-29        26/0       34:43        5:55     1:00:25        1:11     1:02:55        2:51     2:45:09
291   JIM ROTH               M40-44        55/0       30:37        7:34       59:49        2:05     1:05:04        2:54     2:45:09
292   KATHERINE EVANS        F35-39         4/0       35:45        7:05       58:25        1:41     1:02:15        3:04     2:45:11
293   ANIL JINA              M35-39        65/0       33:22        6:36     1:02:18        1:51     1:01:04        3:11     2:45:11
294   GARY SCHECHNER         M35-39        66/0       33:28        6:32       58:43        1:31     1:04:59        3:13     2:45:13
295   ARON COOPERMAN         M25-29        27/0       36:37        5:54       59:18        1:46     1:01:40        2:52     2:45:15
296   TEAM US UK             Open Ma        8/0       32:01        6:29     1:12:57        1:12       52:36        2:35     2:45:15
297   MARK HENCK             M40-44        56/0       36:37        7:46       59:11        1:52       59:52        2:50     2:45:18
298   EDWIN CASTILLO         M35-39        67/0       32:20        8:10     1:01:29        1:47     1:01:34        3:49     2:45:20
299   PETE BENNER            M35-39        68/0       34:47        6:59     1:01:00        1:25     1:01:16        3:06     2:45:27
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300   TEAM TENWALCAT         Open Mi        6/0       35:11        7:26       58:47        0:53     1:03:13        3:10     2:45:30
301   MATTHEW KAEA           M35-39        69/0       39:57        5:51       59:04        1:46       58:54        2:45     2:45:32
302   MARA RIEDEN            F30-34        12/0       32:53        6:53       58:50        2:02     1:04:55        3:15     2:45:33
303   AL MARVIN              M55-59         4/0                               57:51        1:55     1:03:04        2:48     2:45:34
304   PAT STACEY             M35-39        70/0       35:37        5:46       59:14        1:44     1:03:14        2:56     2:45:35
305   TEAM TRI SMITH BARNEY  CorpMal       14/0       33:23        5:52       55:00        0:56     1:10:28        3:36     2:45:39
306   TEAM CAF 2             MPChlg         2/0       35:09        4:32       53:35        0:57     1:11:33        4:00     2:45:46
307   DOUG DAIGLE            M35-39        71/0       34:42        7:08       58:53        1:46     1:03:20        2:58     2:45:49
308   JEFF GROUT             M35-39        72/0       33:04        6:09     1:00:18        1:02     1:05:21        3:03     2:45:54
309   ESTLIN RYDMAN          M25-29        28/0       36:52        8:03       59:38        1:14     1:00:09        2:25     2:45:56
310   TED LAMB               M40-44        57/0       37:55        8:11       58:11        1:49       59:51        2:39     2:45:57
311   TIM REIDY              M35-39        73/0       32:39        7:16       58:10        1:24     1:06:29        2:53     2:45:58
312   BRIAN WEST             M35-39        74/0       30:38        8:03       58:35        1:49     1:06:53        2:46     2:45:58
313   EMILY DAHM             F30-34        13/0       33:49        6:54       59:46        1:12     1:04:17        3:06     2:45:58
314   MICHAEL CONCANNON      M35-39        75/0       36:53        7:49       57:47        1:56     1:01:39        2:48     2:46:04
315   BUD PARER              M40-44        58/0       33:49        6:37       58:28        1:25     1:05:45        2:33     2:46:04
316   RUSS SILVESTRI         M45-49        25/0       32:52        6:27       56:37        1:55     1:08:15        3:16     2:46:06
317   VICTORIA TIASE         F30-34        14/0       37:13        6:31       59:15        1:55     1:01:13        3:05     2:46:07
318   TONY MENEGHETTI        M45-49        26/0       36:36        7:30       59:42        1:44     1:00:36        2:47     2:46:08
319   SCOTT CATHCART         M35-39        76/0                               58:53        2:21       58:31        2:38     2:46:09
320   TEAM TOYOTA            CorpMal       15/0       33:45        6:18       56:56        1:02     1:08:10        3:10     2:46:11
321   MICHAEL SPIERING       M45-49        27/0       37:47        7:07       58:53        1:45     1:00:40        2:34     2:46:12
322   RAY STAINBACK          M45-49        28/0       35:40        7:30     1:00:49        2:14     1:00:11        2:57     2:46:24
323   JUDSON COPELAND        M25-29        29/0       37:39        7:17       56:58        1:52     1:02:39        2:59     2:46:25
324   KEITH WALTON           M40-44        59/0       33:13        6:47     1:01:24        1:43     1:03:18        3:03     2:46:25
325   PEDRO TONDA            M35-39        77/0       35:38        8:13       53:26        2:01     1:07:16        2:46     2:46:34
326   KEVIN NOLEEN           M30-34        44/0       37:20        7:28     1:00:59        2:23       58:25        2:50     2:46:35
327   JASON ADANG            M35-39        78/0       35:28        6:25       59:12        1:27     1:04:18        3:26     2:46:50
328   JEANETTE SHELOW-MACDOU F40-44         2/0       33:27        6:41     1:00:36        1:41     1:04:26        3:03     2:46:51
329   KARL WATSON            M40-44        60/0       34:20        8:33       58:02        1:42     1:04:21        2:58     2:46:58
330   JOE GRUSSER            M40-44        61/0       34:55        7:38       57:34        1:37     1:05:19        3:21     2:47:03
331   TOM GUERIN             M50-54        14/0       32:58        6:49       59:32        2:03     1:05:41        3:16     2:47:03
332   GREGORY SORENSEN       M35-39        79/0       39:41        8:15       57:35        1:42       59:54        2:56     2:47:07
333   CHRISTOPHER KIELING    M30-34        45/0       33:29                                1:53     1:02:28        3:09     2:47:10
334   STEPHEN FLORES         M45-49         0/0       34:26        8:00     1:00:05        1:49     1:02:54        2:50     2:47:14
335   ALAN GOLDS             M45-49        30/0       37:00        7:15       58:43        1:56     1:02:24        3:00     2:47:18
336   DAVE REALE             M30-34        46/0       35:05        7:24       57:27        2:04     1:05:24        3:07     2:47:24
337   MICHELLE MILLS         F35-39         5/0       36:37        8:36     1:00:13        1:47     1:00:14        2:38     2:47:27
338   ANDREW STOKES          M40-44        62/0       34:19        7:04     1:02:03        1:24     1:02:37        2:58     2:47:27
339   MARTY LOBDELL          M40-44        63/0       34:19        7:00       58:43        2:25     1:05:10        2:46     2:47:37
340   JACKSON BENDER IV      M30-34        47/0       34:33        7:07     1:01:13        1:44     1:03:03        3:00     2:47:40
341   TEAM FIT2BETRI'D       CorpMix        6/0       37:03        7:26     1:02:13        0:57     1:00:05        3:00     2:47:44
342   MICHAEL HALPER         M45-49        31/0       34:35        7:43       59:05        2:07     1:04:19        3:06     2:47:49
343   JEROME NAPP            M50-54        15/0       36:17        8:24     1:00:44        2:11     1:00:17        2:40     2:47:53
344   CALEB WILLIS           M30-34        48/0       36:39        6:33       59:37        1:03     1:04:04        3:02     2:47:56
345   FLORIAN HEDWIG         M30-34        49/0       32:16        6:51     1:00:16        1:40     1:06:57        3:02     2:48:00
346   MICHAEL SCHIMPF        M40-44        64/0       34:00        6:42       59:50        1:49     1:05:43        3:07     2:48:04
347   CHAD CORRELL           M35-39        80/0       34:32        7:33       58:08        1:53     1:06:04        3:22     2:48:10
348   ALAN MORELLI           M45-49         0/0       33:49        7:13       59:30        1:25     1:06:15        3:21     2:48:12
349   PHILIP BREWER          M50-54        16/0       35:29        9:07       56:22        1:37     1:05:37        2:59     2:48:12
350   HEIDI TRUEBLOOD        F35-39         6/0       34:37        6:47     1:00:35        1:38     1:04:39        2:56     2:48:16
351   MATTHEW STERNI         M35-39        81/0       33:37        5:50     1:00:37        1:14     1:06:59        3:25     2:48:17
352   COREY BYRNE ROBERTS    M30-34        50/0       34:14        6:01       58:58        1:21     1:07:43        3:16     2:48:17
353   TEAM UK                Open Mi        7/0       33:49        7:54     1:02:47        1:00     1:02:47        3:03     2:48:17
354   KEVIN ASCHER           M35-39        82/0       34:50        6:52       59:23        1:20     1:05:53        3:11     2:48:18
355   JON CHRISTOPHERSON     M30-34        51/0       31:30        7:50     1:00:29        2:06     1:06:25        3:09     2:48:20
356   KIMBERLY FORD          F40-44         3/0       34:41        6:55       59:50        1:38     1:05:16        3:13     2:48:20
357   DIEGO RAGAZZO          M50-54        17/0       33:31        7:53     1:02:06        1:35     1:03:15        2:43     2:48:20
358   KERRI BRASS            M35-39        83/0       35:58        7:35     1:00:35        1:51     1:02:25        3:01     2:48:24
359   JOHN ARLEDGE           M35-39        84/0       35:12        6:52     1:01:03        1:17     1:04:05        3:19     2:48:29
360   SCOTT KOLLINS          M35-39        85/0       32:01        8:34     1:01:22        1:56     1:04:46        3:05     2:48:39
361   AARON FURLONG          M40-44        65/0       31:20        7:40     1:05:06        2:00     1:02:34        3:13     2:48:40
362   TEAM FIT               Open Mi        8/0       33:46        7:39     1:03:44        1:00     1:02:35        2:39     2:48:44
363   TONY FOTHERBY          M40-44        66/0       37:51        6:46       57:47        2:31     1:03:52        3:14     2:48:47
364   LAWSON WILLARD         M40-44        67/0       35:16       10:16     1:01:16        1:25     1:00:41        2:34     2:48:54
365   PATRICIA COLLINS       F35-39         7/0       33:09        6:51     1:01:28        1:40     1:05:47        2:51     2:48:55
366   AMY AUKSTIKALNIS       F40-44         4/0       32:35        6:34     1:04:10        1:25     1:04:18        3:23     2:49:02
367   KIRSTEN KEMPE          F40-44         5/0       34:38        7:39     1:04:24        1:24     1:00:59        3:09     2:49:04
368   TEAM SHANOSE           Open Ma        9/0                             1:07:09        1:02       53:25        2:56     2:49:10
369   TEAM OUT OF CONTROLLER CorpMix        7/0       46:21        8:02       52:35        0:57     1:01:16        3:08     2:49:11
370   JOE GRAND              M30-34        52/0       37:28        6:55       59:11        2:07     1:03:31        3:40     2:49:12
371   JOE TRABA              M35-39        86/0       40:06        8:15       59:05        1:52       59:55        2:52     2:49:13
372   NICOLAS FRIAS          M40-44        68/0       32:37        9:20       59:05        1:57     1:06:16        2:51     2:49:15
373   ANNIE MALOUIN          F30-34        15/0       37:57        7:14       59:39        1:43     1:02:49        2:40     2:49:22
374   ADAM WHATLEY           M30-34        53/0       36:17        7:58     1:00:58        2:36     1:01:34        2:56     2:49:23
375   DEREK DOWSETT          M35-39        87/0       33:23        8:36       58:45        2:20     1:06:25        3:06     2:49:29
376   BRENT HURST            M35-39        88/0                             1:02:26        1:50     1:01:53        3:13     2:49:32
377   RICHARD OMEARA         M40-44        69/0       36:54        8:29     1:00:39        1:53     1:01:37        2:23     2:49:32
378   ERIC SMITH             M35-39        89/0       33:12        8:06     1:00:08        2:05     1:06:03        2:55     2:49:34
379   CLARK PETERSON         M35-39        90/0       35:04        7:22     1:00:30        1:39     1:05:02        3:07     2:49:37
380   BILL HADLEY            M35-39        91/0       36:00        7:15       58:41        2:39     1:05:12        2:48     2:49:47
381   KEVIN SMITH            M30-34        54/0       35:52        6:56     1:01:16        1:27     1:04:23        2:53     2:49:54
382   STEVE BENT             M40-44        70/0       32:02        7:54     1:03:14        2:31     1:04:13        3:07     2:49:54
383   LA JUAN STEVENSON      F35-39         8/0       34:58        6:59     1:03:06        1:28     1:03:23        3:13     2:49:54
384   KIRK TANNER            M35-39        92/0       37:11        7:48     1:00:56        2:05     1:01:55        2:48     2:49:55
385   JACK FELLING           M25-29        30/0       34:52        6:57     1:06:53        1:49       59:24        2:55     2:49:55
386   BRIAN GILHOOLY         M35-39        93/0       30:42        6:13     1:06:34        1:46     1:04:43        3:11     2:49:58
387   CAROLYN HUTCHINS       F45-49         1/0       34:22        7:10     1:00:23        1:41     1:06:24        3:23     2:50:00
388   RALPH ECCLESTON        M40-44        71/0       36:04        7:10       59:20        1:40     1:05:47        3:08     2:50:01
389   MARK STREHLOW          M30-34        55/0       37:01        9:18     1:02:41        1:22       59:40        2:36     2:50:02
390   TEAM SVB               CorpMal       16/0       41:39        6:42       55:42        0:57     1:05:04        3:11     2:50:04
391   DERRICK POLLOCK        M35-39        94/0       34:58        7:59     1:02:59        1:51     1:02:20        3:18     2:50:07
392   KRIS MULLER            M30-34        56/0       33:52        6:43       57:49        1:53     1:09:52        3:23     2:50:09
393   LEIGHTON LORD          M40-44        72/0       35:50        8:38     1:01:41        1:41     1:02:28        3:03     2:50:18
394   JAMIE PATTERSON        F40-44         0/0       36:30        8:35       59:49        1:51     1:03:35        3:20     2:50:20
395   JOHN HOWARD            M50-54        18/0       36:51        8:16     1:01:53        2:18     1:01:02        2:32     2:50:20
396   TITO CRAIGE            M60-64         1/0       32:22        6:27     1:00:39        1:44     1:09:11        3:25     2:50:23
397   DAVID CROWTHER         M35-39        95/0       37:00        7:03       59:11        2:01     1:05:09        2:51     2:50:24
398   KEVIN HELLER           M45-49        33/0       30:10        7:52       59:20        2:08     1:10:56        3:07     2:50:26
399   CHARLES OLSON          M40-44        73/0       36:31        9:33     1:00:55        1:46     1:01:43        3:24     2:50:28
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Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
400   ROBERT MOODY           M40-44        74/0       37:23        8:53       59:45                                3:02     2:50:30
401   DARREN MCNALLY         M25-29        31/0       33:48        9:01       57:35        2:36     1:07:32        3:30     2:50:32
402   STEVEN OLIVER          M35-39        96/0       47:22        7:21       58:04        1:33       56:15        3:03     2:50:35
403   BILL OLLIVER           M45-49        34/0       38:27        9:32     1:01:54        2:13       58:34        2:21     2:50:40
404   ERICA FOX              F35-39         9/0       31:54        7:40     1:04:36        2:20     1:04:12        3:05     2:50:42
405   BLAIR FORD             M35-39        97/0       39:01        7:13       58:45        1:51     1:03:57        3:22     2:50:47
406   GEORGE SIMPSON         M30-34        57/0       34:46        6:36     1:02:30        1:24     1:05:35        3:15     2:50:51
407   JOHN MILLER            M35-39        98/0       38:12        7:49     1:00:36        2:19     1:01:55        3:07     2:50:51
408   JENNIFER PEARSALL      F30-34        16/0                             1:02:38        1:45     1:02:05        3:10     2:50:51
409   JOHN COFFEY            M50-54        19/0       36:19        8:03     1:01:12        1:48     1:03:32        3:04     2:50:54
410   TODD DESFOSSES         M40-44        75/0                             1:03:13        2:48     1:00:34        3:02     2:50:54
411   STEPHEN FLEMING        M40-44        76/0       34:44       10:44     1:02:20        2:27     1:00:41        2:51     2:50:56
412   SCOTT MUIR             M30-34        58/0       29:45        7:17     1:01:55        1:37     1:10:24        3:05     2:50:58
413   STEVE WHITE            M35-39        99/0       37:56        7:12       59:56        1:47     1:04:10        2:45     2:51:01
414   PETTER IVMARK          M25-29        32/0       34:41        7:09     1:01:28        1:34     1:06:10        3:20     2:51:02
415   JEFF BROUSSARD         M40-44        77/0       36:09        7:20       57:27        1:35     1:08:32        2:48     2:51:03
416   PHILIP SCOTT           M45-49        35/0       34:37        9:01       59:58        2:15     1:05:14        3:16     2:51:05
417   TOM CLOCK              M35-39       100/0       35:39        6:34     1:01:04        1:21     1:06:28        3:23     2:51:06
418   DAVID SCHUTZ           M30-34        59/0       35:13        7:22     1:00:21        1:51     1:06:19        3:09     2:51:06
419   JENNIFER KILINSKI      F25-29         3/0       31:53        6:52     1:08:25        1:54     1:02:04        3:11     2:51:08
420   TEAM BSSP 1            CorpMal       17/0       31:45        9:21     1:16:27        0:56       52:39        2:11     2:51:08
421   JASON KLEIN            M30-34        60/0       33:40        7:49     1:00:31        2:46     1:06:23        3:08     2:51:09
422   MARTIN GELBKE          M30-34        61/0       34:28        9:00     1:00:16        2:36     1:04:49        3:03     2:51:09
423   BRIAN LASKY            M30-34        62/0       34:43        7:57     1:00:42        1:45     1:06:02        3:20     2:51:09
424   TIM CORLISS            M35-39       101/0       37:47        8:57     1:02:17        1:26     1:00:43        3:11     2:51:10
425   CHRISTINE GONZALEZ     F25-29         4/0       32:50        7:18     1:03:32        1:36     1:05:58        3:13     2:51:14
426   ROBERT THOLL           M35-39       102/0       39:06        6:35     1:00:31        1:20     1:03:43        3:20     2:51:15
427   DUANE FRANKS           M45-49        36/0       35:05        8:22     1:02:12        2:32     1:03:05        2:56     2:51:16
428   OSCAR FORS             M35-39       103/0       40:09        7:17       58:15        1:28     1:04:16        2:49     2:51:25
429   JAKE GOLDFIELD         M20-24         9/0       39:58        6:51       59:31        1:44     1:03:23        2:52     2:51:27
430   GARY ELMER             M50-54        20/0       38:03        7:28     1:00:08        1:31     1:04:18        3:07     2:51:28
431   TODD JORDAN            M40-44        78/0       35:09        8:25       58:30        1:33     1:07:52        2:48     2:51:29
432   JOHN MELVIN            M35-39       104/0       34:38        6:37     1:01:37        2:26     1:06:12        3:21     2:51:30
433   GEORGE LUM             M40-44        79/0       36:27        9:25       58:21        2:01     1:05:17        3:18     2:51:31
434   TRACEY GOLD            F30-34        17/0       36:09        8:09     1:05:56        2:20       58:59        2:52     2:51:33
435   BRUCE KALINER          M45-49        37/0       34:23        7:32     1:03:23        1:53     1:04:23        3:11     2:51:34
436   CRISTI RAU-LAGOS       F30-34        18/0       35:29        7:13       59:52        1:49     1:07:12        3:09     2:51:35
437   ALAN RAY               M40-44        80/0       34:18        7:51     1:01:21        2:07     1:06:01        3:00     2:51:38
438   WES ELY                M40-44        81/0       33:44        8:43     1:04:52        2:08     1:02:15        2:54     2:51:42
439   DAVID GILLEN           M30-34        63/0       37:06        7:38     1:01:52        1:35     1:03:37        3:10     2:51:48
440   JULES ROAZEN           M35-39       105/0       37:05        8:23       59:25        2:05     1:04:52        2:46     2:51:50
441   SCOTT ADAMS            M50-54        21/0       32:49        7:29       57:21        1:53     1:12:21        3:03     2:51:53
442   JOEL REVILL            M35-39       106/0       36:49                                1:42     1:05:07        2:56     2:51:53
443   LORI O'LIN             F30-34        19/0       38:14        6:28     1:00:50        1:10     1:05:15        3:10     2:51:57
444   GEORGE YOUNG           M50-54        22/0       35:03        7:46     1:03:32        1:52     1:03:44        3:10     2:51:57
445   MICHAEL HARRINGTON     M40-44        82/0       32:24        9:08     1:02:44        2:05     1:05:39        2:53     2:52:00
446   JOSH DEAKIN            M30-34        64/0       34:54        7:07     1:04:58        1:53     1:03:09        3:00     2:52:01
447   DONNA DOUGLAS          F35-39        10/0       34:00        7:48       59:55        1:34     1:08:44        3:13     2:52:01
448   DAVID URBANEK          M30-34        65/0       36:36        7:08     1:04:29        1:37     1:02:16        2:39     2:52:06
449   NICK BERKUTA           M30-34        66/0       36:01        8:03       59:52        1:52     1:06:20        2:58     2:52:08
450   LARA BATTALINI         F35-39        11/0       35:57        6:24     1:03:23        2:15     1:04:12        3:19     2:52:11
451   STEPHANIE CROCKER      F30-34        20/0       32:05        7:35     1:05:13        1:30     1:05:49        3:12     2:52:12
452   FREDERIC SAVRE         M40-44        83/0       37:24        7:56       57:02        3:00     1:06:51        2:58     2:52:13
453   BECKY OBLETZ           F45-49         2/0       34:49        8:14     1:03:57        1:47     1:03:27        3:12     2:52:14
454   ELIZABETH HATCH        F35-39        12/0                               58:48        1:35     1:08:24        3:17     2:52:17
455   RICHARD WILLETT        M45-49        38/0       33:26        7:26     1:00:35        1:44     1:09:12        3:22     2:52:23
456   MIMI WINSBERG          F40-44         7/0       36:13        6:47     1:03:07        1:44     1:04:33        3:10     2:52:24
457   BRETT TSUDAMA          M25-29        33/0       37:47        7:55     1:05:46        1:33       59:23        2:35     2:52:24
458   PAUL CLARK             M30-34        67/0       33:24        7:49     1:02:13        3:24     1:05:36        3:03     2:52:26
459   JERI HOWLAND           F50-54         1/0       33:00        7:41     1:04:20        1:44     1:05:41        3:10     2:52:26
460   KRAIG ERICKSON         M35-39       107/0       29:59        7:11     1:04:02        1:56     1:09:19        3:08     2:52:27
461   KATHLEEN FROST         F40-44         8/0       33:44        7:03     1:00:18        1:51     1:09:35        3:00     2:52:31
462   JOHN MCFARLAND         M40-44        84/0       34:23        7:52     1:05:40        2:17     1:02:26        3:20     2:52:38
463   JEFFREY KIRK           M40-44        85/0       33:42        8:17     1:02:00        2:28     1:06:17        3:30     2:52:44
464   BARBARA WALKER         F40-44         9/0       35:33        7:08     1:01:44        1:34     1:06:47        3:04     2:52:46
465   VITALIY LITOVCHENKO    M40-44        86/0       33:55        8:36     1:03:54        1:35     1:04:48        3:17     2:52:48
466   GREG LINAKIS           M40-44        87/0       33:44        7:30     1:01:32        1:36     1:08:28        3:41     2:52:50
467   KIRK ROSE              M60-64         2/0       34:12        8:14     1:02:37        1:45     1:06:13        3:14     2:53:01
468   TIMOTHY LEA            M45-49        39/0       34:33        8:49     1:01:50        2:20     1:05:31        3:09     2:53:03
469   BOB POSSEHL            M35-39       108/0       34:11        8:21     1:04:38        2:10     1:03:44        3:03     2:53:04
470   ANDERS KNOX            M35-39       109/0       37:09       10:01     1:01:47        2:15     1:01:53        2:37     2:53:05
471   ELIZABETH RICH         F20-24         2/0       40:25        7:29       58:02        1:29     1:05:43        3:00     2:53:08
472   JAY FETTERMAN          M30-34        68/0       37:35        7:36     1:01:42        2:28     1:03:51        2:56     2:53:12
473   JUDSON ALTHOFF         M35-39       110/0       36:16        8:19     1:04:40        2:02     1:02:01        2:50     2:53:18
474   CHRIS CARVER           M55-59         5/0       33:56        6:41     1:01:26        2:03     1:09:17        3:22     2:53:23
475   TEAM THE URBAN LEGENDS CorpMal       18/0       30:22        7:44     1:03:16        0:52     1:11:13        3:47     2:53:27
476   TOM DARRAGH            M40-44        88/0       35:03        7:38     1:05:05        2:23     1:03:19        3:37     2:53:28
477   PEGGY LAVELLE          F45-49         3/0       39:03                                1:41     1:03:48        3:07     2:53:34
478   CHRISTOPHE VANDAELE    M30-34        69/0       39:30        6:19       59:32        2:15     1:06:03        3:10     2:53:39
479   STEPHEN DUTTENHOFER    M35-39       111/0       30:58        8:30     1:04:28        1:51     1:07:58        3:43     2:53:45
480   PAM FAIRCHILD          F40-44        10/0       35:18        7:34     1:05:57        1:34     1:03:24        3:24     2:53:47
481   PETER LANGENSTEIN      M35-39       112/0       34:24        9:54     1:00:33        2:47     1:06:11        3:06     2:53:49
482   IAN ASSELSTINE         M30-34        70/0       35:48        9:33     1:06:30        2:19       59:39        2:42     2:53:49
483   JOHN STRATTON          M45-49        40/0       35:16        7:36       59:56        2:06     1:08:56        3:21     2:53:50
484   KEVIN COMPAYRE         M45-49        41/0       32:24        8:42     1:04:30        1:34     1:06:41        3:11     2:53:51
485   MICHAEL KRUPKA         M30-34        71/0       34:06        7:46     1:00:30        1:42     1:09:48        3:27     2:53:52
486   TOM BIRDSALL           M50-54        23/0       32:51        7:53     1:04:40        2:23     1:06:05        3:06     2:53:52
487   KARI DOZLER CHALSTROM  F35-39        13/0       34:56       11:07     1:00:47        2:22     1:04:42        3:05     2:53:54
488   JILL GELLATLY          F40-44        11/0       29:36        7:58     1:05:10        1:57     1:09:14        3:31     2:53:55
489   ROGELIO MAURICIO AGUIR M35-39       113/0       33:48        6:59       59:35        2:23     1:11:11        3:03     2:53:56
490   JEFF ROWAN             M40-44        89/0       35:08        6:45       59:51        1:47     1:10:25        3:25     2:53:56
491   MICHAEL HASKELL        M35-39       114/0       36:41        7:23     1:01:24        1:34     1:06:59        3:14     2:54:01
492   GARRETT CONGER         M40-44        90/0                               59:46        1:35     1:07:03        2:49     2:54:02
493   GINNY TURNER           F35-39        14/0       36:04       11:03     1:03:11        1:56     1:01:49        2:56     2:54:03
494   DAMON CAHILL           M30-34        72/0       37:20        8:50     1:01:49        2:44     1:03:22        2:53     2:54:05
495   CELESTE LARAJA         F40-44        12/0       35:19        8:18     1:02:51        2:22     1:05:15        3:10     2:54:05
496   MELANIE HALIBURTON     F35-39        15/0       33:40        7:22     1:03:59        1:45     1:07:26        3:39     2:54:12
497   ANDREW KAVEN           M25-29        34/0       38:05        8:20     1:00:36        1:14     1:05:59        2:43     2:54:14
498   SPENCER LAVIS          M40-44        91/0       36:04        6:18       59:22        2:06     1:10:25        3:40     2:54:15
499   KELLY SIMPSON          F35-39        16/0                             1:02:23        1:49     1:04:19        3:03     2:54:18
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500   GRAHAM FLETCHER-HOLMES M30-34        73/0       38:08        8:49     1:00:45        3:25     1:03:13        3:05     2:54:20
501   ANDY LIVADARIU         M35-39       115/0       36:18        8:28     1:01:22        1:50     1:06:22        3:18     2:54:20
502   MIKE MONDELLI          M35-39       116/0       36:16        8:10     1:01:24        1:34     1:06:58        3:19     2:54:22
503   MIKE CAPERONIS         M25-29        35/0       28:28        7:44     1:04:29        1:57     1:11:46        3:58     2:54:24
504   JOHN DEAN              M40-44        92/0       34:47        8:50     1:01:40        1:32     1:07:35        2:53     2:54:24
505   CRAIG LICHTENSTEIN     M30-34        74/0       36:52       10:16     1:02:21        1:42     1:03:14        2:55     2:54:25
506   DAVID STANTON          M45-49        42/0       32:32        9:19     1:07:25        2:04     1:03:08        3:16     2:54:28
507   DAVID HARTLE           M30-34        75/0                             1:02:27        1:28     1:03:51        2:46     2:54:30
508   TEAM MAMAS   PAPAS     Open Mi        9/0       34:30        7:16     1:08:19        1:07     1:03:20        3:20     2:54:32
509   SCOTT BECHTEL          M35-39       117/0       35:50       11:10     1:01:26        2:27     1:03:40        3:16     2:54:33
510   ANAND SWAMINATHAN      M30-34        76/0       37:16        6:33     1:05:19        1:28     1:04:07        3:16     2:54:43
511   EILEEN SHELDON         F30-34        21/0       33:37        6:41     1:05:47        1:22     1:07:18        3:20     2:54:45
512   MEGAN DRISCOLL         F30-34        22/0       37:53        8:23     1:02:33        1:57     1:04:03        2:53     2:54:49
513   TOMMY KNAPP            MPChlg         3/0       38:06        8:02     1:02:08        1:34     1:05:02        2:50     2:54:52
514   SCOTT GENERES          M30-34        77/0       37:51        7:53     1:05:35        2:06     1:01:27        2:59     2:54:52
515   MICHAEL SEAMARK        M50-54        24/0       37:35        9:10     1:03:32        1:58     1:02:38        3:01     2:54:53
516   TIM BECKER             M40-44        93/0       31:05        9:54       59:06        2:00     1:12:53        3:06     2:54:58
517   THOMAS MOORE           M35-39       118/0       36:05        8:50     1:01:53        2:26     1:05:44        2:59     2:54:58
518   MATTHEW PARRIS         M35-39       119/0       35:43        7:09     1:00:42        1:28     1:10:01        3:21     2:55:03
519   DEREK DESENS           M25-29        36/0       33:26        9:52     1:06:27        1:33     1:03:48        3:11     2:55:06
520   MICHAEL MADDEN         M30-34        78/0       40:16        8:15     1:00:44        2:56     1:02:57        2:45     2:55:08
521   TEAM H                 CorpMix        8/0       38:52        6:44     1:00:03        1:00     1:08:31        3:12     2:55:10
522   RANDY GRANGE           M45-49        43/0       35:29        6:22     1:03:19        1:38     1:08:22        3:31     2:55:10
523   ALAN BERRO             M45-49        44/0       33:33        9:10     1:02:05        2:25     1:07:59        3:20     2:55:12
524   SELLERS STOUGH         M30-34        79/0       31:17        9:24     1:06:16        2:30     1:05:48        3:08     2:55:15
525   DAVID SINCLAIR         M55-59         6/0       32:57        8:34     1:02:10        2:15     1:09:23        3:30     2:55:19
526   MICHAEL DE SEGUIN      M50-54        25/0       37:50        8:26     1:02:15        2:24     1:04:24        2:48     2:55:19
527   DAVID RANKINE          M40-44        94/0       30:42        8:56     1:05:36        2:12     1:07:58        3:36     2:55:24
528   NEIL FRASER            M35-39       120/0       35:41        5:57     1:01:06        1:10     1:11:36        3:32     2:55:30
529   MARSHAL VILLAROSA      M35-39       121/0       40:25        7:40       58:55        2:11     1:06:20        3:14     2:55:31
530   ERICA CHABALKO         F20-24         3/0       36:35        6:38     1:09:07        1:14     1:01:58        2:48     2:55:32
531   RALPH HOPKINS          M50-54        26/0       35:41        7:54     1:01:32        1:48     1:08:37        3:18     2:55:32
532   THOMAS CASEY           M35-39       122/0       31:46        8:19     1:03:58        2:08     1:09:21        3:08     2:55:32
533   MOISES ROMERO          M35-39       123/0       34:52        7:55     1:00:01        1:31     1:11:14        3:30     2:55:33
534   JOE BEVILACQUA         M35-39       124/0       36:06        7:41     1:02:19        2:01     1:07:32        3:14     2:55:39
535   DOUG LIEUALLEN         M35-39       125/0       32:40       21:47     1:18:09        3:08       39:56        2:57     2:55:40
536   KEVIN DENNY            M40-44        95/0       39:28        7:45     1:03:35        1:31     1:03:22        3:06     2:55:41
537   JAMES SCHROEDER        M40-44        96/0       36:19       10:06     1:04:59        2:59     1:01:21        2:57     2:55:44
538   CHRIS MILLS            M35-39       126/0       36:49       10:20       59:12        2:03     1:07:24        3:23     2:55:48
539   BARRETT WELLS          M45-49        45/0       36:27        7:45     1:00:56        2:36     1:08:08        3:32     2:55:52
540   STEVEN ARCANGELI       M40-44        97/0       31:38        8:17       59:11        2:35     1:14:12        3:25     2:55:53
541   TIM WOOD               M45-49        46/0       37:47        8:46     1:01:15        2:28     1:05:39        2:53     2:55:55
542   IVAN SANTILLAN         M35-39       127/0       38:53        7:39     1:00:30        1:53     1:07:01        3:29     2:55:56
543   ED HASTINGS            M20-24        10/0       37:57        7:13     1:01:02        2:26     1:07:25        3:05     2:56:03
544   SARAH PEARSALL         F30-34        23/0       36:56        8:19     1:02:41        2:07     1:06:03        3:28     2:56:06
545   CHRIS PILLING          M40-44        98/0       34:29        6:54       59:43        2:16     1:12:45        3:31     2:56:07
546   GREG YORK              M45-49        47/0       40:45        8:30     1:02:29        1:57     1:02:26        3:03     2:56:07
547   MIKE LEE               M35-39       128/0       37:45        8:24       58:58        2:12     1:08:52        3:09     2:56:11
548   CARY JACKSON           M40-44        99/0       35:09        8:33     1:02:17        1:57     1:08:15        3:26     2:56:11
549   BRIAN DENT             M45-49        48/0       34:57        6:17     1:01:01        1:42     1:12:15        3:23     2:56:12
550   TEAM 2 GIRLS   A FAST  Open Mi       10/0       34:24        7:55       51:19        1:10     1:21:28        4:06     2:56:16
551   JEFF NIELSEN           M35-39       129/0       38:22       10:09     1:04:14        2:25     1:01:08        2:45     2:56:18
552   STEPHEN JACOBE         M17-19         4/0       31:38        5:45     1:03:18        1:17     1:14:22        3:48     2:56:20
553   DANIEL QUINN           M30-34        80/0       34:59        8:43     1:03:15        1:38     1:07:46        3:31     2:56:21
554   JOHN CLARK             M30-34        81/0       38:11        8:29     1:02:10        1:58     1:05:34        3:26     2:56:22
555   WAYNE WIEBE            M45-49        49/0       40:31       10:00     1:03:19        2:39       59:54        2:46     2:56:23
556   TOM KEELEY             M55-59         7/0       36:11       10:19     1:05:14        1:35     1:03:04        3:02     2:56:23
557   TOM DAVIES             M30-34        82/0       40:01                                1:28     1:11:05        2:33     2:56:23
558   CYNTHIA VOPAL          F35-39        17/0       37:36        8:07     1:02:51        1:59     1:05:55        3:08     2:56:28
559   JOHN CHAUVIN           M50-54        27/0       32:12       11:23     1:00:25        2:51     1:09:39        3:13     2:56:30
560   ANTONIO OROZCO         M30-34        83/0       36:00        7:57     1:07:58        1:30     1:03:09        3:15     2:56:34
561   JASON SCHAEFFER        M30-34        84/0       37:15        7:55     1:03:43        2:30     1:05:13        3:20     2:56:36
562   DAVID O'DONNELL        M40-44       100/0       33:57        9:37     1:04:40        2:44     1:05:42        3:26     2:56:40
563   GREGOR ADAMS           M30-34        85/0       35:27        6:35     1:04:05        1:39     1:08:55        3:23     2:56:41
564   MELANIE MICHALAK       F20-24         4/0       31:18        6:24     1:02:55        1:59     1:14:07        3:31     2:56:43
565   JEFF AMBROSIA          M35-39       130/0       33:24        8:11     1:03:21        2:12     1:09:43        3:28     2:56:51
566   JOHN SCHLUTER          M45-49        50/0       36:15        9:57     1:02:31        2:21     1:05:47        2:54     2:56:51
567   LAUREN LOBERG          F25-29         5/0       33:34        6:54     1:05:21        1:43     1:09:20        3:18     2:56:52
568   CHUCK SPRESSER         M50-54        28/0       36:47       10:38     1:01:20        1:23     1:06:44        3:25     2:56:52
569   JAMES MARTIN           M30-34        86/0       37:49        7:06     1:00:43        1:50     1:09:29        3:11     2:56:57
570   GREGORY ANDERSON       M45-49        51/0       41:36        8:57       58:59        2:19     1:05:10        2:57     2:57:01
571   TEAM TRISHARES         CorpMix        9/0       40:02        5:12     1:05:58        1:05     1:04:44        2:58     2:57:01
572   STEVE RITER            M50-54        29/0                             1:03:25        2:33     1:08:36        3:44     2:57:02
573   MATTHEW ROGHAIR        M30-34        87/0       38:26                                1:20       59:01        2:37     2:57:03
574   KIRSTIN OWEN           F25-29         6/0       35:17        7:21     1:05:29        1:42     1:07:16        3:12     2:57:05
575   DEAN HARRIS            M30-34        88/0       38:32        7:53     1:01:58        1:58     1:06:46        3:00     2:57:07
576   MIKE ZINN              M60-64         3/0       37:26        7:24     1:00:16        1:41     1:10:28        3:06     2:57:15
577   CASSIE  CASILDA TROTTE F25-29         7/0       35:48        7:38     1:05:58        2:13     1:05:39        3:16     2:57:16
578   AKIKO YUDA             F35-39         0/0       37:21        8:19     1:01:22        2:00     1:08:18        3:10     2:57:20
579   KEVIN MCALEA           M45-49        52/0       34:55        8:06     1:05:10        1:41     1:07:30        3:09     2:57:22
580   CHRIS LORANGER         M25-29        37/0       35:54        7:53     1:04:44        1:52     1:07:03        3:32     2:57:26
581   STEPHEN O'NEAL         M30-34        89/0       34:16        8:31     1:02:27        1:50     1:10:26        2:55     2:57:30
582   JULIE VANDENBARK       F35-39        19/0       32:37        7:49     1:06:03        1:57     1:09:04        3:16     2:57:30
583   BRENT LAMM             M25-29        38/0       44:03        6:22     1:03:37        1:22     1:02:07        3:00     2:57:31
584   J.SCOTT BURTON         M35-39       131/0       34:08        9:51     1:00:55        3:18     1:09:20        2:48     2:57:32
585   MATTHEW DUDA           M35-39       132/0       40:01        8:28     1:03:08        2:29     1:03:29        3:04     2:57:35
586   STAN DAVIS             M60-64         4/0       35:00        8:07       59:08        1:38     1:13:44        3:49     2:57:37
587   FRAZER MANN            M60-64         5/0       35:53       10:23     1:02:24        1:48     1:07:10        3:19     2:57:38
588   ASHBY CARNOCHAN        M35-39       133/0       39:41        9:17     1:01:32        1:41     1:05:29        3:03     2:57:40
589   ANGEL ROMANOS          M40-44       101/0       35:43        7:56     1:05:35        1:41     1:06:49        3:19     2:57:44
590   SALVADOR PERCHES       M35-39       134/0       33:18        7:05     1:07:52        1:38     1:07:52        3:15     2:57:45
591   GEORGE BRUMM           M35-39       135/0       40:26        8:34       59:09        2:27     1:07:16        3:01     2:57:52
592   EDDY COLEBUNDERS       M35-39       136/0       35:59        9:04       59:22        1:59     1:11:30        3:29     2:57:54
593   MICHAEL MOLANO         M35-39       137/0       40:17        6:37     1:04:45        1:56     1:04:25        3:10     2:58:00
594   STEPHEN MENEELY        M45-49        53/0       36:09        7:57     1:01:36        1:41     1:10:40        3:25     2:58:03
595   JEFFREY BOLDT          M45-49        54/0       35:13        8:42     1:12:00        2:19       59:51        2:46     2:58:05
596   JOHN KINTANA           M55-59         8/0       32:46        7:32     1:05:17        2:06     1:10:25        3:26     2:58:06
597   TEAM NORTHWESTERN MUTU CorpMix       10/0       35:46        5:42     1:05:53        1:07     1:09:41        3:33     2:58:09
598   BARRET MCGAW           M35-39       138/0       32:37        7:46     1:07:41        1:39     1:08:28        3:36     2:58:11
599   BRIAN BROPHY           M30-34        90/0       35:22        8:22     1:02:10        1:55     1:10:22        3:21     2:58:11
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600   DAVE SLOAN             M45-49        55/0       40:48       10:18       57:53        2:39     1:06:34        3:14     2:58:12
601   ROB PARKER             M25-29        39/0       40:30        7:31     1:04:31        2:03     1:03:38        3:18     2:58:13
602   ALEX VIALL             M35-39       139/0       37:28        7:58     1:03:43        1:28     1:07:36        3:38     2:58:13
603   LAYNE KEMP             M40-44       102/0       40:56       10:17     1:00:58        2:21     1:03:42        3:03     2:58:14
604   REBECCA NEWMAN         F30-34        24/0       36:01        7:39     1:03:43        1:19     1:09:32        3:01     2:58:14
605   DARREN RAYMOND-LOMBARD M35-39       140/0       38:51        9:05     1:02:17        2:26     1:05:37        2:25     2:58:16
606   RICHARD DORAN          M40-44       103/0       39:50        8:06     1:04:24        1:38     1:04:18        3:25     2:58:16
607   BEN KLAU               M35-39       141/0       36:25        7:59     1:03:45        2:34     1:07:35        3:25     2:58:18
608   PATRICK NOONE          M45-49        56/0       36:57        8:34     1:02:08        2:10     1:08:29        2:53     2:58:18
609   CHRIS ULBRICH          M30-34        91/0       31:28        7:58     1:02:27        1:58     1:14:29        3:24     2:58:20
610   DAVE LEE               M35-39       142/0       34:10        7:23     1:05:23        1:53     1:09:32        3:30     2:58:21
611   MARK HANSEN            M50-54        30/0       30:46        7:31     1:07:07        1:37     1:11:20        3:51     2:58:21
612   HEATHER ROBERTS        F20-24         5/0       33:40        8:04     1:09:02        1:45     1:05:52        3:17     2:58:23
613   ROY HERDER             M40-44       104/0       36:00        8:11     1:03:36        2:08     1:08:28        3:10     2:58:23
614   GARY GILLETTE          M35-39       143/0       37:20        7:53     1:02:03        1:53     1:09:18        3:10     2:58:27
615   SARAH SANDER           F25-29         8/0       33:03        8:18     1:08:43        1:40     1:06:46        3:29     2:58:30
616   RICHARD SILVER         M60-64         6/0       34:14       10:46     1:01:30        2:19     1:09:41        3:20     2:58:30
617   BOB GLYNN III          M40-44       105/0       32:33        7:14     1:05:41        1:21     1:11:43        3:05     2:58:32
618   CHERRYL ROSE           F45-49         4/0       35:47        7:42     1:04:13        1:56     1:08:55        3:53     2:58:33
619   KOOPER KNUTSON         M14Unde        1/0       37:30        5:47     1:10:08        1:34     1:03:37        3:03     2:58:36
620   DAN CIOACA             M25-29        40/0       33:59        7:10     1:06:57        1:44     1:08:52        3:30     2:58:42
621   MICHAEL SWARTZ         M30-34        92/0       35:02        7:16     1:04:42        2:00     1:09:43        3:19     2:58:43
622   BOB MACFARLANE         M45-49        57/0       40:16       11:41     1:01:55        3:40     1:01:16        3:01     2:58:48
623   TIFFANY LONGMIRE       F35-39        20/0       37:02        7:21     1:05:32        1:59     1:06:56        3:13     2:58:50
624   ARLYND FLETCHER        M30-34        93/0       35:24        7:19       59:39        1:55     1:14:34        3:19     2:58:51
625   VICTOR CHEN            M20-24        11/0       33:06        9:41     1:02:14        2:31     1:11:22        3:50     2:58:54
626   AMANDA ROSKAM          F25-29         9/0       35:42        6:40     1:05:25        1:26     1:09:43        3:23     2:58:56
627   WALT YARROW            M40-44       106/0       38:29        8:01     1:04:03        2:37     1:05:48        3:12     2:58:58
628   BRIAN STANSELL         M55-59         9/0       39:28        9:06     1:05:20        1:38     1:03:26        3:04     2:58:58
629   TOM HOFFMAN            M55-59        10/0       33:36        9:50     1:05:21        2:01     1:08:11        3:35     2:58:59
630   GERALD WILSON          M40-44       107/0       36:07       11:37     1:06:18        2:29     1:02:33        2:44     2:59:04
631   LAWRENCE WRITER        M30-34        94/0       37:19        7:45     1:02:21        2:12     1:09:33        3:22     2:59:10
632   WAYNE HOLLIMAN         M40-44       108/0       34:50        8:17     1:02:03        2:51     1:11:10        3:19     2:59:11
633   MALIK COATES           M35-39       144/0       37:52        7:21     1:05:58        1:59     1:06:02        3:30     2:59:12
634   DAMON DIMICK           M30-34        95/0       38:49        8:14     1:01:47        1:31     1:08:54        3:09     2:59:15
635   DORU CIOACA            M30-34        96/0       39:03        8:01     1:05:08        2:23     1:04:46        3:42     2:59:21
636   MICHAEL NOONE          M45-49        58/0       36:35        9:39     1:02:15        1:43     1:09:11        3:31     2:59:23
637   DANIELLE RUSSELL       F20-24         6/0       32:47        6:14     1:12:10        1:38     1:06:36        3:08     2:59:25
638   JACOBO ANAYA           M30-34        97/0       33:40       10:03     1:12:32        2:28     1:00:42        2:32     2:59:25
639   MARK LEVY              M40-44       109/0                             1:04:43        1:55     1:06:57        3:24     2:59:25
640   FRANCIS TURNER         M50-54        31/0       35:59        8:36     1:04:40        2:10     1:08:08        3:09     2:59:33
641   FRANCIS COEN           M35-39       145/0       37:05        7:14     1:01:51        1:53     1:11:32        3:34     2:59:35
642   STEVEN SAMPSON         M35-39       146/0       35:20        7:11     1:07:30        1:25     1:08:10        3:30     2:59:36
643   RICK PIERCE            M30-34        98/0       31:33        7:00     1:06:39        1:33     1:12:52        3:42     2:59:37
644   SUNDAY PATTERSON       F30-34        25/0       37:32        8:58     1:06:33        1:52     1:04:42        3:30     2:59:37
645   CHRISTOPHER EADES      M35-39       147/0       32:42        9:15     1:03:02        2:16     1:12:33        3:25     2:59:48
646   KATHARINE KOLLINS      F25-29        10/0       36:07        9:05     1:03:21        2:07     1:09:12        3:15     2:59:52
647   SUE PRINCE             F40-44         0/0       34:22       10:03     1:01:38        3:18     1:10:32        3:17     2:59:53
648   KEN DAWSON             M45-49        59/0       40:08        8:15     1:01:37        1:29     1:08:25        3:01     2:59:54
649   MARK SIEBERT           M25-29        41/0       33:48        6:35     1:00:04        2:07     1:17:28        3:44     3:00:02
650   TEAM W.A.L.            Open Mi       11/0       32:32        7:21     1:07:56        2:28     1:09:45        3:42     3:00:02
651   ERIC GILSENAN          M40-44       110/0       37:44       12:39     1:04:24        3:15     1:02:01        2:52     3:00:03
652   KATIE INGRAM           F40-44        14/0       32:21        7:52     1:04:06        1:57     1:13:48        3:38     3:00:04
653   STUART MCDOUGAL        M45-49        60/0       38:38        7:53     1:00:06        2:13     1:11:18        3:01     3:00:08
654   TEAM MD ANDERSON CANCE Open Ma       10/0       37:16        7:25     1:07:11        1:12     1:07:06        3:13     3:00:10
655   JENNIFER DERRICK       F35-39        21/0       35:30        7:26     1:07:13        1:50     1:08:14        3:32     3:00:13
656   AUSTIN STEWART         M40-44       111/0       34:34        8:23     1:04:43        2:51     1:09:42        3:17     3:00:13
657   MARK FLEMMER           M50-54        32/0       34:34        7:58     1:07:39        2:34     1:07:28        3:29     3:00:13
658   JED KWARTLER           M45-49        61/0       34:48        7:27     1:06:37        1:53     1:09:29        3:39     3:00:14
659   ALEXANDER OLIVER       M25-29        42/0       35:50        7:24     1:05:43        1:32     1:09:46        3:14     3:00:15
660   JOE HOWELL             M60-64         7/0       37:17        8:45     1:01:07        2:20     1:10:48        3:09     3:00:17
661   WILLIAM SPAETH         M45-49        62/0       38:16       10:40     1:03:07        2:15     1:06:02        3:15     3:00:20
662   JUSTIN TAIBBI          M30-34        99/0       36:04       10:56     1:02:29        1:46     1:09:06        3:50     3:00:21
663   TEAM LOGITECH QUICKCAM CorpMal       19/0       32:41        7:03     1:11:26        1:16     1:07:55        3:22     3:00:21
664   TEAM BSSP 2            CorpMix       11/0                             1:04:35        0:59     1:04:35        3:46     3:00:22
665   CHRISTINE WILSON       F30-34        26/0       33:41        7:22     1:07:47        1:35     1:10:03        3:41     3:00:28
666   WILLIAM WAY            M45-49        63/0       36:39       10:09     1:07:32        2:19     1:03:55        3:00     3:00:34
667   VICTOR SHUM            M35-39       148/0       37:25        8:07     1:03:11        1:47     1:10:07        3:36     3:00:37
668   CONSTANTINE MITTENDORF M25-29        43/0       41:57        8:03     1:04:06        1:11     1:05:22        3:05     3:00:39
669   MELANIE PRAUGHT        F25-29        11/0       34:15        8:04     1:06:41        2:20     1:09:23        3:53     3:00:43
670   ADAM STARKEY           M25-29        44/0       35:55        7:17     1:01:48        2:07     1:13:38        3:19     3:00:45
671   PHILIP GROUT           M30-34       100/0       34:59        7:06     1:04:42        2:07     1:11:51        3:35     3:00:45
672   JON GOODFELLOW         M55-59        11/0       35:53        8:12     1:03:45        1:41     1:11:15        3:31     3:00:46
673   JOHN VANDENBARK        M35-39       149/0       35:40        8:54     1:05:32        2:49     1:07:53        3:33     3:00:48
674   LENNART NORDSTROM      M45-49        64/0                             1:07:09        2:03     1:06:31        3:26     3:00:48
675   ALBERT SALOPEK         M35-39       150/0       37:39        8:42     1:04:42        2:49     1:06:57        3:20     3:00:49
676   JAIME WOOTEN           F30-34        27/0       39:12        8:52     1:06:20        2:20     1:04:06        2:41     3:00:50
677   PETER MATTSON          M30-34       101/0       38:20        8:37     1:04:14        1:38     1:08:01        3:42     3:00:50
678   JENNIFER MCGLOTHLIN    F35-39        22/0       35:29        9:30     1:06:29        2:09     1:07:14        3:21     3:00:51
679   JOEL RUTLEDGE          M30-34       102/0       35:18        8:40     1:03:55        2:20     1:10:40        3:36     3:00:53
680   GARY LUCCHESI          M40-44       112/0       36:15        9:33     1:03:37        1:49     1:09:42        3:16     3:00:56
681   MARK DAMES             M45-49        65/0       35:42       11:11     1:00:34        1:44     1:11:47        3:34     3:00:58
682   MICHAEL SAMSON         M25-29        45/0       38:16        8:01     1:02:42        1:31     1:10:28        3:45     3:00:58
683   JAMES SCOPA            M45-49        66/0       40:54       10:55     1:00:54        2:36     1:05:40        3:05     3:00:59
684   STEPHANIE BULL         F25-29        12/0       33:51        7:06     1:08:31        1:48     1:09:51        3:43     3:01:07
685   TEAM USA 2007          Open Ma       11/0       33:27        6:47     1:12:41        0:56     1:07:17        3:24     3:01:08
686   RAY VELASCO            MPChlg         4/0       33:27        6:47     1:12:41        0:56     1:07:17        3:24     3:01:08
687   WILLIAM NYSTROM        MPChlg         5/0       39:48        7:27     1:02:42        2:44     1:08:30        3:03     3:01:11
688   DANIEL PHELAN          M30-34       103/0       37:12        8:13     1:03:12        3:29     1:09:05        3:11     3:01:11
689   TEAM ROYAL             Open Ma       12/0       29:14        6:09     1:01:36        1:51     1:22:22        3:37     3:01:12
690   ALBERTO SAENZ          M35-39       151/0       33:42        7:48     1:07:33        2:31     1:09:41        3:56     3:01:15
691   TEAM KMB               Open Fe        1/0       37:53       10:15     1:03:31        1:12     1:08:24        3:14     3:01:15
692   SARAH CLAUS            F40-44        15/0       36:36       10:34     1:03:18        2:46     1:08:01        3:22     3:01:15
693   JESSICA FEWLESS        F30-34        28/0       37:05        8:24     1:04:45        2:01     1:09:08        3:46     3:01:23
694   STEVE HANKINS          M40-44       113/0       33:29       10:41     1:08:48        2:10     1:06:18        3:13     3:01:26
695   KEITH FITZ-GERALD      M40-44       114/0       33:21        9:54     1:05:04        2:10     1:11:01        3:24     3:01:30
696   JULIE HORNUNG          F35-39        23/0       35:55        8:39     1:06:32        2:52     1:07:37        3:28     3:01:35
697   TEAM GENERAL ATOMICS   CorpMal       20/0       41:14        5:43     1:01:28        1:02     1:12:09        3:27     3:01:36
698   BRIAN STEBER           M40-44       115/0       38:34        9:07     1:06:24        2:16     1:05:16        2:48     3:01:37
699   TREVOR LOWE            M35-39       152/0       38:40       10:57     1:04:08        2:04     1:05:50        3:19     3:01:39

Generated February 7, 2026 at 1:26 PM 7/16



Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
700   WILLIAM MURRAY         M40-44       116/0       38:47        9:30     1:01:04        2:50     1:09:30        3:36     3:01:41
701   BILL CALLANAN          M40-44       117/0       35:43        8:06     1:02:04        1:37     1:14:12        3:26     3:01:42
702   JOSE ABADIN            M45-49        67/0       38:00        8:44     1:03:29        2:16     1:09:15        3:34     3:01:44
703   SCOTT BOWDEN           M30-34       104/0       30:46        6:26     1:16:08        1:49     1:06:36        2:40     3:01:45
704   SHERRY SMITH           F45-49         5/0                             1:04:24        1:31     1:09:58        3:19     3:01:45
705   JOHN ALLARIO           M40-44       118/0       35:23       12:48     1:00:53        2:18     1:10:23        3:39     3:01:45
706   SCOTT STITELER         M40-44       119/0                                            1:49     1:10:07        3:46     3:01:45
707   JASON CREST            M25-29        46/0       34:04        7:23     1:06:19        1:41     1:12:24        3:27     3:01:51
708   MATTHEW EMRICH         M30-34       105/0       35:22        7:23     1:03:29        1:42     1:14:01        3:32     3:01:57
709   CHRIS OCHS             M35-39       153/0       35:20        9:40     1:05:48        3:22     1:07:48        3:04     3:01:58
710   ALBERTO KORANYI RIBEIR M25-29        47/0       33:43       11:31     1:07:10        3:38     1:05:57        3:13     3:01:59
711   DOUG HAYNIE            M35-39       154/0       36:28        8:09     1:04:59        1:46     1:10:46        3:40     3:02:08
712   MICHAEL CARLSON        M40-44       120/0       34:33        7:51     1:08:07        2:12     1:09:25        3:35     3:02:08
713   KELLY STEMP            F25-29        13/0       36:57        6:14     1:03:41        1:32     1:13:46        3:39     3:02:10
714   MISTY BECERRA          F25-29        14/0       33:07        6:29     1:07:18        1:30     1:13:46        3:44     3:02:10
715   THEODORE KLAASSEN      M35-39       155/0       38:31        8:44     1:04:31        1:54     1:08:30        3:35     3:02:10
716   BILL RUPP              M40-44       121/0       36:32        8:45     1:01:48       14:57     1:00:08        2:40     3:02:10
717   GRAHAM POLINER         M25-29        48/0       35:45        5:35     1:22:32        1:40       56:41        3:06     3:02:13
718   SARAH WILLIAMS         F35-39        24/0       36:58       10:00     1:06:43        2:21     1:06:11        3:41     3:02:13
719   CHANDLER CHAO          M35-39       156/0       36:07       10:59     1:04:42        2:36     1:07:52        3:29     3:02:16
720   COLLEEN DONLAN         F25-29        15/0       35:21        9:39     1:08:01        2:25     1:06:54        3:18     3:02:20
721   PAUL OSBORNE           M40-44       122/0       36:30        9:16     1:03:27        2:38     1:10:35        3:14     3:02:26
722   TODD PINGARO           M30-34       106/0       37:13        8:04     1:02:53        1:49     1:12:27        3:23     3:02:26
723   JOHN FRY               M40-44       123/0       38:18        9:07     1:03:22        2:07     1:09:32        3:35     3:02:26
724   LAURA HERMAN           F40-44        16/0       34:26        8:01     1:06:11        1:46     1:12:05        3:58     3:02:29
725   ERIC SOUZA             M35-39       157/0       37:59       12:28     1:05:41        3:00     1:03:23        2:51     3:02:31
726   FRANK DOMMEN           M45-49        68/0       36:08        9:46     1:03:47        2:39     1:10:16        3:14     3:02:36
727   ELISABETH SPENCER      F45-49         6/0       35:25        8:20     1:05:30        2:02     1:11:23        3:37     3:02:40
728   SIMONE SEELEY          F30-34        29/0                             1:06:30        1:33     1:06:31        3:06     3:02:41
729   DANIEL BERGER          M40-44       124/0       33:15        8:22     1:07:28        1:42     1:11:56        3:32     3:02:43
730   JASON HARDY-SMITH      M35-39       158/0       39:58        7:07     1:01:56        1:44     1:12:04        3:43     3:02:49
731   KEN OLSON              M35-39       159/0       38:51        8:55     1:04:48        2:21     1:07:56        3:25     3:02:51
732   GREG HANSON            M30-34       107/0       33:48        7:26     1:04:33        2:18     1:14:51        3:07     3:02:56
733   JOHN CONSIDINE         M40-44       125/0       33:47       10:22     1:04:09        2:24     1:12:14        3:13     3:02:56
734   MIKE SANDOVAL          M40-44       126/0       38:03       13:48     1:02:15        1:57     1:06:55        3:36     3:02:58
735   ANTHONY LABOZZETTA     M55-59        12/0       36:51        9:41     1:04:46        2:11     1:09:34        3:39     3:03:03
736   RICK NEELY             M50-54        33/0       44:19        9:31     1:02:05        1:55     1:05:14        3:30     3:03:04
737   TEAM WEEKEND WARRIORS  CorpMix       12/0       32:53        5:58     1:11:22        1:15     1:11:43        3:43     3:03:11
738   VANCE JONES            M45-49        69/0       43:28        8:47     1:03:02        2:09     1:05:45        2:47     3:03:11
739   LUCAS BRUNETTE         M25-29        49/0       38:15        9:09     1:05:30        3:00     1:07:21        3:27     3:03:15
740   TEAM SHARK BYTE        CorpMix       13/0       34:01        7:17     1:00:33        1:19     1:20:08        4:11     3:03:18
741   JOY RASMUSSEN          F50-54         2/0       36:25        9:37     1:04:32        1:52     1:10:58        3:17     3:03:24
742   TATE THOMPSON          M30-34       108/0       36:11       11:13     1:01:24        2:57     1:11:40        3:17     3:03:25
743   JEROD NAGEL            M30-34       109/0       35:39        8:47     1:09:22        1:59     1:07:42        3:42     3:03:29
744   JONATHAN SIEGEL        M25-29        50/0       40:09        8:36     1:14:34        1:28       58:45        2:57     3:03:32
745   WILLIAM KOTIS III      M35-39       160/0       37:53        8:36     1:03:07        2:05     1:11:52        3:35     3:03:33
746   CYNTHIA SNYDER         F50-54         3/0       35:10        8:40     1:03:14        2:09     1:14:23        3:50     3:03:36
747   DANA RYAN              F45-49         7/0       33:54        8:26     1:06:51        3:03     1:11:23        3:56     3:03:37
748   IAN DUNNE              M30-34       110/0       40:33       10:00     1:01:24        2:03     1:09:40        3:27     3:03:40
749   TEAM MOOSE KNUCKLES    Open Mi       12/0       34:43        6:16     1:05:23        2:40     1:14:44        3:48     3:03:46
750   THOMAS STINSON         M40-44       127/0       40:05        8:49     1:06:31        2:33     1:05:49        3:10     3:03:47
751   TEAM FANS OF PATTY   J Open Ma       13/0       31:22        7:09     1:13:13        1:04     1:11:02        3:54     3:03:50
752   DAVID DICARLO          M40-44       128/0       34:30       10:49     1:06:09        2:54     1:09:28        3:21     3:03:50
753   MICHAEL CHRISTY        M35-39       161/0       36:45       12:08     1:05:03        2:30     1:07:28        3:27     3:03:54
754   CASSIDY MCINTIRE       M35-39       162/0       37:36        7:14     1:05:33        1:29     1:12:02        4:07     3:03:54
755   KARL THOMSON           M30-34       111/0                             1:01:23        3:35     1:12:10        3:26     3:03:55
756   TERRY MORT             M35-39       163/0       39:44        8:55     1:06:42        1:35     1:07:02        3:41     3:03:58
757   CELIA PENICHE          F40-44        17/0       34:39        7:03     1:07:47        1:43     1:12:47        3:48     3:03:59
758   JERRY ERVIN            M40-44       129/0       37:38       10:04     1:04:36        2:43     1:08:58        3:10     3:03:59
759   MICHAEL HOWARD         M35-39       164/0       43:37        7:55     1:06:28        1:25     1:04:41        3:08     3:04:06
760   ALAN GREENLAND         M45-49        70/0       34:08       10:37     1:03:33        1:38     1:14:13        3:50     3:04:09
761   BOB DIMICELI           M45-49        71/0       35:19        8:44     1:07:33        3:17     1:09:19        3:19     3:04:12
762   KAREN EGERMAN          F25-29        16/0       31:52        6:41     1:09:41        1:43     1:14:17        3:55     3:04:14
763   THOMAS JOHANIX         M25-29        51/0       34:21        8:34     1:04:24        1:45     1:15:11        3:46     3:04:15
764   MARK ARSHINKOFF        M40-44       130/0       37:40        9:44     1:03:47        2:10     1:10:57        3:33     3:04:18
765   MARK IANNUZZI          M45-49        72/0       39:02       10:29     1:00:03        2:27     1:12:18        3:30     3:04:19
766   KEITH MADDOX           M35-39       165/0       36:47        7:48     1:04:33        2:02     1:13:12        3:28     3:04:22
767   RUPERT FANE            M40-44       131/0       35:34        7:46     1:06:22        2:47     1:11:56        3:42     3:04:25
768   ADRIAN WARWICK         M25-29        52/0       35:47        8:00     1:04:34        2:13     1:13:51        3:42     3:04:25
769   JANELLE KAY            F35-39        25/0       35:54        8:08     1:06:06        1:42     1:12:36        3:45     3:04:26
770   MICHELLE HUCK          F30-34        30/0       35:37        7:33     1:09:18        1:42     1:10:17        3:31     3:04:27
771   JOHN HULLVERSON        M40-44       132/0       35:47       11:07     1:03:57        2:58     1:10:39        3:53     3:04:28
772   JILLIAN FRIEDMAN       F30-34        31/0       39:17        9:38     1:06:16        2:08     1:07:11        3:24     3:04:30
773   SWEN KOLTERMAN         M35-39       166/0       38:03        9:11     1:06:04        2:32     1:08:41        3:09     3:04:31
774   TEAM 520  OF BLUES     Open Ma       14/0       39:04        8:18     1:02:18        1:33     1:13:25        3:43     3:04:38
775   ELIZABETH NORTH        F45-49         8/0       37:58       11:28     1:11:38        1:36     1:02:02        2:52     3:04:42
776   JANET KANG             F25-29        17/0       37:01                                1:51     1:10:22        3:29     3:04:46
777   THOMAS FARRAR          M45-49        73/0       35:20        9:39     1:05:55        1:55     1:11:58        3:13     3:04:47
778   AMANDA ROBERTS         F40-44        18/0       35:28        7:49     1:10:19        2:00     1:09:12        3:37     3:04:48
779   RICK ALEXANDER         M50-54        34/0       36:50        8:52     1:09:59        2:11     1:06:57        3:35     3:04:49
780   LESA DUMSHA            F20-24         7/0       37:23       10:19     1:05:07        2:53     1:09:10        2:47     3:04:52
781   KEITH MULLIN           M40-44       133/0       39:59        9:59     1:02:56        2:02     1:10:03        3:32     3:04:59
782   TEAM STEAMBOAT WILLIES CorpMal       21/0       47:20        6:17     1:06:17        0:54     1:04:12        2:49     3:05:00
783   THOMAS PHELAN          M40-44       134/0       35:24        9:57     1:06:24        2:32     1:10:43        3:26     3:05:00
784   JOAQUIN GOMEZ          M40-44       135/0       37:29        9:20     1:10:55        3:22     1:03:56        2:56     3:05:02
785   LUIS OLIV              M40-44       136/0                             1:03:22        2:13     1:13:37        3:38     3:05:07
786   STEVE ISAACSON         M40-44       137/0       36:12        7:36       56:56        2:22     1:22:02        2:58     3:05:08
787   BRAD HUDGENS           M40-44       138/0       36:26        9:24     1:09:03        2:20     1:07:57        3:37     3:05:10
788   ROCCO FALCOMATO        M40-44       139/0       38:38        8:50     1:05:08        2:11     1:10:30        3:39     3:05:17
789   JUAN FALCK             M35-39       167/0       40:29       10:08     1:04:27        1:55     1:08:20        3:09     3:05:19
790   ANDREW DONKIN          M45-49        74/0       36:04        9:59     1:08:20        2:03     1:08:53        3:06     3:05:19
791   FRANCOIS LARIVIERE     M45-49        75/0                             1:09:18        2:16     1:10:40        3:11     3:05:19
792   MICHAEL CHAMMOUT       M45-49        76/0       36:23        8:51     1:04:32        1:38     1:13:57        3:12     3:05:21
793   KEVIN CHAD             M30-34       112/0       35:15        6:35     1:04:21        1:17     1:17:54        3:58     3:05:22
794   CHRIS DIRKSING         M35-39       168/0       41:28       12:09     1:03:30        3:35     1:04:44        2:49     3:05:26
795   IAN PRAGER             M30-34       113/0       36:55       10:19     1:05:37        3:36     1:09:00        4:05     3:05:27
796   CHRISTOPHER BURNHAM    M30-34       114/0       37:12       10:24     1:06:10        2:25     1:09:16        3:09     3:05:27
797   ANDREW SCHWAAB         M35-39       169/0       37:30       15:49     1:09:25        2:49       59:58        2:27     3:05:31
798   TOM DUKET              M60-64         8/0       38:26        7:36     1:06:46        2:19     1:10:31        3:09     3:05:38
799   FRANK GARCIA           M40-44       140/0                             1:01:58        2:37     1:13:02        3:16     3:05:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
800   TEAM APPOLLO II        Open Mi       13/0       39:00       13:11     1:09:00        1:22     1:03:09        3:06     3:05:42
801   MOHAMAD ABDALLA        M35-39       170/0       37:23       11:45     1:03:59        3:01     1:09:37        3:25     3:05:45
802   D'ANZA SANCHEZ         F30-34        32/0       39:15        8:01     1:06:33        1:46     1:10:12        3:28     3:05:47
803   JOSE MALDONADO         M40-44         0/0       36:53       10:22     1:11:02        1:23     1:06:09        2:42     3:05:49
804   MATT BARTELL           M40-44       142/0       36:23       10:00     1:04:33        3:31     1:11:22        3:16     3:05:49
805   MURRAY BRINDLE         M25-29        53/0       39:22        8:01     1:04:42        1:32     1:12:13        3:54     3:05:50
806   CARRIE MCGAUGHEY       F35-39        26/0       32:39        9:39     1:07:31        3:01     1:13:01        3:41     3:05:51
807   NICK GIERUT            M25-29        54/0       35:43        8:49     1:03:27        3:08     1:14:48        3:28     3:05:55
808   LEISHIA WOOLWINE       F35-39        27/0       32:28        7:27     1:06:02        1:42     1:18:17        3:11     3:05:56
809   JERRY MOORE            M45-49        77/0       45:34       11:30     1:02:59        3:10     1:02:45        2:55     3:05:58
810   JAMES DOZIER           M35-39       171/0       32:19        8:13     1:09:13        1:51     1:14:24        3:46     3:06:00
811   TEAM FRIENDS FIRST     Open Fe        2/0       41:21        5:50     1:06:19        1:22     1:11:10        3:08     3:06:02
812   TEAM F                 CorpFem        3/0       47:30        7:51     1:03:58        0:51     1:05:54        2:58     3:06:04
813   RHONA CHAMBERS         F40-44        19/0       34:38        9:39     1:06:05        2:22     1:13:23        3:46     3:06:07
814   CHARLES ALVAREZ        M55-59        13/0       37:36        8:42     1:05:46        2:36     1:11:28        3:29     3:06:08
815   MICHAEL JORGENSON      M35-39       172/0       38:29        8:54     1:05:03        1:55     1:11:48        3:42     3:06:09
816   TEAM SF MILL VALLEY    Open Mi       14/0       32:20        7:12     1:00:57        1:07     1:24:35        4:13     3:06:11
817   ROD MCDOWELL           M55-59        14/0       37:15        8:46     1:07:39        1:35     1:10:59        3:49     3:06:14
818   ROBERT AVEY            M40-44       143/0       34:49        7:27     1:10:53        2:32     1:10:35        2:59     3:06:16
819   DUNCAN SELWOOD         M35-39       173/0       40:03        8:52     1:03:49        2:52     1:10:42        3:35     3:06:18
820   PETER BONNEAU          M60-64         9/0       37:38        9:47     1:06:12        3:23     1:09:24        3:10     3:06:24
821   DUSTY ROADY            F50-54         4/0       43:54        9:57     1:06:54        2:26     1:03:15        2:52     3:06:26
822   BETH NELSON            F40-44        20/0       37:06        9:03     1:07:32        2:10     1:10:38        3:29     3:06:29
823   TEAM SKH50             Open Ma       15/0       38:31        8:06     1:07:35        1:15     1:11:04        3:25     3:06:31
824   KATHERINE HOBSON       F35-39        28/0       35:54        8:37     1:09:13        2:16     1:10:33        3:36     3:06:33
825   RICHARD NUTTALL        M50-54        35/0       34:33        9:31     1:07:53        2:06     1:12:40        3:45     3:06:43
826   CRAIG PHILDIUS         M30-34       115/0       40:35        9:12     1:10:11        1:51     1:04:56        3:09     3:06:45
827   TEAM CONNECTING POINT  Open Mi       15/0       42:34        6:56       56:06        0:57     1:20:12        4:12     3:06:45
828   STEVEN WAKEFIELD       M40-44       144/0       35:37       12:36     1:14:17        3:17     1:00:58        3:36     3:06:45
829   JEFFREY BLUE           M40-44       145/0       35:12       10:37     1:07:59        1:52     1:11:07        3:27     3:06:47
830   DAVID CAUCHI           M45-49        78/0       38:26        8:54     1:04:23        2:29     1:12:39        3:36     3:06:51
831   CHRIS HOFFMANN         M35-39       174/0       37:14       11:28     1:07:33        3:29     1:07:09        3:42     3:06:53
832   PETE DOEDENS           M35-39       175/0       33:23       31:48     1:01:31        1:29       58:44        2:28     3:06:55
833   ALEXIS CIRILLI WOLFE   F30-34        33/0       33:59        6:49     1:14:05        1:30     1:10:34        3:55     3:06:57
834   PETE NORTON            M40-44       146/0       38:06        9:26       58:36        4:05     1:16:47        3:53     3:07:00
835   NOAH WEBSTER           M30-34       116/0       39:05        8:57     1:06:30        1:50     1:10:45        3:14     3:07:07
836   SHARON BURCHIK         F35-39        29/0       32:52        8:59     1:06:13        2:08     1:16:57        3:36     3:07:09
837   WENDELYN WHELAN        F30-34        34/0       31:21        7:55     1:16:03        2:03     1:09:48        3:42     3:07:10
838   BARRY DUNN             M25-29        55/0       37:52        8:36     1:08:33        2:39     1:09:30        3:09     3:07:10
839   KRISTEN STANTON        F40-44        21/0       41:08        9:26     1:08:11        2:07     1:06:23        3:10     3:07:15
840   IVY WANG               F25-29        18/0       39:30        8:08     1:08:25        2:15     1:08:59        2:57     3:07:17
841   TEAM SLEEPERS          CorpMix       14/0       41:33        7:19     1:07:30        0:57     1:09:59        3:19     3:07:18
842   MARY TAPPEN            F50-54         5/0       35:37        8:36     1:06:05        1:36     1:15:31        3:41     3:07:25
843   JOSE MACOUZET          M30-34       117/0       37:22        8:56     1:06:28        2:36     1:12:04        3:27     3:07:26
844   JOHN DOUGERY           M40-44       147/0       42:52        7:49     1:05:40        1:52     1:09:16        3:19     3:07:29
845   GRETH LESTER           M30-34       118/0       38:31        8:26     1:08:19        1:47     1:10:27        3:18     3:07:30
846   LEE SPIEGEL            M45-49        79/0       40:41       10:22     1:03:14        2:48     1:10:25        3:29     3:07:30
847   BRETT MILLER           M30-34       119/0       37:21        9:25     1:04:49        1:54     1:14:06        3:28     3:07:35
848   AARON RUDGER           M35-39       176/0       43:30       11:10     1:02:52        2:06     1:07:59        3:06     3:07:37
849   DAVID REES             M35-39       177/0       44:05        8:40     1:07:22        2:17     1:05:14        3:30     3:07:38
850   CHRIS STECKO           M55-59        15/0       36:23       11:28     1:05:25        3:41     1:10:42        3:03     3:07:39
851   KATE BERKELEY          F30-34        35/0       34:36        8:40     1:12:34        2:15     1:09:37        3:27     3:07:42
852   STEVEN MORSE           M30-34       120/0       36:27        8:19     1:08:42        1:44     1:12:30        3:47     3:07:42
853   WENDY STIVER           F35-39        30/0       34:55        8:37     1:09:26        1:44     1:13:04        3:36     3:07:46
854   DANIEL WILLIAMS        M40-44       148/0       32:11        9:30     1:07:50        2:18     1:15:57        3:23     3:07:46
855   CHRISTIAN THOMPSON     M40-44       149/0       37:47       11:23     1:05:50        2:07     1:10:44        3:19     3:07:51
856   SARAH PRINSTER         F35-39        31/0       34:08        9:27     1:11:11        2:03     1:11:10        3:20     3:07:59
857   JANNA MACCARONE        F30-34        36/0       34:57        8:04     1:09:02        2:08     1:13:49        3:41     3:08:00
858   CHALVA TCHKOTOUA       M35-39       178/0       42:38        8:58     1:06:20        2:31     1:07:35        3:54     3:08:02
859   DEBBIE TALBOT          F40-44        22/0       35:20        7:32     1:08:24        2:40     1:14:09        3:43     3:08:05
860   THERESE OSTERMAN       F30-34        37/0       35:03        8:07     1:08:24        2:02     1:14:32        3:55     3:08:08
861   NICK LARDIE            M40-44       150/0       40:18        8:31     1:04:34        2:29     1:12:21        3:33     3:08:13
862   VITO BIALLA            M55-59        16/0       33:22        7:16     1:10:06        1:40     1:15:51        3:32     3:08:15
863   JADE DALTON            F25-29        19/0       35:29        7:43     1:08:28        2:36     1:14:06        3:32     3:08:22
864   MICHAEL YATSKO         M40-44       151/0       38:44        9:39     1:06:22        2:03     1:11:37        3:40     3:08:25
865   GLENN LEWIS            M45-49        80/0       38:33       12:15     1:06:09        2:38     1:08:52        2:56     3:08:27
866   GEORGE SZWENDER        M50-54        36/0       41:16        9:38     1:06:36        2:41     1:08:21        3:23     3:08:32
867   LESLIE LAMARRE         F40-44        23/0       38:57                                2:06     1:09:58        3:29     3:08:35
868   LARRY JEFFERY          M50-54        37/0       34:48       10:09     1:08:49        2:06     1:12:45        3:48     3:08:37
869   MIKE DURRIE            M70-74         1/0       35:51       10:13     1:05:57        2:54     1:13:47        3:17     3:08:42
870   NATALIE TREVITHICK     F30-34        38/0       41:29       10:47     1:03:07        2:02     1:11:18        3:35     3:08:43
871   FLORA SEYMOUR          F40-44        24/0       34:02       10:07     1:10:07        1:40     1:12:48        3:50     3:08:44
872   CHAIN LEE              M20-24        12/0       36:34        7:21     1:05:30        1:38     1:17:44        3:45     3:08:47
873   COLIN WINTER           M30-34       121/0       39:23        7:58     1:05:18        1:29     1:14:40        3:13     3:08:48
874   NICHOLAS BAKER         M40-44       152/0       41:33       10:17     1:06:50        1:49     1:08:19        3:12     3:08:48
875   DEBBIE GALLO           F50-54         6/0       37:03        8:58     1:10:23        2:39     1:09:47        3:15     3:08:50
876   RICHARD CLARK          M65-69         1/0       38:18       10:41     1:06:16        2:31     1:11:07        3:07     3:08:53
877   ANTHONY FLAKE          M40-44       153/0       33:23        9:35     1:10:54        2:18     1:12:50        3:26     3:09:00
878   DIERDRE ZIMITS         F40-44        25/0       35:05        9:13     1:12:58        2:30     1:09:21        3:33     3:09:07
879   MARK BERMAN            M45-49        81/0                             1:09:44        2:08     1:11:29        3:21     3:09:12
880   CHRIS GRINNELL         M50-54        38/0       36:35       10:09     1:09:17        2:21     1:10:54        3:43     3:09:16
881   BRANSBY WHITTON        M35-39       179/0       36:36        8:20     1:08:31        2:29     1:13:22        3:26     3:09:18
882   GEORGE KOVACS          M35-39       180/0       37:04       11:53     1:03:11        4:20     1:12:51        3:29     3:09:19
883   LESLEY WILLIAMS        F30-34        39/0       40:05        8:56     1:08:47        2:51     1:08:41        3:31     3:09:20
884   LAURA CULLEN           F25-29        20/0       35:43        8:15     1:06:28        1:38     1:17:37        3:28     3:09:41
885   ELIZABETH HARWOOD      F30-34        40/0       36:58       10:33     1:09:29        2:22     1:10:23        3:00     3:09:45
886   JOSHUA RIDLESS         M35-39       181/0       36:21        9:49     1:10:02        3:41     1:09:54        3:30     3:09:47
887   LORI CLERKIN           F40-44        26/0       39:57       10:03     1:10:16        2:17     1:07:17        3:05     3:09:50
888   MARK STILLLMAN         M35-39       182/0       39:19        8:54     1:08:19        2:01     1:11:21        3:22     3:09:54
889   ARIANE BUSER           F25-29        21/0       45:35        9:23     1:07:19        1:41     1:05:59        2:34     3:09:57
890   RICHARD SNYDER         M60-64        10/0       33:39        9:38     1:06:32        2:43     1:17:26        3:42     3:09:58
891   JOSEPH CZECH           M50-54        39/0       32:23        8:10     1:04:26        3:10     1:21:50        3:36     3:09:59
892   BART BRUCKERT          M25-29        56/0       38:11        6:52     1:08:26        1:52     1:14:40        3:53     3:10:01
893   KAY MCCORMICK          F45-49         9/0       40:05       11:28     1:01:39        2:32     1:14:18        3:15     3:10:02
894   CHRISTINE MOYLE        F35-39        32/0                             1:06:55        2:29     1:15:20        3:47     3:10:05
895   JOHN DIERKES           M50-54        40/0       32:58        8:51     1:09:12        2:22     1:16:43        3:56     3:10:06
896   TAMMARA MOORE          F40-44        27/0       38:12        9:11     1:08:57        1:52     1:11:55        3:32     3:10:07
897   RENEE MALONEY          F30-34        41/0       37:35        9:42     1:09:42        1:59     1:11:10        3:08     3:10:08
898   JOSEPH BRUCE           M35-39       183/0       33:27       10:18     1:08:05        2:32     1:15:56        3:27     3:10:18
899   ALLAN MONTPELLIER      M35-39       184/0       36:49        9:27     1:10:24        2:30     1:11:14        3:35     3:10:24
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900   TIM BROWN              M30-34       122/0       36:45        8:36     1:06:39        1:55     1:16:33        3:57     3:10:28
901   TANYA CREWS            F50-54         7/0       36:02       10:02     1:04:32        2:14     1:17:40        3:48     3:10:30
902   JEFF BANAS             F35-39        33/0       34:22        7:35     1:07:05        1:48     1:19:47        3:54     3:10:37
903   PETE RYAN              M45-49        82/0       33:41       10:13     1:10:02        3:32     1:13:13        4:04     3:10:41
904   ABIGAIL ZIER           F20-24         8/0       33:59        7:43     1:14:12        1:50     1:12:59        4:02     3:10:43
905   FAYE SCHULTE           F45-49        10/0       38:35        9:53     1:05:32        2:18     1:14:27        3:17     3:10:45
906   DAVID COOMBS           M35-39       185/0       41:47        9:23     1:02:28        2:32     1:14:37        3:51     3:10:47
907   JOSH SMITH             M30-34       123/0       41:03        8:17     1:01:01        1:28     1:18:59        4:05     3:10:48
908   SUMMER SCHIAVO         F30-34        42/0       40:07        8:22     1:07:54        2:15     1:12:12        3:03     3:10:50
909   GLENN RESCALVO         M45-49        83/0       43:15       10:08     1:06:14        2:29     1:08:45        3:13     3:10:51
910   EVAN LIEGINGER         M25-29        57/0       35:41       10:42     1:04:20        1:43     1:18:25        3:44     3:10:51
911   ALAN MENEZES           M45-49        84/0       37:04       11:53     1:07:58        2:45     1:11:12        3:30     3:10:52
912   DAN CERF               M50-54        41/0       40:41       11:10     1:07:19        2:30     1:09:17        3:00     3:10:57
913   RICH CONCIA            M40-44       154/0       38:44        9:26     1:07:41        2:10     1:12:57        3:48     3:10:58
914   ARTURO DELGADO         M35-39         0/0       39:14       10:24     1:09:35        2:46     1:09:01        2:59     3:11:00
915   DAN MICHIE             M35-39       187/0       39:15        9:27     1:06:19        2:01     1:13:59        3:42     3:11:01
916   MIKE DAVIS             M30-34       124/0       38:04       10:00     1:13:34        2:23     1:07:00        3:26     3:11:01
917   JASON JUDAH            M35-39       188/0       39:00        9:01     1:09:19        2:12     1:11:35        3:28     3:11:07
918   CHRIS SCHILLING        F35-39        34/0       37:30       10:22     1:07:41        2:13     1:13:24        3:20     3:11:10
919   RAFFAELE CIRELLA       MPChlg         6/0       34:34        9:36     1:10:02        2:37     1:14:27        3:46     3:11:16
920   MARK FRIEDFELD         M40-44       155/0                             1:09:13        2:09     1:14:44        3:42     3:11:17
921   BETSY DAVIS            F45-49        11/0       36:31        8:07     1:11:16        2:12     1:13:12        3:23     3:11:18
922   DAVID FORTIN           M35-39       189/0       38:29        9:29     1:06:43        3:51     1:12:46        3:44     3:11:18
923   WOLFE GRAND            M35-39       190/0       41:38        9:59     1:05:13        2:32     1:11:59        3:37     3:11:21
924   KIM PURDY              F35-39        35/0       40:49       10:54     1:09:10        4:19     1:06:10        3:21     3:11:22
925   KEN VOORHEES           M40-44       156/0       39:05        8:55     1:06:17        1:58     1:15:08        3:37     3:11:23
926   WES MANNING            M35-39       191/0       36:49        8:57     1:03:57        2:34     1:19:12        3:45     3:11:29
927   ALEXANDER KARN         M35-39       192/0       34:20       11:36     1:09:46        3:39     1:12:10        3:40     3:11:31
928   MARSELLA MACIAS        F25-29        22/0       43:34        7:27     1:09:43        1:40     1:09:26        3:32     3:11:50
929   DARA DUANE             M30-34       125/0                             1:08:48        2:53     1:09:50        3:53     3:11:55
930   JEFF EDWARDS           M45-49        85/0       35:56       12:04     1:10:13                                3:26     3:11:55
931   CHRISTINA KANE         F25-29        23/0       40:47        9:58     1:09:55        1:44     1:09:39        2:41     3:12:03
932   BERTRAND MORELLE       M40-44       157/0       40:27       10:00     1:07:47        2:26     1:11:24        3:18     3:12:04
933   JAMES ZIETAK           M25-29        58/0       39:02        9:53     1:06:19        3:05     1:13:46        2:50     3:12:05
934   PAT DONNELLY           M55-59        17/0       40:46        9:19     1:08:55        1:47     1:11:19        3:07     3:12:06
935   CHIP KAPLOVE           M50-54        42/0       36:23        9:48     1:09:35        1:43     1:14:41        3:36     3:12:10
936   MICHAEL ANDREW         M50-54        43/0       35:31       13:20     1:06:58        2:23     1:14:11        3:39     3:12:23
937   DONALD KINNE           M40-44       158/0       41:51       11:51     1:03:08        3:25     1:12:15        3:32     3:12:30
938   MICHAEL QUINN          M45-49        86/0       33:07        9:20     1:18:16        2:07     1:09:48        3:05     3:12:38
939   TERESA TINSLEY         F45-49        12/0       33:18       10:59     1:08:58        3:06     1:16:17        3:37     3:12:38
940   DEAVEN YUSKA           M40-44       159/0       40:47       11:59     1:07:56        2:44     1:09:17        3:20     3:12:43
941   PATRICK LAU            M30-34       126/0       43:09        9:47     1:08:11        2:28     1:09:08        3:24     3:12:43
942   PHILIP SUMMERS         M45-49        87/0       41:52       13:16     1:03:45        1:47     1:12:09        3:14     3:12:49
943   DAVID KYLE             MPChlg         7/0       41:11       10:35     1:05:23        1:59     1:13:45        4:12     3:12:53
944   MURRY PITTS            M45-49        88/0       36:44        9:44     1:10:33        2:24     1:13:29        3:46     3:12:54
945   LAUREN PERRI           F30-34        43/0       44:47        2:07     1:09:27        3:09     1:13:26        3:26     3:12:56
946   ADAM SMITH             M35-39       193/0       40:23        9:25     1:08:51        2:49     1:11:31        3:16     3:12:59
947   TEAM NORTHROP TRI'S    CorpMix       15/0       25:54        7:12     1:16:32        1:44     1:21:42        4:33     3:13:04
948   BART BYBEE             M45-49        89/0       40:02       10:27     1:09:21        2:36     1:10:40        3:36     3:13:06
949   JOEL SMITH             M40-44       160/0       36:27       11:59     1:02:01        2:26     1:20:14        3:54     3:13:07
950   DAVID PARKINSON        M25-29        59/0       41:33        8:24     1:09:56        1:34     1:11:42        3:34     3:13:09
951   BOYD FELLOWS           M45-49        90/0       41:21       11:34     1:08:51        4:05     1:07:20                 3:13:11
952   BEN PATCH              M35-39       194/0                             1:07:24        2:03     1:16:21        3:30     3:13:12
953   JASON ROBERTS          M35-39       195/0       40:45        9:16     1:10:01        2:13     1:10:59        3:59     3:13:14
954   ALISON BERRESFORD      F30-34        44/0       38:01        9:13     1:08:39        1:47     1:15:34        3:44     3:13:14
955   JOSIANE PERONNET       F30-34        45/0       40:57        8:53     1:12:59        2:01     1:08:25        3:14     3:13:15
956   JULIA VAN CLEAVE       F50-54         8/0       34:56       10:44     1:05:06        2:55     1:19:35        3:58     3:13:16
957   MARCO THIELE           M40-44       161/0       40:24       10:00     1:04:40        2:48     1:15:30        4:14     3:13:22
958   RICHARD ROWE           M55-59        18/0       37:27       13:41     1:07:17        3:33     1:11:25        3:31     3:13:23
959   LUIS ZEPEDA            M25-29        60/0       37:21        8:57     1:07:42        2:28     1:16:56        3:48     3:13:24
960   AARON BEARD            M35-39       196/0       37:03       11:16     1:04:27        3:49     1:16:56        3:44     3:13:31
961   STEPHEN DODSON         M30-34       127/0       40:30        9:11     1:05:49        2:05     1:15:57        4:10     3:13:32
962   BENJAMIN MCKEEVER      M35-39       197/0       35:25       10:56     1:10:56        4:55     1:11:22        3:32     3:13:34
963   TIM HOURIGAN           M40-44       162/0       28:58        9:04     1:10:04        2:25     1:23:05        3:15     3:13:36
964   ALICIA SEIGER          F30-34        46/0       36:47        9:03     1:10:38        2:11     1:14:59        3:34     3:13:38
965   JEFFREY GROFFSKY       M45-49        91/0       36:15       10:06     1:07:49        2:44     1:16:46        3:24     3:13:40
966   PETER SLAUGH           M35-39       198/0       41:56        9:57     1:05:16        3:15     1:13:17        3:25     3:13:41
967   HAY LIONG GAN          M30-34       128/0       39:07        8:25     1:06:14        2:12     1:18:02        4:02     3:14:00
968   MAX GUNAWAN            M25-29        61/0       47:33       10:45     1:05:04        2:41     1:07:59        3:01     3:14:02
969   VINOD HERUR            M45-49        92/0       35:39       11:04     1:08:26        2:52     1:16:02        3:43     3:14:03
970   SARAH DIEGNAN          F25-29        24/0       36:01        8:47     1:11:45        1:58     1:15:34        3:51     3:14:05
971   JAMES PIPER            M35-39       199/0       39:02                                3:26     1:14:46        3:35     3:14:10
972   NICOLAS ABRAMSON       M30-34       129/0       31:22        9:06     1:13:00        2:06     1:18:37        4:18     3:14:11
973   TEAM CANADA            Open Mi       16/0       43:48        9:43     1:07:00        1:08     1:12:32        4:08     3:14:11
974   IAN SIMNOR             M45-49        93/0       36:42       12:01     1:12:18        3:15     1:10:04        3:52     3:14:20
975   TEAM ZISSOU            Open Mi       17/0       40:04        8:05     1:07:33        1:09     1:17:31        4:10     3:14:22
976   JOSHUA LOMAN           M35-39       200/0       37:48        7:21     1:07:52        2:24     1:18:58        3:48     3:14:23
977   MICAH BRADY            M35-39       201/0       36:27        9:03     1:08:32        1:57     1:18:28        3:32     3:14:27
978   TEAM LPS NOLO CONTENDE CorpMix       16/0       39:20        6:38     1:05:04        1:03     1:22:24        3:54     3:14:29
979   AMANDA GAMBLE          F35-39        36/0       40:01       10:13     1:09:15        2:19     1:12:48        3:49     3:14:36
980   JANE LO                F25-29        25/0       35:45        8:49     1:11:13        1:56     1:16:55        3:27     3:14:38
981   JIM ALLEN              M40-44       163/0       37:42        9:06     1:07:59        4:02     1:15:49        3:51     3:14:38
982   DONNIE FOWLER          M40-44       164/0       42:04        8:53     1:02:53        3:05     1:17:45        3:13     3:14:40
983   SABRINA FEVE           F30-34        47/0       38:09        8:44     1:14:46        2:31     1:10:31        3:44     3:14:41
984   RUSSELL TURNQUIST      M25-29        62/0       41:31       10:50     1:06:24        2:35     1:13:25        3:39     3:14:45
985   JERRY MANDELLO         M55-59        19/0       35:03       10:06     1:12:47        2:21     1:14:31        3:02     3:14:48
986   TEAM THE DOGS BOLLOCKS Open Mi       18/0       40:43        9:20     1:01:29        1:06     1:22:11        4:18     3:14:49
987   TRAVIS KNOX            M35-39       202/0       38:11        9:52     1:11:47        1:20     1:13:42        3:17     3:14:52
988   MATTHEW GERACI         M35-39       203/0       40:38        9:35     1:13:01        3:30     1:08:17        3:30     3:15:01
989   STUART WHITE           M40-44       165/0       35:21       10:49     1:11:28        2:15     1:15:12        3:55     3:15:05
990   CECELIA RONDOU         F55-59         1/0       37:23       10:27     1:07:47        1:58     1:17:31        3:45     3:15:06
991   SUHA JHAVERI           F35-39        37/0                             1:11:27        3:04     1:13:06        3:41     3:15:07
992   DEV AUJLA              M20-24        13/0       38:02        9:02     1:11:28        2:11     1:14:26        3:25     3:15:09
993   ROBIN SMAY             F35-39        38/0       36:27        9:34     1:09:34        2:29     1:17:06        3:53     3:15:10
994   WILLIAM GRAVES         M55-59        20/0       36:59       11:00     1:10:32        3:06     1:13:35        3:17     3:15:12
995   RENATO VOLTARELLI      M30-34       130/0       37:44       10:55     1:10:44        3:06     1:12:43        3:41     3:15:12
996   MEREDITH KREMER        F25-29        26/0                             1:09:49        2:06     1:15:01        3:11     3:15:13
997   JORDAN SAPP            M25-29        63/0       39:36        8:37     1:10:18        1:31     1:15:13        3:23     3:15:15
998   ALYSSA BERMAN          F30-34        48/0       35:35        8:27     1:11:58        3:39     1:15:36        3:51     3:15:15
999   JOEL ZARROW            M40-44       166/0       35:10        9:53     1:10:27        2:43     1:17:06        3:51     3:15:19
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Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1000  GEOFF WIECZYNSKI       M40-44       167/0       38:18       12:13     1:07:51        2:59     1:14:00        3:58     3:15:21
1001  JEFFREY HICKMAN        M30-34       131/0       39:16        9:27     1:06:28        2:07     1:18:11        2:37     3:15:29
1002  LISA BRECHT            F40-44        28/0       39:56        9:52     1:12:56        2:28     1:10:18        3:39     3:15:30
1003  RAMONA ALLEN           F25-29        27/0       35:45        8:45     1:10:36        2:31     1:17:55        3:59     3:15:32
1004  JAMES PINEAU           M30-34       132/0       36:51        8:40     1:12:08        2:06     1:15:48        3:36     3:15:33
1005  TOD MCMICHAEL          M40-44       168/0       37:47       11:13     1:12:13        2:39     1:11:41        3:40     3:15:33
1006  NICOLE EDERLE          F35-39        39/0       40:32        8:55     1:13:44        1:51     1:10:34        3:29     3:15:36
1007  KEVIN CAIN             M45-49        94/0                             1:07:15        2:36     1:16:57        3:52     3:15:38
1008  LESLEIGH BOX           F30-34        49/0       39:17        8:52     1:16:57        2:30     1:08:06        3:21     3:15:42
1009  CHRISTOPHER HORNICK    M40-44       169/0       34:08        9:54     1:12:35        2:03     1:17:02        3:45     3:15:42
1010  ANGELO DEBERNARDO      M35-39       204/0       40:20       10:14     1:08:50        2:36     1:13:44        3:20     3:15:44
1011  SHERREME GURTLER       F35-39        40/0       39:33       13:32     1:11:11        2:00     1:09:33        3:30     3:15:49
1012  COREY RYDER            F35-39        41/0       38:41        9:47     1:05:40        2:19     1:19:31        3:14     3:15:58
1013  MICHAEL SJOGREN        M55-59        21/0       40:02       11:13     1:09:22        3:08     1:12:13        3:59     3:15:58
1014  JOEL KIM               M30-34       133/0       40:35        7:48     1:07:21        1:41     1:18:34        4:12     3:15:59
1015  KAMAL NABIJEE          M45-49        95/0       39:47       11:14     1:09:01        3:19     1:12:42        3:25     3:16:03
1016  JOHN ARPE              M60-64        11/0       41:19       10:52     1:09:57        2:50     1:11:05        3:21     3:16:03
1017  ROSS ADAMS             M60-64        12/0                             1:03:05        4:24     1:18:53        3:45     3:16:03
1018  MARK TISDEL            M40-44       170/0       39:17       10:37     1:08:04        3:36     1:14:32        3:48     3:16:06
1019  MONICA AXELRODE        F35-39        42/0       41:04       10:13     1:11:45        2:20     1:10:52        3:35     3:16:14
1020  TIFFANY KAYLOR         F40-44        29/0       37:20       10:04     1:04:31        2:24     1:22:03        3:52     3:16:22
1021  DAVID IRELAND          M40-44       171/0       32:05       10:14     1:09:43        3:06     1:21:17        4:39     3:16:25
1022  TEAM GUINNESS 4 STRENG Open Mi       19/0       37:46        7:23     1:14:06        1:24     1:15:49        3:38     3:16:28
1023  ALISON LAKE            F30-34        50/0       39:40       10:07     1:09:23        2:14     1:15:05        3:53     3:16:29
1024  GORDON TUCKER          M50-54        44/0       32:31       10:35     1:12:02        2:32     1:18:49        3:37     3:16:29
1025  JEFFREY BRIDGES        M40-44       172/0       35:50       11:06     1:07:24        2:02     1:20:12        3:46     3:16:34
1026  JEFF STOWELL           M45-49        96/0       44:06       11:07     1:09:12        3:28     1:08:44        3:12     3:16:37
1027  MARTIN IHNOW           M35-39       205/0       38:31       11:59     1:10:46        2:10     1:13:17        3:15     3:16:43
1028  KATE KELLY             F25-29        28/0       41:27        8:21     1:06:33        1:38     1:18:45        3:36     3:16:44
1029  GARY GOLDMAN           M50-54        45/0       39:39       12:45     1:03:05        4:01     1:17:15        3:40     3:16:45
1030  MICHAEL DIGIROLAMO     M45-49        97/0       36:16        9:17     1:11:31        1:54     1:17:52        4:22     3:16:50
1031  LESLIE GLOSBY          M35-39       206/0       42:18        7:21     1:10:55        2:04     1:14:13        3:54     3:16:51
1032  JAMES BOYD             M40-44       173/0       34:52        9:42     1:10:37        2:03     1:19:37        4:25     3:16:51
1033  TIM HOUTS              M45-49        98/0       30:54        9:46     1:10:01        3:07     1:23:03        4:33     3:16:51
1034  KIM LINTNER            F30-34        51/0       39:17        9:17     1:08:32        2:12     1:17:41        3:34     3:16:59
1035  ANDRES MATA            M30-34       134/0       45:15        9:09     1:05:08        2:38     1:14:50        3:59     3:17:00
1036  SANDRA TABATA          F25-29        29/0       40:06        9:36     1:10:37        2:18     1:14:25        3:28     3:17:02
1037  FINBARR O'CALLAGHAN    M40-44       174/0       39:55       12:59     1:13:57        4:22     1:05:50        3:28     3:17:03
1038  JAMES DOUGHERTY        M30-34       135/0       42:01        9:45     1:14:39        2:36     1:08:03        3:24     3:17:04
1039  KIRK ANDERSON          M30-34       136/0       39:54        9:46     1:08:56        2:12     1:16:18        4:06     3:17:06
1040  MARY ASHBY             F20-24         9/0       38:54        7:21     1:12:17        2:14     1:16:21        4:15     3:17:07
1041  MATTHEW PARISE         M35-39       207/0       38:31        9:20     1:11:02        1:46     1:16:32        3:03     3:17:11
1042  STEFAN ZACHAR III      M40-44       175/0       37:17       13:38     1:08:01        3:21     1:15:03        3:02     3:17:20
1043  CAROLINE LEE           F40-44        30/0       39:45       10:03     1:06:33        2:18     1:18:45        3:20     3:17:24
1044  BLAIR CANNON           M35-39       208/0       31:01        7:56     1:13:46        3:08     1:21:34        4:41     3:17:25
1045  LEAH DEARMAN           F45-49        13/0       37:28       13:50     1:07:38        3:26     1:15:07        3:42     3:17:29
1046  GARY DOWNS             M45-49        99/0       40:39       11:25     1:08:54        3:02     1:13:33        3:34     3:17:33
1047  GREGG TEIGEN           M45-49       100/0       39:10        8:46     1:17:35        1:52     1:10:12        4:00     3:17:35
1048  ROB SEXTON             M30-34       137/0       38:42        8:20     1:14:12        1:32     1:14:56        4:02     3:17:42
1049  DAVID CHAMPAGNE        M45-49       101/0       37:50       12:09     1:14:41        3:02     1:10:01        3:35     3:17:43
1050  PAUL VAN HOOK          M25-29        64/0       44:28        9:35     1:10:58        2:06     1:10:40        2:47     3:17:47
1051  SUSAN LARSON           F40-44        31/0       36:46       11:04     1:12:05        3:14     1:14:49        4:26     3:17:58
1052  MARK TURNER            M40-44       176/0       37:20       10:00     1:11:47        2:26     1:16:28        3:52     3:18:01
1053  JILL CWIK              F25-29        30/0       36:46        8:11     1:10:27        1:55     1:20:54        3:45     3:18:13
1054  THOMAS PASTERNAK       M45-49       102/0       36:45       10:06     1:12:25        1:45     1:17:12        3:29     3:18:13
1055  ANN WEINSTOCK          F45-49        14/0                             1:03:34        2:34     1:24:35        3:34     3:18:16
1056  BEVERLY BUYSSE         F50-54         9/0       39:57        7:59     1:07:35        1:37     1:21:09        4:27     3:18:17
1057  JENIFER GARNER         F35-39        43/0       35:20       10:00     1:19:31        1:33     1:11:57        3:43     3:18:21
1058  STEVEN TITAN           M45-49       103/0       40:27       10:38     1:08:14                                3:27     3:18:23
1059  TODD WHYTE             M35-39       209/0       39:49        9:09     1:09:46        2:02     1:17:43        3:31     3:18:29
1060  DOUGLAS READ           M25-29        65/0       38:52        9:55     1:06:56        3:20     1:19:29        3:42     3:18:32
1061  FRED FELLOWS           M40-44       177/0       37:53       11:15     1:06:55        3:15     1:19:15        4:03     3:18:33
1062  MIKE DONOHUE           M25-29        66/0       34:32        9:15     1:20:47        1:32     1:12:27        3:46     3:18:33
1063  VICTORIA MASSOUD       F30-34        52/0       39:21        7:35     1:06:59        3:09     1:21:30        3:39     3:18:34
1064  ROBERT SAVOIE          M50-54        46/0       37:09       13:24     1:12:35        3:15     1:12:17        3:37     3:18:40
1065  AMY GUITTARD           F25-29        31/0       34:44        7:19     1:11:13        1:55     1:23:29        4:24     3:18:40
1066  DANIEL TEREAU          M40-44       178/0                             1:11:16        2:26     1:18:32        4:05     3:18:40
1067  RICHARD CHRISTNER      M50-54        47/0       40:04       11:07     1:09:06        2:17     1:16:08        3:45     3:18:42
1068  DEAN WAGNER            M40-44       179/0       38:00        9:22     1:10:57        3:00     1:17:23        4:09     3:18:42
1069  BRIAN LYNCH            M40-44       180/0       36:58       10:29     1:12:43        4:01     1:14:32        4:00     3:18:43
1070  TOMAS MORALES          M40-44       181/0       46:52        9:00     1:10:26        1:48     1:10:42        3:44     3:18:48
1071  TEAM NORTHROP A TEAM   CorpMix       17/0       37:07        8:52     1:17:15        1:12     1:14:25        3:56     3:18:51
1072  BILL GATES             M45-49       104/0       31:19       11:26     1:13:55        2:23     1:19:49        3:57     3:18:52
1073  COREY LERCH            M17-19         5/0       46:32       10:19     1:09:43        1:57     1:10:23        3:00     3:18:54
1074  JOHN STAUNTON          M40-44       182/0       38:52        9:51     1:12:51        2:20     1:15:01        3:41     3:18:55
1075  STEVE KIM              M35-39       210/0       45:27       11:31     1:06:50        2:52     1:12:16        3:54     3:18:56
1076  CLAUDIA OLIVARES       F40-44         0/0       40:56       12:28     1:18:31        2:26     1:04:39        2:52     3:19:00
1077  OMAR SALINAS           M45-49       105/0       41:00       12:21     1:18:32        4:06     1:03:03        2:57     3:19:02
1078  WALTER LEE             M60-64        13/0       41:36        9:49     1:06:08        3:08     1:18:21        3:37     3:19:02
1079  WILLIAM CLEMENTS       M30-34       138/0       39:34       10:03     1:10:00        3:09     1:16:17        3:40     3:19:03
1080  EDWARD ROMERO          M35-39       211/0       48:13        8:30     1:11:44        1:41     1:08:58        3:16     3:19:06
1081  PAUL HACKETT           M45-49       106/0       43:01       11:04     1:11:49        3:36     1:09:41        3:51     3:19:11
1082  MICHAEL CARRON         M55-59        22/0       34:38       10:46     1:10:09        3:30     1:20:09        3:51     3:19:12
1083  MATT SPENCE            M25-29        67/0       42:55       10:38     1:12:19        2:09     1:11:14        3:58     3:19:15
1084  KYRA KITLOWSKI         F30-34        53/0       40:26       10:57     1:12:59        2:22     1:12:33        3:38     3:19:17
1085  KEVIN QUELLMALZ        M30-34       139/0       35:10       11:48     1:11:38        2:28     1:18:19        3:54     3:19:23
1086  ALAN WHITE             M35-39       212/0       39:49                                1:55     1:15:31        4:26     3:19:25
1087  IRVING GOMEZ           M40-44       183/0       39:51        9:03     1:11:10        2:22     1:17:05        3:48     3:19:31
1088  SHANNON CARNEY         F25-29        32/0                             1:13:10        2:10     1:18:10        3:37     3:19:35
1089  KARA TEKLINSKI         F30-34        54/0       38:06       10:54     1:12:18        2:53     1:15:25        3:34     3:19:36
1090  STEPHANIE GORDILLO     F25-29        33/0       38:24        9:29     1:16:01        2:28     1:13:17        4:09     3:19:39
1091  DENNIS FARRELL         M50-54        48/0       36:51       11:35     1:12:23        3:08     1:15:44        3:48     3:19:41
1092  JOHN CALDWELL          M25-29        68/0       38:11        7:40     1:09:17        2:12     1:22:23        3:57     3:19:43
1093  PATRICK TOFT           M30-34       140/0       40:48       10:12     1:10:20        2:35     1:16:13        3:39     3:20:08
1094  MATTIE WINKLER         F15-16         1/0       31:53        8:31     1:13:22        2:30     1:24:01        4:01     3:20:17
1095  AMANDA SCHOENBERG      F35-39        44/0       35:41        7:56     1:12:57        1:51     1:21:59        3:47     3:20:24
1096  PAUL GIRARD            M35-39       213/0       45:43        9:57     1:12:21        1:48     1:10:44        3:29     3:20:33
1097  JOEL HANSON            M40-44       184/0       35:06        9:34     1:13:46        2:29     1:19:40        3:40     3:20:35
1098  ANILA ROBERTS          F50-54        10/0       44:06       12:44     1:10:42                                3:11     3:20:36
1099  MALISSA PIERSOL        F50-54        11/0       39:17       16:35     1:13:51        2:29     1:08:24        3:16     3:20:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1100  KEVIN TRAINOR          M45-49       107/0       37:45       11:26     1:07:49        2:39     1:21:06        3:57     3:20:45
1101  MOLLY WILLIS           F30-34        55/0       42:42       11:14     1:17:40        1:46     1:07:28        3:22     3:20:50
1102  EDUARDO GUEMEZ         M35-39       214/0       40:21       12:11     1:09:35        2:28     1:16:16        3:35     3:20:51
1103  JIM STUTZ              M40-44       185/0       38:56       10:31     1:15:59        2:58     1:12:39        3:27     3:21:03
1104  JULIE ASK              F35-39        45/0       35:10        9:51     1:16:45        2:20     1:17:00        3:51     3:21:06
1105  NADIA BUCCIERI         F35-39        46/0       40:41       13:05     1:12:47        2:10     1:12:25        3:16     3:21:08
1106  SUSAN BRIERS           F50-54        12/0       37:55        8:06     1:16:03        2:23     1:16:43        4:04     3:21:10
1107  JOHN AFFELDT           M45-49       108/0       39:51       12:46     1:09:16        2:39     1:16:41        3:34     3:21:13
1108  JENNIFER ANDERSON      F30-34        56/0       36:49        9:15     1:11:33                                3:53     3:21:16
1109  NICK CALDER            M45-49       109/0       39:08        8:58     1:12:22        1:34     1:19:26        3:50     3:21:28
1110  JIM SALUS              M45-49       110/0       38:46       10:24     1:11:08        2:28     1:18:44        3:15     3:21:30
1111  MARC PETRINE           M35-39       215/0       44:59       10:12     1:06:23        2:25     1:17:31        3:24     3:21:30
1112  ADAMS DUDLEY           M40-44       186/0       40:26       13:50     1:11:54        1:25     1:13:59        3:50     3:21:34
1113  MICHAEL MORTON         M30-34       141/0       34:50       10:07     1:12:51        2:45     1:21:07        4:19     3:21:40
1114  MIKE MARSHALL          M40-44       187/0       37:09       11:46     1:10:01        2:55     1:19:54        4:10     3:21:45
1115  DAN KIVELSON           M35-39       216/0       42:31       11:07     1:08:25        3:02     1:16:43        3:51     3:21:48
1116  JOHN  SEAN GIFFEN      M40-44       188/0       32:52        8:41     1:14:21        2:31     1:23:27        4:36     3:21:52
1117  NEIL QUINN             M40-44       189/0       39:57       12:11     1:10:33        3:15     1:15:56        4:07     3:21:52
1118  RICKY MAY              M45-49       111/0       41:12       10:56     1:11:55        2:17     1:15:35        4:08     3:21:55
1119  TEAM ACCENTURE TAX CRO CorpFem        4/0       34:21        7:21     1:29:04        1:42     1:09:28        2:43     3:21:56
1120  DONALD SORGE           M35-39       217/0       32:51        9:15     1:12:36        1:55     1:25:21        4:07     3:21:58
1121  JILL KLINGE ROBERTSON  F45-49        15/0       36:34        9:59     1:14:31        3:02     1:18:03        4:06     3:22:09
1122  SPENCER YEE            M35-39       218/0       39:29        9:53     1:13:04        2:37     1:17:13        3:54     3:22:16
1123  BRANDON CHANEY         M35-39       219/0       42:40        8:22     1:10:40        3:39     1:16:57        3:52     3:22:18
1124  SHERI MCNABB           F35-39        47/0       41:59       11:10     1:11:43        2:52     1:14:46        3:28     3:22:30
1125  STEVEN O'CONNOR        M40-44       190/0       42:16        9:55     1:13:22        1:57     1:15:00        3:56     3:22:30
1126  GARY WOHL              M50-54        49/0       37:55       10:53     1:15:10        3:33     1:15:01        3:46     3:22:32
1127  LELAND FAUST           M60-64        14/0       33:46       10:05     1:15:04        2:29     1:21:12        4:10     3:22:36
1128  MATT RHODES            M35-39       220/0       38:07       11:31     1:14:52        3:30     1:14:49        4:06     3:22:49
1129  ANNETTE NEELY          F35-39        48/0       37:34        9:25     1:11:54        2:25     1:21:52        4:07     3:23:10
1130  NICOLA GILPIN          F30-34        57/0       39:39        8:58     1:08:26        3:01     1:23:09        3:44     3:23:13
1131  SHELBEY WARNER         F30-34        58/0       35:54        9:25     1:19:04        2:28     1:16:32        3:51     3:23:23
1132  ANATHEA POWELL         F30-34        59/0       37:32        8:27     1:12:19        2:02     1:23:05        4:15     3:23:25
1133  EDUARDO CANTU          M30-34       142/0       38:48        9:45     1:14:53        2:35     1:17:34        3:26     3:23:35
1134  BLAINE SQUIRES         M45-49       112/0       34:33        8:47     1:15:38        2:04     1:22:36        4:05     3:23:38
1135  RAYMOND HALE           M35-39       221/0       38:05       12:32     1:15:04        2:15     1:15:47        3:27     3:23:43
1136  LEANNE JOHNSTON        F35-39        49/0       38:10       12:19     1:13:07        2:45     1:17:23        3:56     3:23:44
1137  TOM JOHNSTON           M35-39       222/0       38:10       12:22     1:09:41        6:07     1:17:25        3:56     3:23:45
1138  KYLE FORSTER           M30-34       143/0       41:24        9:43     1:18:00        2:01     1:12:38        3:52     3:23:46
1139  JIMMY COWAN            M35-39       223/0       35:21        9:56     1:18:05        2:55     1:17:31        4:11     3:23:48
1140  DREW BUECHLEY          M40-44       191/0       41:25       10:45     1:15:11        2:01     1:14:27        3:36     3:23:49
1141  MATT FINLEY            M35-39       224/0       35:29       17:22     1:13:01        3:58     1:14:00        3:18     3:23:50
1142  MARK ROSEN             M50-54        50/0       43:09        8:44     1:03:05        2:24     1:26:29        3:27     3:23:51
1143  SPENCER ROSEN          M15-16         1/0       43:08        8:00     1:08:12        1:32     1:23:00        3:29     3:23:52
1144  HELEN CHAN             F30-34        60/0       40:17        9:58     1:14:31        2:00     1:17:12        3:55     3:23:58
1145  TEAM DPH               CorpMix       18/0       37:38        7:18     1:27:02        1:03     1:10:58        3:31     3:23:59
1146  JAY NIELSEN            M25-29        69/0       41:23        9:48     1:14:25        2:34     1:15:54        3:38     3:24:04
1147  JOSEPH KELLY           M40-44       192/0       32:24       12:00     1:17:03        4:14     1:18:24        3:37     3:24:05
1148  TAMARA FORTNEY         F45-49        16/0       43:41       11:13     1:11:42        2:38     1:14:56        3:38     3:24:10
1149  SAMIR GHOSH            M40-44       193/0       36:06       12:24     1:17:33        3:03     1:15:06        4:12     3:24:12
1150  ANDY MILLER            M45-49       113/0       34:36       10:43     1:12:38        2:53     1:23:28        3:56     3:24:18
1151  AMELIA KWAN            F30-34        61/0       42:39        8:54     1:11:40        1:43     1:19:23        4:06     3:24:19
1152  DEANNA CHANEY          F35-39        50/0       39:31        9:50     1:15:35        2:41     1:16:45        3:05     3:24:22
1153  TEAM CHOM              CorpMix       19/0       49:28        7:34     1:12:35        1:00     1:13:49        3:59     3:24:26
1154  SHANNON NAVARRO        F25-29        34/0       36:19        8:33     1:19:28        2:41     1:17:25        4:20     3:24:26
1155  CLAIRE MOTY            F17-19         2/0       33:11        8:03     1:17:56        1:39     1:23:45        3:22     3:24:34
1156  BRIAN DUFOUR           M35-39       225/0       38:21       12:32     1:12:16        2:52     1:18:33        4:51     3:24:34
1157  TEAM EFF TRI ACTIVISTS Open Mi       20/0       42:24       14:20     1:12:11        1:10     1:14:30        3:48     3:24:35
1158  ADAM SANDERSON         M45-49       114/0       41:41       11:26     1:09:03        3:18     1:19:10        3:54     3:24:38
1159  ANNA JENKINS           F30-34        62/0       39:28       10:36     1:15:23                                3:49     3:24:39
1160  NEAL BRADSHER          M40-44       194/0       36:02        9:28     1:15:43        2:12     1:21:14        3:39     3:24:39
1161  MARCUS KEAY            M35-39       226/0       40:09        9:19     1:07:35        4:38     1:23:01        4:14     3:24:42
1162  SARAH DORAN            F35-39        51/0       41:02        9:07     1:11:47        1:53     1:20:55        4:01     3:24:44
1163  CAROLYN SHEA           F50-54        13/0       39:46       11:37     1:16:04        3:54     1:13:28        3:26     3:24:49
1164  KELLY ANN MARZANO      F30-34        63/0       41:47        9:16     1:20:42        1:43     1:11:22        3:58     3:24:50
1165  JAMES WALTER           M35-39       227/0       35:30       10:22     1:10:23        3:06     1:25:30        4:29     3:24:51
1166  WARREN KEARNS          M55-59        23/0       34:25       13:38     1:10:06        3:39     1:23:03        3:44     3:24:51
1167  LEE WELCH              M55-59        24/0       36:22        7:56     1:14:48        2:59     1:22:48        4:12     3:24:53
1168  SARAH MASON            F25-29        35/0       39:34       11:17     1:16:53        2:50     1:14:21        3:53     3:24:55
1169  MARSHALL DAVIDSON      M40-44       195/0       37:00       12:07     1:13:41        2:42     1:19:28        3:58     3:24:58
1170  DEREK WILKINSON        M45-49       115/0       48:32       10:58     1:11:54        2:19     1:11:20        3:50     3:25:03
1171  LAURA WILLIAMS         F55-59         2/0       36:31       13:34     1:15:16        2:01     1:17:51        3:45     3:25:13
1172  TEAM M3                Open Mi       21/0                             1:23:06        1:10     1:17:22        3:50     3:25:14
1173  TEAM APOLLO I          Open Mi       22/0       35:49       10:45       59:45        1:31     1:37:30        5:07     3:25:20
1174  LORI SCHECTEL          F30-34        64/0       36:46       10:09     1:10:59        2:51     1:24:36        3:48     3:25:21
1175  LAUREN FUNKE           F30-34        65/0       42:27        9:09     1:16:11        3:02     1:14:32        3:49     3:25:21
1176  MICHAEL PALECEK        M30-34       144/0       41:10        9:07     1:19:12        2:25     1:13:30        3:45     3:25:24
1177  ANDREW ROSS            M25-29        70/0       41:48       11:00     1:16:00        2:46     1:13:52        4:02     3:25:26
1178  BROOKE HIRSCHFELDER    F30-34        66/0       37:55       10:35     1:15:17        2:14     1:19:32        3:55     3:25:33
1179  MELANIE KLAPSTOCK      F35-39        52/0       36:00        9:56     1:14:36        3:33     1:21:31        4:07     3:25:36
1180  HILARY TOFT            F30-34        67/0       38:19       11:25     1:15:34        2:49     1:17:30        3:51     3:25:37
1181  MIKA HIROTA            F40-44        33/0       40:04       10:38     1:12:26        2:30     1:20:08        4:13     3:25:46
1182  SUNNY MCKEE            F55-59         3/0       37:58        8:55     1:14:44        1:35     1:22:36        3:36     3:25:48
1183  DONNA FELLOWS          F45-49        17/0       41:23       11:35     1:08:52        4:15     1:19:50        3:52     3:25:55
1184  CHARLES HORNBROOK      M40-44       196/0       45:46       11:41     1:08:37        2:44     1:17:15        3:43     3:26:03
1185  GREG GILLSON           M45-49       116/0       35:42       13:36     1:17:50        3:06     1:16:00        3:59     3:26:14
1186  CHUCK THOMAS           M45-49       117/0       40:28        9:21     1:09:52        2:17     1:24:21        4:19     3:26:19
1187  LUIS PEREZ             M30-34       145/0       34:12       10:11     1:10:18        2:21     1:29:20        4:11     3:26:22
1188  CASEY ENGLISH          F25-29        36/0       35:49        8:42     1:15:06        2:07     1:24:42        4:18     3:26:26
1189  PAULA RIDOLFI          F40-44        34/0       33:10        9:43     1:17:53        2:24     1:23:17        3:58     3:26:27
1190  DANIEL FITZSIMONS      M40-44       197/0       38:51       11:03     1:18:24        2:04     1:16:08        3:52     3:26:30
1191  KARL ZACHAR            M40-44       198/0       39:16       11:50     1:18:01        2:29     1:15:05        3:38     3:26:41
1192  SCOTT ALEXANDER        M30-34       146/0       47:13        8:04     1:08:49        3:07     1:19:30        3:34     3:26:43
1193  NATASHA BADILLO        F30-34        68/0       33:17        7:39     1:26:11        2:42     1:16:57        3:40     3:26:46
1194  LISA LEDESMA           F30-34        69/0       40:54       11:22     1:14:45        2:05     1:17:41        3:39     3:26:47
1195  MATTHEW POFF           M25-29        71/0       38:45        8:27     1:12:45        1:57     1:24:53        4:08     3:26:47
1196  RUSS ABBOTT            M60-64        15/0       43:54       11:13     1:13:07        3:54     1:14:47        3:23     3:26:55
1197  LUC SCHOUPS            M50-54        51/0       38:24       10:55     1:13:34        3:05     1:21:01        4:01     3:26:59
1198  TEAM SALESFORCE.COM    CorpMix       20/0       35:11       10:04     1:26:43        1:08     1:13:56        3:58     3:27:02
1199  BOB AZIZ               M45-49       118/0       34:51       23:09     1:08:25        2:17     1:18:21        3:08     3:27:03
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1200  LISA KILDAY            F30-34        70/0       41:37        9:48     1:16:05        2:37     1:17:05        3:38     3:27:12
1201  ASHLEY FIEGLEIN        F35-39        53/0       41:58        8:15     1:16:27        1:51     1:18:44        4:15     3:27:15
1202  LEE MAMBUCA            M40-44       199/0       37:29       11:48     1:12:10        3:49     1:21:59        3:59     3:27:15
1203  JAMES HARPER           M35-39       228/0       43:46       10:45     1:13:28        3:07     1:16:13        4:14     3:27:19
1204  TEAM CSP               CorpFem        5/0       41:47        7:42     1:24:12        1:10     1:12:33                 3:27:24
1205  JOHN BECKER            M50-54        52/0       35:20       11:46     1:16:43        2:06     1:21:34        4:08     3:27:29
1206  COLLEEN DAHL           F25-29        37/0       39:18        8:54     1:18:26        2:51     1:18:01        3:50     3:27:30
1207  TEAM ZOOM              Open Ma       16/0       35:44       12:30     1:17:18        1:38     1:20:25        4:10     3:27:35
1208  LINDA KRAUS            F45-49        18/0       40:46        9:14     1:14:48        1:54     1:21:04        4:09     3:27:46
1209  JACQUELINE TANZELLA    F20-24        10/0       38:56        8:52     1:27:53        2:11     1:09:58        3:56     3:27:50
1210  NELDA WILLIAMS         F55-59         4/0       41:13        9:43     1:16:24        1:50     1:18:44        3:36     3:27:54
1211  NEIL MARKUS            M40-44       200/0       43:47       13:18     1:13:11        3:35     1:14:12        3:42     3:28:03
1212  PHIL NICOLAOU          M50-54        53/0       42:20       11:35     1:12:55        2:47     1:18:28        3:49     3:28:05
1213  SAFDAR MIRZA           M35-39       229/0       40:35        9:35     1:16:03        2:31     1:19:24        4:04     3:28:08
1214  ERIC BORJA             M25-29        72/0       33:14        8:58     1:17:32        1:52     1:26:33        4:04     3:28:09
1215  MANDY MCDOUGAL         F17-19         3/0       37:10        8:41     1:16:36        2:22     1:23:20        4:00     3:28:09
1216  TRICIA O'HARA          F40-44        35/0       44:44       10:20     1:12:38        2:35     1:17:57        3:27     3:28:14
1217  ELLIZABETH BOETTGER    F30-34        71/0       41:57       13:25     1:10:17        3:36     1:19:03        3:53     3:28:18
1218  MICHAEL SHOLL          M35-39       230/0       38:52       13:21     1:17:06        2:39     1:16:22        3:46     3:28:20
1219  CAROLINE STRAIN        F35-39        54/0       34:58       11:49     1:16:55        3:17     1:21:24        4:08     3:28:23
1220  MICHAEL MILLER         M35-39       231/0       37:38       14:51     1:10:04        4:38     1:21:13        3:18     3:28:24
1221  DWIGHT COCHRAN         M40-44       201/0       38:17       11:40     1:15:55        3:18     1:19:18        4:07     3:28:28
1222  PATRICIA LASALLE       F50-54        14/0       45:43       11:44     1:11:52        3:12     1:16:01        3:19     3:28:32
1223  RAQUEL DOMGAARD        F35-39        55/0       38:24       10:10     1:13:02        2:32     1:24:26        4:19     3:28:34
1224  JASON WAGGONER         M35-39       232/0       36:38        9:11     1:17:34        2:41     1:22:33        4:25     3:28:37
1225  MATTHEW BIELEN         M25-29        73/0       36:05       11:30     1:17:00        3:40     1:20:23        4:00     3:28:38
1226  DAN CAMPBELL           M45-49       119/0       34:01       10:15     1:10:36        3:14     1:30:35        3:47     3:28:41
1227  SARAH BOSLEY LEITZES   F30-34        72/0       41:12       11:54     1:21:50        2:19     1:11:31        3:31     3:28:46
1228  NATHAN BERGMANN        M30-34       147/0       42:17        9:13     1:13:36        3:45     1:19:56        4:04     3:28:47
1229  CAITLYN WALLER         F30-34        73/0       43:15        9:42     1:17:37        2:18     1:16:04        3:33     3:28:56
1230  ANN LACY BURNETT       F40-44        36/0       37:22       14:18     1:13:33        2:57     1:20:47        3:53     3:28:57
1231  MICHAEL ATENCIO        M40-44       202/0       35:39        9:11     1:22:44        2:03     1:19:23        4:26     3:29:00
1232  RON HONEYCUTT          M35-39       233/0       41:44       10:21     1:16:18        3:30     1:17:10        3:51     3:29:03
1233  ROBERT MOUGIN          M35-39       234/0       37:21        8:26     1:08:02        2:27     1:32:48        4:26     3:29:04
1234  PAUL LOPEZ             M35-39       235/0       36:22       11:47     1:16:07        2:38     1:22:18        3:59     3:29:12
1235  HAROLD FOURNIER        M40-44       203/0       40:20       12:03     1:10:28        3:06     1:23:17        4:26     3:29:14
1236  PETER LEE              M45-49       120/0       43:29        9:05     1:10:02        3:17     1:23:23        4:06     3:29:16
1237  GARY FOURTNEY          M45-49       121/0       39:09       13:10     1:12:27        3:23     1:21:18        4:03     3:29:27
1238  LUIS VILHELM DURAN CHR M30-34       148/0       35:28        8:20     1:13:24        2:08     1:30:10        3:59     3:29:30
1239  KENNY KRAMER           M35-39       236/0       37:04       10:20     1:23:18        2:44     1:16:06        3:51     3:29:32
1240  BILLY FISHER           M50-54        54/0                             1:11:06        3:18     1:28:31        4:31     3:29:32
1241  DAVID MCINTYRE         M45-49       122/0       42:11       12:50     1:18:13        3:24     1:13:01        4:08     3:29:39
1242  TEAM YGC ALLSTARS      CorpMix       21/0       46:22        8:26     1:39:07        1:03       54:45        2:35     3:29:43
1243  PATRICK CROWN          M40-44       204/0       40:46       15:20     1:11:35        5:12     1:16:50        3:52     3:29:43
1244  STEVEN HURD            M35-39       237/0       39:34       10:43     1:15:02        3:07     1:21:21        4:20     3:29:47
1245  ALFREDO ZEPEDA         M30-34       149/0       42:34       10:32     1:15:39        3:12     1:18:04        4:06     3:30:01
1246  NICHOLAS UNAPHUM       M25-29        74/0       35:08        8:19     1:14:08        1:58     1:30:50        4:21     3:30:23
1247  JOANNE DONDERO         F60-64         1/0       38:41       11:25     1:16:07        2:35     1:21:47        3:52     3:30:35
1248  ERIC BRESSLER          M55-59        25/0       42:04       13:58     1:13:03        2:50     1:18:42        3:49     3:30:37
1249  FRANCISCO JAVIER BARTR M25-29        75/0       42:43       12:40     1:11:37        3:26     1:20:19        3:29     3:30:45
1250  MONICA PALERMO         F30-34        74/0       45:15       11:57     1:20:17        2:47     1:10:31        3:20     3:30:47
1251  JOHN BRIDGES           M45-49       123/0       41:32       12:32     1:13:06        3:13     1:20:26        3:40     3:30:49
1252  MICHELLE WILLIAMSON    F35-39        56/0       40:23       11:25     1:16:38        2:17     1:20:07        4:04     3:30:50
1253  MARK CAMERON           M50-54        55/0       41:35       12:35     1:12:55        3:21     1:20:26        3:38     3:30:52
1254  WILLIAM KURPIEL        M45-49       124/0       40:11       12:03     1:09:55        3:12     1:25:36        3:34     3:30:57
1255  WILLIAM GO             M30-34       150/0       39:25       11:26     1:08:47        4:07     1:27:14        4:38     3:30:59
1256  REBECCA JORGENSON      F30-34        75/0       40:46       11:04     1:18:10        3:05     1:17:59        3:59     3:31:04
1257  JEFFREY HURD           M40-44       205/0       41:58       10:14     1:16:52        2:52     1:19:09        3:48     3:31:05
1258  GREGORY TOLLEFSON      M35-39       238/0       40:29       12:41     1:15:23        3:49     1:18:44        3:53     3:31:06
1259  CHRISTINE CARREJO      F40-44         0/0                             1:22:39        4:17     1:15:29        3:43     3:31:08
1260  GINO GOLIA             M40-44       206/0       40:29       12:59     1:13:38        3:08     1:21:00        4:08     3:31:14
1261  SHERRI FRITH           F35-39        57/0                             1:11:21        2:14     1:28:21        4:17     3:31:27
1262  BRANDON CONTRERAS      M35-39       239/0       48:08        8:42     1:14:08        1:35     1:18:55        3:01     3:31:28
1263  CYNTHIE CUNO           F25-29        38/0       38:49       10:46     1:18:08        3:02     1:20:51        3:29     3:31:36
1264  CHRISTOPHER GREER      M35-39       240/0       37:19        9:33     1:15:49        1:51     1:27:05        4:20     3:31:37
1265  SUSAN KEATING          F30-34        76/0       41:53       11:53     1:15:55        3:03     1:18:55        4:07     3:31:39
1266  HEATHER HILL           F35-39        58/0       39:38        9:44     1:13:17        2:08     1:27:00        4:15     3:31:47
1267  MICHAEL CACICEDO       M40-44       207/0       37:36       13:34     1:11:03        3:43     1:25:58        3:56     3:31:54
1268  DANIEL DRAYNE          M45-49       125/0       42:01        9:58     1:11:59        2:55     1:25:04        3:54     3:31:57
1269  ROBERT LI              M40-44       208/0       38:58       13:16     1:15:44        3:25     1:20:34        4:11     3:31:57
1270  TEAM MCMFMV            Open Ma       17/0       39:14       11:49     1:24:56        1:24     1:14:37        4:08     3:32:00
1271  SARA DIMMICK           F25-29        39/0       38:52       10:14     1:21:33        2:27     1:18:55        3:33     3:32:01
1272  ROSEMARY JONES         F45-49        19/0       38:13       14:45     1:16:29        2:46     1:19:52        3:50     3:32:05
1273  TIMOTHY KAY            M50-54        56/0       42:21       12:54     1:13:41        4:58     1:18:21        3:49     3:32:15
1274  LLOYD NGOH             M25-29        76/0       39:14       13:26     1:08:19        3:41     1:27:38        3:50     3:32:18
1275  STEVEN OLIVERA         M35-39       241/0       39:24       12:19     1:13:32        3:49     1:23:26        4:10     3:32:30
1276  DEBRA HOPKINS          F45-49        20/0       36:57        9:13     1:15:18        2:30     1:28:36        4:42     3:32:34
1277  HELEN SERAFINO         F35-39        59/0       42:02        9:47     1:15:36        2:52     1:22:22        4:09     3:32:39
1278  CHARLES SMITH          M40-44       209/0       44:05       11:48     1:12:48        4:34     1:19:27        3:48     3:32:42
1279  ERIN COSGROVE          F17-19         4/0       39:41        8:39     1:17:46        2:01     1:24:36        4:07     3:32:43
1280  FRANCESCO MELE         M40-44       210/0       43:12       12:58     1:09:08        3:53     1:23:38        4:08     3:32:49
1281  ELIZABETH ELLIOTT      F30-34        77/0       36:38       11:23     1:16:47        2:33     1:25:33        4:25     3:32:54
1282  COLLEEN MCCARTHY       F35-39        60/0       42:34       10:11     1:13:29        2:23     1:24:17        4:14     3:32:54
1283  MICHELLE DODD          F45-49        21/0       38:55       11:17     1:16:26        2:58     1:23:20        3:56     3:32:56
1284  AMANDA HEAD            F35-39        61/0       37:49       10:49     1:12:55        2:54     1:28:34        4:21     3:33:01
1285  LOUISA PICKERING       F35-39        62/0       38:48       11:19     1:19:15        3:33     1:20:09        4:05     3:33:04
1286  PAT MOYNIHAN           M40-44       211/0       44:08        9:38     1:13:45        2:29     1:23:27        4:18     3:33:27
1287  LAWRENCE SUTTEN        M40-44       212/0       39:10       14:40     1:09:30        4:55     1:25:16        3:35     3:33:31
1288  NICOLE DEVLIN          F35-39        63/0       38:23       12:18     1:15:29        4:19     1:23:09        3:40     3:33:38
1289  LAWRENCE CRESWELL      M45-49       126/0       31:39        9:46     1:15:08        3:25     1:33:45        4:43     3:33:43
1290  STAN FRANCZEK          M55-59        26/0       40:08       12:36     1:16:13        4:08     1:20:41        4:04     3:33:46
1291  JOSH BUTTNY            M35-39       242/0                             1:15:51        3:09     1:29:24        5:04     3:33:54
1292  FRANK SCHWARZKOPF      M45-49       127/0       40:46       14:30     1:18:11        4:54     1:15:35        3:27     3:33:56
1293  JANELLE HYATT          F40-44        38/0       37:21       10:30     1:15:36        2:30     1:28:00        4:23     3:33:57
1294  PATRICIA LEBENSOHN     F45-49        22/0       36:16       12:35     1:16:02        2:33     1:26:37        4:12     3:34:03
1295  ROSE FELICIANO         F40-44        39/0       46:10       10:57     1:19:17        2:35     1:15:08                 3:34:07
1296  LESLIE SAVIAGE         F40-44        40/0       38:40       10:30     1:18:58        2:04     1:24:09        4:15     3:34:21
1297  TEAM LITTLE BABY DUCKS CorpMal       22/0       44:02        6:25     1:26:27        1:11     1:16:19        4:05     3:34:24
1298  TED DAVIS              M40-44       213/0       36:18       12:03     1:18:31        2:31     1:25:02        4:07     3:34:25
1299  SCOTT FIFE             M45-49       128/0       38:29       11:21     1:13:18        4:18     1:27:06        4:07     3:34:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1300  GREGORY YOUNG          M20-24        14/0       40:55       11:59     1:12:28        1:48     1:27:25        4:05     3:34:35
1301  ROBERT KASE            M40-44       214/0       44:56       10:30     1:16:33        2:28     1:20:12        4:02     3:34:39
1302  MICHAEL SABERR         M45-49       129/0       46:17       12:36     1:13:23        2:46     1:19:37        3:54     3:34:39
1303  PAMELA SCHWARTZ        F35-39        64/0       39:45       11:50     1:18:25        2:12     1:22:28        4:07     3:34:40
1304  STEVE JOHNSON          M40-44       215/0       38:00        9:24     1:30:57        1:41     1:14:45        3:40     3:34:47
1305  WENDY MCCAFFREY        F35-39        65/0       39:11       10:43     1:12:16        4:14     1:28:29        4:12     3:34:53
1306  GARIK MISENAR          M30-34       151/0       37:39        8:21     1:18:14        1:24     1:29:15        4:27     3:34:53
1307  KIMBERLY GISCHE        F35-39        66/0       39:02       10:54     1:14:13        3:36     1:27:10        4:21     3:34:55
1308  EDWARD MILLS           M45-49       130/0       46:11       11:07     1:08:21        2:34     1:26:48        4:07     3:35:01
1309  SIMON COHEN            M25-29        77/0       36:17       10:39     1:22:38        2:35     1:23:04        3:49     3:35:13
1310  MICHAEL THOMPSON       M40-44       216/0       37:13        8:55     1:16:22        2:30     1:30:17        4:20     3:35:17
1311  JUDITH COLLINS         F45-49        23/0       37:11       12:25     1:19:00        2:19     1:24:41        4:28     3:35:36
1312  MAI KLAASSEN           F30-34        78/0       42:01       11:48     1:19:25        2:09     1:20:14        3:59     3:35:37
1313  KELSEY SWINFORD        F30-34        79/0       46:51        8:14     1:10:16        2:09     1:28:47        4:08     3:36:17
1314  LAURA BROWN            F45-49        24/0       40:51       10:14     1:14:37        3:33     1:27:12        3:53     3:36:27
1315  MARC WILSON            M30-34       152/0       41:26       12:41     1:18:11        2:04     1:22:06        4:37     3:36:28
1316  TIFFANY NELSON         F25-29        40/0       41:02       10:20     1:18:27        2:47     1:23:53        3:45     3:36:29
1317  KERRY DANTZIG          F35-39        67/0       41:36       10:48     1:18:36        2:44     1:22:46        3:52     3:36:30
1318  JASON COCCO            M30-34       153/0       42:08        8:51     1:16:14        2:12     1:27:26        4:43     3:36:51
1319  ELIZABETH FEIERABEND   F30-34        80/0       41:03       13:54     1:18:09        3:08     1:20:43        4:00     3:36:57
1320  RODGER BIVENS          M65-69         2/0       38:47       26:23     1:11:11        3:25     1:17:32        3:48     3:37:18
1321  ROBERT BURKE           M40-44       217/0       39:05       12:17     1:22:16        2:57     1:20:47        4:21     3:37:22
1322  GREG WHITE             M45-49       131/0       39:37       12:50     1:12:15        2:46     1:29:59        4:23     3:37:27
1323  MARIAH HARTMAN         F30-34        81/0       49:13       12:24     1:18:05        3:19     1:14:31        3:30     3:37:32
1324  ADRIENNE MCCRAY        F30-34        82/0       52:05        9:09     1:18:19        2:01     1:16:04        4:17     3:37:38
1325  VICTOR LERCH           M45-49       132/0       43:10       14:07     1:16:06        3:34     1:20:44        4:08     3:37:41
1326  TONY EICHERS           M55-59        27/0       39:19       10:46     1:13:50        2:52     1:31:02        4:15     3:37:49
1327  STAN KOZLOWSKI JR      M30-34       154/0       38:11        9:33     1:16:31        2:10     1:31:30        4:00     3:37:55
1328  TAMMI MARK             F45-49        25/0       38:23       10:07     1:20:03        2:47     1:26:42        4:06     3:38:02
1329  NANCY WAGGONER         F40-44        41/0       44:16       11:49     1:15:16        2:27     1:24:17        4:23     3:38:05
1330  MICHAEL YANEZ          M45-49       133/0       50:15        9:02     1:14:15        2:41     1:21:56        3:48     3:38:09
1331  NICOLE GENUA           F40-44        42/0       35:31       11:13     1:21:25        1:49     1:28:15        3:56     3:38:13
1332  KARA MIDDENDORF        F25-29        41/0       45:05       12:05     1:28:22        1:42     1:11:02        3:49     3:38:16
1333  JOHN DAMBRAUSKAS       M30-34       155/0       37:22       11:15     1:24:01        3:03     1:22:39        4:19     3:38:20
1334  GERARDO FERRANDO       M35-39       243/0       35:50        5:45     1:55:03        1:55       59:48        2:45     3:38:21
1335  BRYAN VAN              M25-29        78/0       54:16        8:28     1:09:37        2:35     1:23:33        3:58     3:38:29
1336  ADAM BEN-AMI           M40-44       218/0       40:09       11:03     1:14:30        3:30     1:29:26        4:13     3:38:38
1337  MICHELE GOINS          F45-49        26/0       43:14        9:48     1:18:40        1:49     1:25:07        4:24     3:38:38
1338  KAREN MCDONALD         F35-39        68/0       41:35       10:38     1:16:10        2:07     1:28:09        4:15     3:38:39
1339  PETER SABA             M40-44       219/0       47:00       13:39     1:16:46        3:55     1:17:26        3:50     3:38:46
1340  JASON DOLENGA          M35-39       244/0       41:11       11:55     1:18:47        3:05     1:24:06        4:01     3:39:04
1341  PAMELA NICHOL          F45-49        27/0       36:56       12:33     1:19:26        2:49     1:27:26        4:36     3:39:10
1342  PETER THAYER           M45-49       134/0       31:24        6:09     1:51:41        1:46     1:08:12        2:45     3:39:12
1343  CONSUELO VALVERDE      F35-39        69/0       42:23       12:16     1:14:02        3:09     1:27:29        4:35     3:39:19
1344  FRED BLACK             M45-49       135/0       41:24       15:28     1:19:05        3:14     1:20:10        3:56     3:39:21
1345  KRISTIN HUTCHINS       F40-44        43/0       36:03       10:04     1:20:52        2:44     1:29:45        5:12     3:39:28
1346  JON DIPIETRO           M50-54        57/0                             1:17:33        2:58     1:29:41        4:42     3:39:29
1347  BRIAN HAMILTON         M40-44       220/0       48:47       15:48     1:06:22        3:48     1:24:50        3:52     3:39:35
1348  JENNIE EDDY            F30-34        83/0       42:16       10:14     1:14:11        1:51     1:31:04        4:22     3:39:36
1349  BETTINA GLENNING       F35-39        70/0       42:34       14:15     1:22:01        3:31     1:17:23        4:00     3:39:44
1350  JENNIFER BEARSE        F30-34        84/0       48:08        9:48     1:17:59        2:46     1:21:09        3:50     3:39:50
1351  SHANA STERNSTEIN       F35-39        71/0       44:20       10:08     1:22:30        2:52     1:20:01        4:02     3:39:51
1352  TIMOTHY SHRIVER        M35-39       245/0       49:21        9:37     1:15:40        2:43     1:22:37        4:10     3:39:58
1353  GREG LUCIA             M40-44       221/0       38:50       13:52     1:16:50        3:05     1:27:27        4:05     3:40:04
1354  PAUL RICHARDSON        M30-34       156/0       36:59        9:39     1:17:39        3:59     1:31:52        4:06     3:40:08
1355  BRYAN HEALY            M25-29        79/0       49:36       10:54     1:15:52        3:03     1:20:48        4:05     3:40:13
1356  DAGMAR KUTIS           F45-49        28/0       46:21       11:35     1:21:43        2:04     1:18:34        3:53     3:40:17
1357  SEVERINE PETRAS        F30-34        85/0       45:44       12:33     1:13:34        2:51     1:25:52        4:21     3:40:34
1358  MISTY SUAREZ           F35-39        72/0       41:41       12:31     1:19:59        3:15     1:23:11        3:57     3:40:37
1359  KRISTIE CHANDLER       F40-44        44/0       40:00       12:41     1:24:16        3:31     1:20:10        4:13     3:40:38
1360  TEAM APOLLO II         Open Mi       23/0       43:26       15:01     1:19:38        1:24     1:21:21        4:05     3:40:50
1361  FLORANNE DYCK          F40-44        45/0       38:57       11:42     1:20:00        4:01     1:26:21        4:48     3:41:01
1362  ROBERT MARTIN          M50-54        58/0       47:24       14:56     1:15:02        3:40     1:20:07        3:57     3:41:09
1363  WILLIAM KELLY          M40-44       222/0       36:06       10:33     1:19:31        3:15     1:31:47        4:35     3:41:12
1364  ELAINE WANG            F30-34        86/0       45:02        9:10     1:19:07        2:12     1:25:46        4:32     3:41:17
1365  RICARDO GROSSMAN       M50-54        59/0       40:47       18:47     1:14:28        5:54     1:21:29        4:05     3:41:25
1366  BRIGITTE  JOJO WINKLER F14Unde        1/0       34:00       17:38     1:23:56        3:41     1:22:11        4:28     3:41:26
1367  WARREN JOHNSON         M55-59        28/0       41:12       10:20     1:10:59        3:21     1:35:38        4:22     3:41:30
1368  ALAN SHANKEN           MPChlg         8/0       39:21        9:56     1:22:08        4:08     1:26:02        4:38     3:41:35
1369  JASON HANN             M35-39       246/0       39:24        9:25     1:17:20        2:32     1:33:09        4:53     3:41:50
1370  MARIA LEMIEUX          F35-39        73/0       37:22       11:29     1:25:25        3:11     1:24:24        4:05     3:41:51
1371  AMY BALL               F35-39        74/0       41:08       17:43     1:18:51        3:36     1:21:00        3:57     3:42:18
1372  MICHAEL THOMAS         M40-44       223/0       34:31       11:39     1:17:46        3:05     1:35:22        4:32     3:42:23
1373  KAREN BERRESFORD       F30-34        87/0       38:12       10:25     1:18:39        2:00     1:33:14        4:20     3:42:30
1374  RICHARD WALENTA        M55-59        29/0       43:00       14:15     1:15:48        5:37     1:24:04        3:58     3:42:44
1375  CHRIS BAILEY           M35-39       247/0       41:35       10:44     1:29:15        4:02     1:17:22        3:51     3:42:58
1376  DAVE LATNER            M50-54        60/0       42:43       14:56     1:19:47        2:56     1:22:40        3:45     3:43:02
1377  TROY BIGELOW           M45-49       136/0       39:29       11:02     1:22:46        3:58     1:25:49        3:31     3:43:04
1378  ANNE RICHARDS          F40-44        46/0       43:45       11:55     1:14:25        3:26     1:29:38        4:20     3:43:09
1379  MARC TAYLOR            M40-44       224/0       45:02        9:53     1:19:31        3:14     1:25:52        3:35     3:43:32
1380  BETHANY SEXTON         F25-29        42/0       39:06       10:41     1:19:14        2:46     1:32:16        4:39     3:44:03
1381  BLAIR PARKINSON        M60-64        16/0       38:43       16:41     1:08:44        5:10     1:35:17        4:04     3:44:35
1382  RICH BIEDERMANN        M35-39       248/0       37:56       14:49     1:21:41        4:54     1:25:27        3:08     3:44:47
1383  BOOMER TITAN           M45-49       137/0       45:05       18:29     1:26:32        5:38     1:09:19                 3:45:03
1384  LORETTA MEJIA-SHAW     F40-44        47/0       41:55        9:54     1:16:44        2:45     1:33:47        4:35     3:45:05
1385  ERIN KENNEDY           F45-49        29/0       45:31       13:03     1:15:28        4:56     1:26:10        3:36     3:45:08
1386  ELIZABETH TIEMAN       F40-44        48/0       42:18       10:25     1:16:17        1:59     1:34:18        4:02     3:45:17
1387  NICOLAS GAYTAN         M35-39       249/0       48:44       14:41     1:15:10        3:48     1:22:56        4:06     3:45:19
1388  KATIE MOORE            F30-34        88/0       44:06       13:11     1:16:29        4:59     1:26:35        3:59     3:45:20
1389  SUZANNE ESCHEL         F40-44        49/0       35:57       12:05     1:24:40        4:12     1:28:35        4:13     3:45:29
1390  LARA KLINGMAN          F30-34        89/0       37:50       10:51     1:21:27        3:18     1:32:14        4:16     3:45:40
1391  STEPHANIE RUBALCAVA    F25-29        43/0       37:51       10:54     1:21:22        3:33     1:32:01        4:16     3:45:41
1392  ALEX VANICHUK          M40-44       225/0       47:48       10:07     1:21:00        1:46     1:25:00        4:13     3:45:41
1393  DAVID BLESSING         M25-29        80/0       37:17        9:20     1:23:06        2:50     1:33:11        4:16     3:45:44
1394  NORIKO FITZ-GERALD     F40-44        50/0       42:24       16:20     1:21:34        3:53     1:21:34        4:01     3:45:45
1395  KARIN BIVENS           F60-64         2/0       44:48       19:36     1:12:37        2:44     1:26:00        3:33     3:45:45
1396  MIKE KELLEY            M45-49       138/0       39:29       11:49     1:16:31        5:09     1:32:52        3:43     3:45:50
1397  DAVID LESPERANCE       M45-49       139/0                             1:18:17        2:32     1:36:54        4:27     3:46:03
1398  MATTHEW BARBAS         M25-29        81/0       46:43       11:13     1:20:25        2:46     1:25:04        3:38     3:46:11
1399  PETER WHEALE           M35-39       250/0       43:29       13:31     1:16:16        3:18     1:29:50        4:28     3:46:24
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1400  ELISE MILSTEIN         F35-39        75/0       45:44        8:20     1:24:34        1:49     1:25:58        4:12     3:46:25
1401  DARCY EMEHISER         F30-34        90/0       41:01       12:00     1:23:30        2:28     1:27:34        4:22     3:46:33
1402  LIANNE DUMAS           F25-29        44/0       36:31        9:27     1:23:13        2:33     1:34:57        4:32     3:46:41
1403  LARRY MOBERLY          M60-64        17/0       56:45       11:27     1:13:58        2:40     1:22:06        4:04     3:46:56
1404  MARTI DAVIS            F55-59         5/0       40:01        9:19     1:20:48        2:37     1:34:16        4:46     3:47:01
1405  JERRY PORTER           M45-49       140/0       37:05       11:33     1:18:47        3:52     1:35:48        4:44     3:47:05
1406  ROBERTO RUIZ           M40-44       226/0       44:48       14:09     1:21:44        4:57     1:21:36        4:15     3:47:14
1407  NEIL COOK              M60-64        18/0       39:42       14:48     1:17:16        3:55     1:31:52        5:00     3:47:33
1408  JENNIFER WHARTON       F30-34        91/0       39:50       12:15     1:19:44        4:02     1:31:44        4:12     3:47:35
1409  BONNIE LEE             F30-34        92/0       37:05        9:09     1:32:08        2:23     1:26:50        4:27     3:47:35
1410  MARTY LANGAN           M50-54        61/0       39:13       12:44     1:33:28        2:30     1:19:42        4:27     3:47:37
1411  KRIS ERICKSON          F50-54        15/0       39:38       13:10     1:22:35        2:57     1:29:25        4:32     3:47:45
1412  LISA HARDIN            F35-39        76/0       41:11        8:54     1:26:45        2:52     1:28:19        4:03     3:48:01
1413  ALISON BIRD            F35-39        77/0       37:08       12:48     1:21:35        3:30     1:33:01        4:43     3:48:02
1414  ROBERT SUAREZ          M40-44       227/0       46:24       16:59     1:16:11        4:16     1:24:19        4:33     3:48:09
1415  SUSAN MATTEUCCI        F40-44        51/0       37:03       10:30     1:19:06        3:19     1:38:31        5:11     3:48:29
1416  KEN ATKINSON           M50-54        62/0       35:20       13:34     1:19:56        5:53     1:33:57        4:48     3:48:40
1417  MARY ANDERSON          F30-34        93/0       36:59       12:20     1:23:40        3:49     1:31:59        4:35     3:48:47
1418  PATRICIA ROE           F35-39        78/0       39:29        8:00     1:20:06        2:29     1:38:55        4:29     3:48:59
1419  ANDREAS NICHOLAS       M40-44       228/0       38:59       12:47     1:24:44        4:27     1:28:02        4:23     3:48:59
1420  ASHLI REITZ            F35-39        79/0       37:44        9:56     1:22:31        2:49     1:36:12        4:58     3:49:12
1421  BILL MCGEE             M50-54        63/0       39:18       12:53     1:16:22        3:47     1:36:52        4:43     3:49:12
1422  SHELLEY VANICHUK       F35-39        80/0       39:53       10:58     1:26:47        2:45     1:28:57        4:46     3:49:20
1423  JUAN LOPEZ             M45-49       141/0       46:01       11:40     1:19:56        2:54     1:28:49        4:30     3:49:20
1424  ALMA WONG              F35-39        81/0       36:34        9:38     1:23:31        2:48     1:37:00        4:42     3:49:31
1425  TRACEY O'HARE          F45-49        30/0       37:49       10:38     1:24:50        1:55     1:34:30        4:53     3:49:42
1426  TARCISIO ALVAREZ-RIVER M40-44       229/0       39:54       15:19     1:17:23        4:43     1:32:26        4:05     3:49:45
1427  ANNA CARL              F30-34        94/0       42:59        9:34     1:29:20        3:00     1:25:00        4:25     3:49:53
1428  MICHAEL BADE           M60-64        19/0       38:20       17:16     1:21:49        4:52     1:27:57        4:17     3:50:14
1429  C. FRANCES RODGERS     F45-49        31/0       42:48       12:15     1:24:33        3:40     1:27:09        3:49     3:50:25
1430  MITCH DORNICH          M40-44       230/0       41:35       13:35     1:17:58        2:37     1:34:58        4:28     3:50:43
1431  MICHAEL MANNAS         M45-49       142/0       42:29        9:22     1:25:28        3:40     1:29:47        4:08     3:50:46
1432  JAMES YOUNG            M65-69         3/0       39:30       13:11     1:23:55        3:14     1:31:02        4:15     3:50:52
1433  JOE WILSON             M35-39       251/0       38:42       12:01     1:19:57        3:22     1:36:51        4:01     3:50:53
1434  GEORGINA MORENO        F35-39        82/0       37:59       14:27     1:28:36        4:21     1:25:33        4:09     3:50:56
1435  MICHELLE LUKE          F30-34        95/0       43:44       10:38     1:21:35        1:33     1:34:03        4:23     3:51:33
1436  ROBERT FLANIGAN        M35-39       252/0       39:39       13:39     1:19:53        4:34     1:33:51        4:05     3:51:36
1437  CURT JARDINE           M40-44       231/0       38:49       14:29     1:24:50        3:05     1:30:46        4:19     3:51:59
1438  YSABEL DALE            F40-44        52/0       46:28        9:07     1:28:10        2:20     1:26:11        4:19     3:52:16
1439  VICTOR PARKER          M40-44       232/0       36:04        8:09     1:51:01        2:12     1:15:02        3:38     3:52:28
1440  DAVID ERLICH           M40-44       233/0       53:35       12:06     1:17:04        2:38     1:27:07        3:55     3:52:30
1441  RACHEL SCHEY           F35-39        83/0       44:22       12:09     1:27:57        2:57     1:25:11        3:54     3:52:36
1442  GREG BECKETT           M45-49       143/0       41:54       17:06     1:21:26        4:11     1:28:01        3:55     3:52:38
1443  ANN IVAN               F45-49        32/0       45:12       11:52     1:23:39        3:54     1:28:09        3:56     3:52:46
1444  SERGIO SANCHEZ LLANO   M40-44       234/0       44:03       14:59     1:15:41        3:27     1:34:41        3:58     3:52:51
1445  JACKLYN LITMAN         F55-59         6/0       37:37       11:35     1:20:22        3:37     1:39:50        4:49     3:53:01
1446  KRISTIE WHEELER        F45-49        33/0                             1:26:33        3:10     1:30:50        4:36     3:53:02
1447  JOHN SAPIENZA          M35-39       253/0       39:07        8:58     1:17:01        2:45     1:45:27        4:52     3:53:18
1448  JEREMY BROWN           M45-49       144/0       42:51       14:04     1:24:03        3:54     1:28:29        4:10     3:53:21
1449  CLIFF W. GILMORE       M35-39       254/0       43:37       11:21     1:21:52        2:20     1:34:12        4:42     3:53:22
1450  LAURA STAUB            F30-34        96/0       42:55       13:16     1:19:57        4:26     1:32:55        3:55     3:53:29
1451  RENEE SHAENING         F30-34        97/0       46:39       10:43     1:26:10        3:09     1:26:48        4:26     3:53:29
1452  RANDY COBB             M50-54        64/0       46:10       14:22     1:17:10        4:13     1:31:44        4:21     3:53:39
1453  BRIAN MCKILLIPS        M30-34       157/0       40:52       13:05     1:28:07        3:52     1:27:45        3:56     3:53:41
1454  ELIZABETH GUERRANT     F30-34        98/0       43:53       11:30     1:26:32        3:23     1:28:26        4:42     3:53:44
1455  PAMELA GRANNO          F50-54        16/0       44:33       11:51     1:22:14        3:11     1:31:57        4:40     3:53:46
1456  BILL PRICE             M30-34       158/0       46:37       14:41     1:11:47        4:34     1:36:09        3:53     3:53:48
1457  TEAM MIGHTY TITANS     Open Mi       24/0       44:24       12:25     1:42:08        1:10     1:14:08        2:59     3:54:15
1458  MELISSA HOFFMAN        F45-49        34/0       42:12       11:41     1:22:16        2:22     1:35:48        4:37     3:54:19
1459  TAYLOR ROBINSON        F30-34        99/0       39:11       10:06     1:21:40        2:41     1:41:01        4:42     3:54:39
1460  JOHN COOK              M70-74         2/0       39:06       17:28     1:22:08        4:46     1:31:12        4:32     3:54:40
1461  JEFF CARRON            M25-29        82/0       46:12       13:30     1:23:14        3:19     1:28:26        4:27     3:54:41
1462  JEFF HINDMAN           M50-54        65/0       40:05       10:38     1:19:33        4:08     1:40:32        4:45     3:54:56
1463  BRIAN JENISON          M45-49       145/0       42:52       14:00     1:33:01        3:53     1:21:11        4:23     3:54:57
1464  MARY HOUSEY            F35-39        84/0       41:41       12:43     1:22:57        3:39     1:34:10        4:38     3:55:10
1465  BECKY JAIMES           F25-29        45/0       44:48       14:35     1:32:29        4:00     1:19:31        3:48     3:55:23
1466  KRISTEL JAIMES         F25-29        46/0       44:48       14:37     1:32:29        3:58     1:19:32        3:42     3:55:24
1467  CYANE ANAYA            F35-39        85/0       34:56       10:49     1:31:11        3:56     1:34:33        4:31     3:55:25
1468  EVAN SCOTT             M45-49       146/0       36:33       12:24     1:21:40        3:49     1:41:25        5:10     3:55:51
1469  JACEY PRITCHARD        F30-34       100/0       40:51       11:42     1:30:09        3:19     1:29:52        4:22     3:55:53
1470  GEORGETTE BAXTER       F25-29        47/0       42:04       18:47     1:22:42        4:00     1:28:25        4:14     3:55:58
1471  LEE SCHNEIDER          M45-49       147/0       43:34       17:26     1:22:44        3:58     1:28:25        3:45     3:56:07
1472  RHONELLE DE LEON       F35-39        86/0       50:24       12:52     1:25:17        4:03     1:23:34        4:09     3:56:10
1473  THOMAS GAL             M25-29        83/0       37:05       12:59     1:19:40        4:18     1:42:17        4:23     3:56:19
1474  MARY PICARD            F35-39        87/0       40:33       11:05     1:35:03        2:13     1:27:29        3:56     3:56:23
1475  LISA GRIFFIN           F40-44        53/0       44:15       12:26     1:28:26        3:59     1:27:19        3:58     3:56:25
1476  DAN DARCANGELO         M40-44       235/0       46:36       10:49     1:28:36        2:59     1:27:32        4:25     3:56:32
1477  VALERIE LINDEBORG      F40-44        54/0       42:14       10:07     1:47:01        1:40     1:15:31        3:37     3:56:33
1478  JENNIFER SCANLON       F40-44        55/0       44:18       13:47     1:24:40        2:41     1:31:10        4:39     3:56:36
1479  LEE BROOKS             M45-49       148/0       42:03       11:22     1:18:46        5:57     1:38:50        3:45     3:56:58
1480  BILLY BELDING          M45-49       149/0       51:34       13:30     1:24:52        3:19     1:24:39        3:50     3:57:54
1481  KEVIN MCCORKLE         M45-49       150/0       43:59       13:47     1:16:41        4:49     1:38:49        3:53     3:58:05
1482  MARSHA HURST           F40-44        56/0       49:55       14:33     1:32:18        3:10     1:18:30        3:22     3:58:26
1483  DAVID LERMA            M30-34       159/0       55:36       12:50     1:24:40        2:26     1:23:13        4:28     3:58:45
1484  NOREEN BEIRO           F50-54        17/0       41:57       13:00     1:20:18        2:41     1:40:49        3:59     3:58:45
1485  SHAWN FAY              M30-34       160/0       39:37       13:02     1:18:52        5:42     1:41:43        6:03     3:58:56
1486  RUSSELL STOUGH         M25-29        84/0       40:52       12:08     1:28:35        4:14     1:33:29        5:02     3:59:18
1487  EDWARD SIEGAL          M45-49       151/0       47:29       12:18     1:25:35        2:56     1:31:05        4:39     3:59:23
1488  RICH HUNSINGER         M55-59        30/0       44:24       12:42     1:27:01        2:19     1:33:43        4:43     4:00:09
1489  HOLLY JOHNSON          F40-44        57/0       38:47       12:19     1:28:28        3:19     1:37:29        4:12     4:00:22
1490  PAULINE HIGGINS        F60-64         3/0       46:42       11:51     1:18:26        2:42     1:41:11        4:38     4:00:52
1491  RENE ALONZO            F40-44        58/0       40:51       11:49     1:28:53        3:26     1:36:01        4:59     4:01:00
1492  SUSAN DUNNE            F30-34       101/0       41:44        9:51     1:23:36        2:06     1:43:55        4:54     4:01:12
1493  MICHELLE BRINGER       F20-24        11/0       39:44       14:59     1:25:38        5:21     1:35:31        5:20     4:01:13
1494  LAURA BRINGER          F20-24        12/0                             1:26:47        4:15     1:35:30        5:13     4:01:14
1495  JESSET PANIS           F35-39        88/0       42:49       10:17     1:30:22        2:37     1:35:10        4:39     4:01:15
1496  ANN NGUYEN             F25-29        48/0       39:01       13:05     1:28:07        5:19     1:35:54        4:49     4:01:26
1497  DENNIS YANG            M30-34       161/0       50:22       12:49     1:14:45        2:35     1:41:01        3:40     4:01:32
1498  KEVIN DONEGAN          M30-34       162/0       47:15       11:38     1:26:25        3:29     1:33:02        5:07     4:01:49
1499  JOHANN CORBAE          M40-44       236/0       42:39       12:56     1:32:53        4:45     1:29:20        4:44     4:02:33

Generated February 7, 2026 at 1:26 PM 15/16



Escape from Alcatraz Triathlon - Individual - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        SAND        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1500  JOHN BARNA             M55-59        31/0       46:17       12:15     1:26:05        4:36     1:33:36        4:42     4:02:49
1501  JORI PATTON            M17-19         6/0       47:07        9:34     1:21:27        2:02     1:42:43        3:57     4:02:53
1502  NICHOLAS GIOVANNI      M55-59        32/0       46:44       13:16     1:26:54        4:35     1:31:24        4:12     4:02:53
1503  RYAN MALIZIO           M30-34       163/0       47:05       12:42     1:26:45        4:16     1:32:09        4:22     4:02:57
1504  BRENDA BETTENCOURT     F45-49        35/0       40:09       11:39     1:24:12        4:47     1:42:10        5:07     4:02:57
1505  BARBARA MCNEAL         F50-54        18/0       41:37       19:21     1:28:53        5:03     1:28:14        4:41     4:03:08
1506  DOUGLAS JOHNSON        M50-54        66/0       37:29       14:10     1:28:41        3:56     1:39:08        4:14     4:03:24
1507  DOUG KROLL             M45-49       152/0       50:18       12:23     1:25:54        3:09     1:31:44        4:50     4:03:28
1508  JIM PAULSON            M40-44       237/0       39:42       11:29     1:32:04                                4:49     4:03:33
1509  MICHAEL OSTERMAN       M35-39       255/0       43:14        9:49     1:33:51        3:27     1:33:32        4:15     4:03:53
1510  HENRY ANTOLAK          M50-54        67/0       46:50       15:25     1:22:13        4:34     1:34:54        4:37     4:03:56
1511  WILLIAM WEAVER         M35-39       256/0       41:39       13:16     1:22:20        7:04     1:40:29        4:54     4:04:48
1512  TARA LEWIS             F25-29        49/0       40:33       11:37     1:30:26        4:00     1:38:20        5:16     4:04:56
1513  ELIZABETH SUMMERS      F40-44        59/0       41:57       15:39     1:29:28        4:26     1:33:48        4:30     4:05:18
1514  NICHOLAS PAULSON       M14Unde        2/0       39:44        9:17     1:27:18        2:56     1:46:17        4:50     4:05:32
1515  ERIKA WASILEWSKI       F25-29        50/0       45:27       11:41     1:38:13        2:16     1:28:42        4:32     4:06:19
1516  LISA HAISFIELD         F35-39        89/0       48:26       11:59     1:26:44        4:23     1:35:12        4:45     4:06:44
1517  ARNOLD ALVAREZ         M45-49       153/0       49:39                                         1:31:31        5:06     4:07:08
1518  WAYNE ROE              M55-59        33/0       42:34       16:01     1:15:33        5:00     1:48:41        4:32     4:07:49
1519  KYLE GRAY              M25-29        85/0       44:54       11:37     1:19:28        5:56     1:46:06        4:04     4:08:01
1520  WILLIAM GAGE           M30-34       164/0       44:29       10:17     1:26:31        3:05     1:44:47        4:39     4:09:09
1521  PATTY STRIKMILLER      F40-44        60/0       36:55       15:32     1:33:15        3:31     1:39:57        4:31     4:09:10
1522  NOAH GLASS             M35-39       257/0       41:30       10:23     1:19:54        3:24     1:54:22        5:08     4:09:33
1523  DENNIS ANDRESEN        M65-69         4/0       48:41       16:19     1:23:31        2:58     1:39:32        3:50     4:11:01
1524  PETER SCANLON          M40-44       238/0       43:30       14:31     1:28:41        3:15     1:41:44        5:49     4:11:41
1525  LYNNE DAVIS            F35-39        90/0       41:53       14:35     1:32:20        5:22     1:38:12        4:56     4:12:22
1526  ANNIKKA BERRIDGE       F35-39        91/0       44:24       12:35     1:37:42        5:44     1:33:36        4:09     4:14:01
1527  HEIDI WAGNER           F35-39        92/0       35:59       13:19     1:32:06        4:53     1:47:54        5:23     4:14:11
1528  JASON MALOY            M25-29        86/0       44:07       10:03     1:23:31        1:49     1:54:45        5:11     4:14:15
1529  ROB HOVERKAMP          M35-39       258/0       44:09       11:15     1:29:00        4:09     1:46:13        4:52     4:14:46
1530  ADIB ZACARIAS          M30-34       165/0       39:23       10:57     1:26:51        3:55     1:54:03        5:08     4:15:09
1531  ELIZABETH MORGAN       F30-34       102/0       53:39       12:26     1:40:44        2:59     1:25:40        4:32     4:15:28
1532  DOUGLAS MCBRIDE        M45-49       154/0       43:44       13:15     1:31:39        4:52     1:42:29        4:57     4:15:59
1533  GILBERT PINA           M30-34       166/0       49:23       14:28     1:26:45        3:21     1:42:38        4:28     4:16:35
1534  JENNIFER BARG          F35-39        93/0       50:49       14:53     1:23:42        5:09     1:42:19        4:22     4:16:52
1535  TOM TAYLOR             M70-74         3/0       48:21       13:03     1:29:39        4:54     1:41:49        4:58     4:17:46
1536  DANIEL MIRANDA         M30-34       167/0       50:20        9:00     1:29:57        1:59     1:46:35        4:49     4:17:51
1537  AMY HALL               F30-34       103/0       41:58       11:12     1:30:38        4:56     1:49:10        5:18     4:17:54
1538  VICTOR LURZ            M45-49       155/0       45:13       15:08     1:25:44        6:18     1:46:07        4:40     4:18:30
1539  GARY MAIER             M60-64        20/0       49:21       16:36     1:31:00        3:17     1:39:53        4:17     4:20:07
1540  TEAM CAF 1             FPChlg         1/0       33:06                                         1:41:33        4:58     4:20:14
1541  MAIDA SY               F35-39        94/0       50:11       11:18     1:31:06        2:28     1:46:41        5:15     4:21:44
1542  TODD GALAIDA           M20-24        15/0       52:10       21:45     1:24:36        2:47     1:41:02        4:21     4:22:20
1543  AMY OLIVER             F30-34       104/0       45:22        9:52     1:31:25        2:24     1:53:20        5:39     4:22:23
1544  PAUL GROFFSKY          M70-74         4/0       52:34       14:02     1:24:50        3:41     1:48:19        4:45     4:23:26
1545  PETE DINGMANN          M25-29        87/0       40:08        8:43     1:59:24                                5:04     4:23:55
1546  JOHN DERI              M55-59        34/0       45:28       24:26     1:25:08        6:00     1:43:14        3:48     4:24:16
1547  CELINE KEATING         F30-34       105/0       45:55       11:56     1:34:20        3:41     1:48:31        5:19     4:24:23
1548  SUZANNE ARMSTRONG      F40-44        61/0       43:26       13:13     1:37:40        3:32     1:46:46        4:33     4:24:37
1549  STEPHEN HOLCOMB SR.    M65-69         5/0       47:57       15:57     1:29:08        3:39     1:48:52        5:27     4:25:33
1550  JAIMIE MONAHAN         F25-29        51/0       36:29       12:38     1:54:07        3:01     1:40:33        4:56     4:26:48
1551  EILEEN WILCOX          F50-54        19/0       46:51       15:27     1:41:16        3:54     1:39:43        4:47     4:27:11
1552  LYNN MAURO             F45-49        36/0       41:57       12:40     1:36:17        3:54     1:54:15        5:27     4:29:03
1553  CHRISTIN ANDERSON      F35-39        95/0       44:40       11:05     1:39:00        2:46     1:52:44        5:10     4:30:15
1554  DARRELL PHILLIPS       M45-49       156/0       48:15       13:50     1:36:04        5:39     1:48:35        5:00     4:32:23
1555  JINNY STRAND           F30-34       106/0       47:23       13:04     1:33:58        3:39     1:55:19        5:09     4:33:23
1556  MARY LARKIN            F40-44        62/0       52:54       12:20     1:34:03        3:48     1:51:24        4:24     4:34:29
1557  WARREN KAUFMAN         M65-69         6/0       39:07       12:16     1:30:22        4:22     2:10:36        5:36     4:36:43
1558  PAUL ALFARO            M40-44       239/0       45:43       19:31     1:26:33        5:38     2:01:05        5:32     4:38:30
1559  STEVEN WHITE           M50-54        68/0       46:36       18:19     1:30:08        4:26     2:01:41        4:30     4:41:10
1560  RYAN CAYER             M25-29        88/0       47:33       14:46     1:48:50        5:03     1:47:35        4:24     4:43:47
1561  MARCO MACHADO          M50-54        69/0       41:27       15:01     1:31:14        3:07     2:13:08        5:33     4:43:57
1562  DIANE ROBINSON         F60-64         4/0       54:01       20:18     1:35:56        6:08     1:48:32        5:12     4:44:55
1563  BRYAN WINGROVE         M40-44       240/0       47:06       13:53     2:00:24        3:42     1:41:15        5:36     4:46:20
1564  EDNA GONZALEZ          F35-39        96/0       49:31       13:11     1:36:35        4:13     2:04:16        5:00     4:47:46
1565  KATHLEEN CRUISE        F60-64         5/0       53:56       12:52     1:35:25        3:40     2:02:58        5:16     4:48:51
1566  ANDREW MEZA            M35-39       259/0       54:48       14:55     1:51:09        4:03     1:46:24        6:32     4:51:19
1567  HEATHER EBY            F30-34       107/0       39:24       10:47     1:46:38        4:01     2:10:50        6:08     4:51:40
1568  ELIZABETH KELLY        F45-49        37/0       43:49       11:57     1:46:20        3:00     2:07:18        6:58     4:52:24
1569  MARY KAY MURLAS        F55-59         7/0       40:15       20:11     1:52:44        6:02     2:05:26        5:44     5:04:38
1570  JIM STANSBURY          M40-44       241/0       58:29       14:27     1:52:25        3:34     1:58:25        4:55     5:07:20
1571  BARBARA CARUSO         F50-54        20/0       51:56       16:29     1:57:27        6:12     2:07:20                 5:19:24
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